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APPROVED FOR TRANSMITTAL

Mayor >at

Honorable Michael P. Victorino

Mayor, County of Maul
200 South High Street
Wailuku, Hawaii 96793

For Transmittal to:

Honorable Alice L. Lee, Chair

and Members of the Maui County Council
200 South High Street
Wailuku, Maui, Hawaii 96793

Dear Chair Lee and Members:

SUBJECT: REVISED SHORT-TERM INVESTMENT REPORTS AS OF SEPTEMBER

30, 2020 (FISCAL YEAR 2021 FIRST QUARTER)

In accordance with Resolution No. 99-26 as adopted by the Council of the County of Maui, on
October 8, 2020, the Department of Finance transmitted the County of Maui's Short-Term Investment
Reports for Fiscal Year July 1, 2020 to June 30, 2021 as of September 30, 2020.

As you know, the County of Maui issued the 2020 General Obligation Bond Series on September
23,2020. However, detailed information relating to this bond issuance was not received by the Department
of Finance until October 13, 2020. Consequently, the investment reports submitted on October 8, 2020
did not include information pertaining to the 2020 General Obligation Bond and is hereby revised. The
County's investments now have a total book value of $389,005,500.29, compared to the previous reported
book value of $316,381,373.66, for the quarter ended September 30,2020.

7474.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at extension no.

Sincerely,

SCOTT K. TERUYA

Director of Finance

Attachments
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SOURCE: VisualQED
HOOEL: INUENTORY

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 Q 16:06:10

COUNTY OF HAUI

VALUATION SUMHARY

ALL FUNDS COMBINED

AS-OF: 0/30/20

Page: 1

PAGE:

ID FUND DESCRIPTION CUSIP« BUY DATE MATURITY DAYSHELD PRICE FACE AMOUNT PRINCIPAL B00K-VAU£ MARKET VAL

ASSET TYPE NOT SPECIFIED

4643 20 RMB TVA 0221 880591EL 8/17/18 2/15/21 775 101.382000 5,000,000.00 5,135,100.00 5,023,461.68 5,069,100.00

5,000,000.00 5,136,100.00 5,023,461.68 5,069,100.00

AGENCY COUPON SECURITIES

4451 20 RMB (MREV 1020 91428LHW 8/24/16 10/01/20

4458 20 RMB UHREV 1020 91428LFL 9/07/16 10/01/20

4466 20 RMB UHREV 1020 91428LFL 9/09/16 10/01/20

4578 20 RMS IM 1020 91428LLV 1/05/18 10/01/20

4306 24 PJ FNHA 1020 3138G0FJ 1/20/16 10/30/20

4513 24 PJ HNL 1120 438870P8 7/06/17 11/01/20

4688 24 PJ MONO 1120 438670Q5 2/08/19 11/01/20

4501 20 RMB HAWAII STATE 0521 419792SN 5/12/17 5/01/21

4557 24 PJ HAWAII STATE 0521 419792SN 10/17/17 S/01/21

4630 2 FTN FFCB 0521 3133EJNS 5/15/18 5/10/21

4456 20 RMB HNLMYTR 0721 438701E6 9/06/16 7/01/21

4609 20 RMB HONO 0721 438701M7 2/27/18 7/01/21

4804 2 FKN HONL 0721 438701RP 5/06/20 7/01/21

4483 20 RMB HAWAII ST 0821 4197914P 3/03/17 8/01/21

4518 20 RMB KAUAl 0821 488116XL 8/02/17 8/01/21

4641 20 RMB KAUAI 0821 486116XL 8/15/18 8/01/21

4645 24 PJ FHLB 0821 313QAESP 8/21/18 8/16/21

4772 2 FTN FFCB 0821 3133a(ZV 8/20/19 8/16/21

4470 24 PJ roiL GO 1021 438670ST 10/06/16 10/01/21

4550 20 RMB tMTX 1021 91428LJF 9/26/17 10/01/21

4597 24 PJ HIST 1021 4197g:WE 2/06/18 10/01/21

4503 25 RJ FM1A 1021 313S0CQ8 6/09/17 10/07/21

4665 20 PJ FFC8 1021 3133EJX2 10/24/18 10/19/21

4504 25 RJ FNMA 0122 313SG0S3 6/09/17 1/05/22

4507 20 RMB HIST 0222 419791YP 6/19/17 2/01/22

4689 25 RJ FAMCA 0222 31422BCD 2/11/19 2/01/22

4691 2 FTN FFCB 0222 3133EKAK 2/11/19 2/14/22

4778 2 FTN FHLB 0622 31337906 8/27/19 6/10/22

1,498

1.484

1,482

999

1,715
1,182

600

1,237

1,079

869

1.485
946

147

1,307

1,155
777

771

407

1,455
1,100

967

1,209
707

1,209
1,199
597

597

400

100.000000

100.000000

100.000000

100.000000

100.154000

100.033820

99.951492

100.231292

100.128792

101.547000

100.084748

100.158200

102.462767

100.389776

102.335831

101.471350

102.225000

101.216000

100.000000

100.933062

99.405737

101.237000

102.955000

102.384000

103.822751

103.360000

103.277000

103.324000

1,000,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00

480,000.00
2,000,000.00
100,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

130,000.00

1,985,000.00
250,000.00

500,000.00
1,005,000.00
500,000.00
325,000.00

100,000.00
1,000,000.00
5,000,000.00

930,000.00
1,000,000.00
350,000.00

1,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
285,000.00

3,000,000.00
6,000,000.00
5,000,000.00

1,041,820.00
27,399.25

27,468.25

463,390.20

2,049,120.00
100,673.00

248,165.00
253,300.00

130,880.10
1,980,081.17

251,147.50
503,160.00

1,042,818.15
508,720.00
357,201,00
104,801.00

1,000,969.00
4,999,700.00

930,000.00
1,033,960.00
343,129.50
985,570.00

5,002,200.00
2,013,660.00
319,182.60

3,011,160.00
5,999,478.00
5,082,150.00

1,000,000.00

25,000.00
25,000.00

480,000.00

2,002,303.40
100,033.82
249,878.73
250,578.23
130,167.43

1,983,858.69
250.211.87
500,791.00

1,029,750.81
501.948.88
332,591.45
101,471.35

1,000,304.73
4,999,862.36

930,000.00

1,009,330.62
347,920.08

996,240.16
5,000,814.04

2,004,131.32
295,894.84

3,005,193.34
5,999,752.87
5,050,463.97

1,000,000.00

25,000.00
25,000.00

460,000.00
2,003,080.00
100,033.82
249,878.73
250,578.23

130,167.43
2,015,707.95

250.211.87

500,791.00
1,029,750.81
501.948.88

332,591.45
101,471.35

1,022,250.00
5,060,800.00

930,000.00
1,009,330.62
347,920.08

1,012,370.00
5,147,750.00

2,047,680.00
295,894.84

3,100,800.00
6,196,620.00
5,166,200.00
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COUNTY OF HAUl

VALUATION SUmARY

ALL FUM)S COMBINED
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ID FUND INSCRIPTION CUSIPW BUY DATE MATURITY DAYSHELO PRICE FACE AMOUNT PRINCIPAL BOOK-VALUE MARKET VAL

4759 25 RJ FFC8 0622 3133EKR0 6/20/19 6/14/22

4519 20 RWB HNLUTL 0722 438701D8 8/02/17 7/01/22

4577 20 RMB HI ST AIRPORT 0722 41978CAE 1/04/18 7/01/22

4583 20 RMB HONOLULU 0722 438701F4 1/10/18 7/01/22
4644 25 RJ FFCB 0822 3133EJ)W 8/20/18 8/23/22

4847 20 RMB HONOLULU CITY & COUNT 438887EA 8/30/18 9/01/22

4658 20 RMB HONOLULU CITY S COUNT 438667EA 10/12/18 9/01/22

4751 20 RMB FHLB 0922 3133806J 5/22/19 9/09/22
4S6a 24 PJ HAMAII STATE 1022 419792NH 12/15/17 10/01/22

«91 24 PJ HIST 1022 419792KF 2/02/18 10/01/22

4639 20 RWB HAWAII STATE 1022 419792CW 8/14/18 10/01/22

4582 20 RM9 HONW.ULU 1122 438670Q7 1/10/18 11/01/22
4730 2 FTN FFCB 0423 3133EK0C 4/08/19 4/05/23

4743 2 FTN FFCB 0523 3133EKLA 5/06/19 5/15/23

4653 4 UBS FHLB 0623 313383QR 10/03/18 6/09/23
4755 25 RJ FHLB 0623 31338340 6/07/19 6/09/23
4758 20 RWB FHLMC 0623 3137EAEN 6/19/19 6/19/23

4655 20 RkB FFCB 0723 3133EJUS 10/03/18 7/17/23
4687 2 RWB FFCB 0723 3133EJUS 2/08/19 7/17/23

4713 20 RWB HIST 0823 4197913Y 4/02/19 8/01/23

4638 2 m; FFCB 0823 3133EJWV 8/13/18 8/14/23

4686 24 PJ FHLB 0823 3130AFRW 2/05/19 8/28/23

4734 20 RWB HNL 0923 438687EB 4/09/19 9/01/23

4649 20 RWB FFCB 0923 3133eJYL 9/24/18 9/05/23

4781 2 FTN FAMAC 0923 31422BMJ 9/26/19 9/27/23

4667 25 RJ SOH 1023 419792l«> 11/08/18 10/01/23

4652 25 RJ FFCB 1023 3133EJD4 10/02/18 10/02/23

4782 2 FTN FAMAC 1023 314228NH 10/25/19 10/30/23

4666 2 FTN FFCB 1123 3133EJQ8 11/08/18 11/06/23
4677 2 FTN FHLB 1223 SISOADF? 12/12/18 12/08/23

4682 25 RJ FFCB 0124 3133EJ5G 1/14/19 1/16/24

4884 2 FTN FFCB 0224 3133EJ7C 2/05/19 2/06/24

4710 25 RJ FHLB 0324 3130A7PH 3/07/19 3/08/24

4727 25 RJ FAMCA 0424 31422BEJ 4/05/19 4/09/24

4744 2 FTN FFCB 0524 3133EKLB 5/06/19 5/13/24

4757 2 FTN FFCB 0624 3133EKQU 6/19/19 6/13/24
4762 2 FTN FFCB 0724 3133£Wi(V 7/23/19 7/26/24

4763 2 FTN FFCB 0724 3133EKWV 7/30/19 7/26/24

468

1,155
1,000
994

772

762

719

497

1,020
971

778

994

541

513

728

481

469

728

600

547

779

603

540

737

370

692

729

341

692

658

625

603

573

544

513

469

435

428

102.896000

99.672045

99.788803

98.949720

104.977000

100.228488

99.753869

103.618000

99.236604

98.644157

99.070370

99.931100

105.110000

105.451000

108.045000

105.100000

106.760000

107.384000

107.384000

102.632690

107.642000

107.329000

101.886348

107.496000

104.198000

97.124838

108.424000

104.085000

108,672000

109.840000

108.022000

108.147000

105.521000

107.062000

107.347000

106.175000

105.970000

105.970000

3,000,000.00
110,000.00

350,000.00
50,000.00

2,000,000.00
250,000.00
130,000.00

5,000,000.00
1,250,000.00
560,000.00
100,000.00
200,000.00

5,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
6,000,000.00
2,000,000.00

9,000,000.00
200,000.00

2,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
1,200,000.00
2,000,000.00

2,500,000.00
2,950,000.00
2,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
3,500,000.00

3,500,000.00
5,500,000.00
5,238,000.00
3,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
5,000,000.00

6,000,000.00

2,000,000.00
5,000,000.00

3,008,490.00
109,070.50

348,250.00
48,753.00

2,003,620.00
251,130.00

129,387.70
4,982,0)0.00
1,228,637.50
543,564.00
98,187.00
199,708.00

4,977,284.00
4,997,340.35
2,014,200.00

2,016,080.00
6,197,280.00
1,980,600.00
9,129,150.00

207,844.00

2,004,073.28
5,022,250.00
1,233,288.00

1,976,100.00
2,500,000.00
2,817,722.00
2,000,580.00
4,986,550.00
3,474,672.64
3,569,959.44
5,500,770.00
5,247,260.84

2,906,880.00
3,991,560.00
4,993,429.80
5,989,794.00
1,997,520.00
4,984,500.00

3,004,927.64
109,639.25

349,260.81
49,474.86

2.001.804.36
250,571.22
129,680.03

4.977.518.37
1,240,457.55
552,407.28
99,070.37

199,862.20
4,985,355.07
4,998,219.99
2,008,510.57

2,010,990.39
6,136,139.85
1,988,133.75

9,083,696.62
205,265.38

2,002,446.24

5,014,585.06
1,222,636.18
1.985,201.13
2,500,000.00

2,865,182.72
2,000,363.75
4,989,550.83

3,483,609.68
3,546,320.95
5.500.522.49
5,244,378.52
2,934,379.83

3,993,923.00
4,995,153.97
5.992.300.50
1,998,081.26
4,987,915.34

3,086,880.00
109,639.25
349,260.81
49,474.88

2,099,540.00
250,571.22

129,680.03
5,180,900.00
1,240,457.55
562,407.28
99,070.37

199,862.20
5,255,500.00
5,272,550.00
2,160,900.00

2,102,000.00
6,405,600.00
2,147,680.00

9,664,560.00
205,2^.38

2,152,840.00
5,366,450.00
1,222,636.18
2,149,920.00
2,604,950.00
2,885.182.72
2,168,480.00
5,204,250.00

3,803,520.00
3,844,400.00
5,941,210.00
5,664,739.86
3,165,630.00

4,282,480.00
5,367,350.00
6,370,500.00
2,119,400.00
5,298,500.00
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SOURCE: VisualQEO
NXCL: INVENTORY

USER: KUIP

run: 10/16/20 § 16:06:10

COUNTY OF HAUI

VALUATION SIMMRY

ALL FtMOS COMBIfCO

AS-OF: 9/30/20 PAGE:

ID FUND OESCRIPTION CUSIPP 8UY DATE MATURITY OAYSHELD PRICE FACE AMOUNT PRINCIPAL BOOK-VALUE MARKET VAL

4773 2 FTN FHIB 0824 3130AGWK 8/21/19 8/15/24 406 104.930000 6,000,000.00 5,999,700.00 5,999,762.77 6,295,800.00

4783 2 FHN FNMA 1024 31^G0lil6 10/28/19 10/15/24 338 IDS.325000 5,000,000.00 4,970,400.00 4,975,688.50 5,266,250.00

4787 2 FHN FNHA 1024 313S0QM6 12/06/19 10/15/24 299 105.325000 4,000,000.00 3,984,360.00 3,986,874.79 4,213,000.00

4788 2 Fm FWIA 0125 313SG0X2 1/09/20 1/07/25 265 105.377000 5,000,000.00 4,977,500.00 4,980,643.29 5,268,850.00

4794 2 FHN FHLHC 0225 3137EAEP 2/13/20 2/12/25 230 104.958000 4,000,000.00 3,996,920.00 3,997,295.63 4,198,320.00

4798 2 Fim FHUC 0225 3137EAP0 3/10/20 2/12/25 204 102.956888 5,000,000.00 5,166,200.00 5,147,844.42 5,147,844.42

178,058,000.00 178,554.670.07 178,309,140.40 188,858,129.19

AGENCY SECURITIES

4813 2 FKN MUFG BANK LTD/NY 1020 62479LK6

4812 2 FHN TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT C 8923%KG

4821 2 FHN FHLB DISC CORP 1120 3133S4N3

4814 2 FHN TORCMTO OOHINION BANK BOllOALL

8/05/20 10/06/20

7/14/20 10/16/20

9/09/20 11/04/20

8/14/20 11/20/20

99.998056

99.992917

99.993000

99.977778

10,000,000.00 9,097,588.89 9,999,805.56 9,909,805.56
12,500,000.00 12,494,451.39 12,499,114.58 12,499,114.58
15,000,000.00 14,997,705.00 14,998,555.00 14,998,950.00

10,000,000.00 9,995,644.44 9,997,777.78 9,997,777.78

47,500,000.00 47,485,389.72 47,495,252.92 47,495,647.92

BANK DEPOSITS AND CD

4303 25

4214 25

4228 2

4239 25

4229 2

4313 25

4243 25

4250 2

4249 2

4252 25

4254 25

4253 25

4312 25

4268 25

4566 25

4571 25

06226aAE

31034PAH

32082BEB

635573AC

06424XBY

33640V8G

72143YAB

66738AAR

e9417ACA

634116CF

0297338J

90206QBC
S38036CE

598580AH

46176PHB

88601HAL

1/12/16

10/06/15

10/15/15

10/29/15

10/15/15
2/02/16

11/04/15

11/13/15

11/12/15

11/16/15

11/18/15

11/17/15

2/02/16

12/01/15

12/07/17

12/28/17

10/22/20

10/23/20

10/30/20

10/30/20

11/06/20

11/12/20

11/20/20

11/27/20

11/30/20

11/30/20

11/30/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/15/20

12/28/20

1/11/21

1,723
1,821

1,812
1,798

1,812
1,702

1,792
1.783
1.784

1,780
1.778
1.779

1,702
1,765
1,028
1,007

100.000000

100.000000

100.000000

lOO.OOOOOO

100.000000

100.000000

100.000000

100.000000

100.000000

100.000000

100.000000

100.000000

100.000000

100.000000

100.000000

lOO.OOOOOO

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

230,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
230,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

230,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
230,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
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SOURCE: visualQEO
MODEL: INVENTORY

USER: KULP

run: 10/16/20 § 16:06:10

COUNTY OF MAUI

s: 5

VALUATION SUmARY

ALL FUNDS COMBINED

AS-OF: 9/30/20 PAGE:

ID FUND DESCRIPTION CUSIPP BUY DATE MATURITY DAYSHELD PRICE FACE AMOUNT PRINaPAL BOOK-VALUE MARKET VAL

4387 25 RJ ISABELLA BK 0621 46420gCH 6/08/16 6/16/21 1,575 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4388 25 RJ COMWST BK 0621 20084TJL 6/08/16 6/17/21 1,575 lOO.OOOOOO 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4385 25 RJ BK FLINT 0621 062124AD 5/31/16 6/22/21 1,583 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4394 25 RJ DENMARK ST BK 0621 24854QAE 6/09/16 6/30/21 1,574 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4401 25 RJ COMMUNITY BKRS SK 0621 20361LBR 6/14/16 6/30/21 1,569 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4412 25 RJ NORIMVIEW BK 07/21 667188CM 7/05/16 7/15/21 1,548 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4427 4 UBS UNION BK BLAIR 0721 g05196AA 7/13/16 7/26/21 1,540 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4428 4 UBS HIAMATMA NB 0721 428S48AE 7/13/16 7/26/21 1,540 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4429 2 FIN 1ST KENTUCKY BK 0721 3206STAQ 7/14/16 7/29/21 1,539 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4432 25 RJ F&M ST BK 0721 308681B0 7/21/16 7/29/21 1,532 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

443S 25 RJ 0MN6SVILLE BK 0821 ^IIBSAA 8/02/16 8/05/21 1,520 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4433 2 FTN 1ST CAPHAL BK 0821 31941XB0 7/22/16 8/17/21 1,531 lOO.OOOOOO 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4703 25 RJ 1ST FARMERS B&T 0222 320165J0 2/15/19 2/28/22 593 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4706 25 RJ 1ST NB OAMA 0222 32117BCW 2/15/19 2/28/22 593 100.000000 249,000.00 249,000.00 249,000.00 249,000.00

4626 25 RJ MEDALLION BK 0522 58404061 5/01/18 5/04/22 883 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4737 25 RJ BANKS 0522 0G653LAF 4/30/19 5/09/22 519 100.000000 250,000.00 ^,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4738 25 RJ CRSRIV BK 0522 227563AP 4/30/19 5/09/22 519 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4739 25 RJ HNST BK 0522 5606SGAH 4/30/19 5/10/22 519 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4740 25 RJ LUANA SVB 0522 549104GD 4/30/19 5/10/22 519 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4629 25 RJ STIFEL B&T 0522 86063QAN 5/09/18 5/16/22 875 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4585 25 RJ MEMBERS COOPERATIVE 05 S8587PAA 1/23/18 5/27/22 981 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4704 25 RJ MORTON COMN BK 0622 61916SHZ 2/15/19 6/28/22 593 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4516 25 RJ DISCOVERY BK 0822 2S46726Y 7/28/17 8/02/22 1,160 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4517 25 RJ SALUE MAE BK 0822 79545086 7/28/17 8/02/22 1,160 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4535 25 RJ AMEX CENTURIAN 0922 02S870Y 8/31/17 9/06/22 1,126 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4536 25 RJ GOLDMAN SACHS 0922 38148PPC 8/31/17 9/06/22 1,126 100.000000 250.000.00 ^,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4543 25 RJ 1ST BK HILND 0922 319141HU 9/2V17 9/20/22 1,105 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4544 25 RJ MERICK BK 0922 S9013JB3 9/21/17 9/22/22 1,105 100.000000 250.000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4545 25 RJ ALLEGIANCE BK 0922 01748DAX 9/21/17 9/29/22 1,105 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4548 25 RJ SOUTH OnUHWA BK 0922 83914SAA 9/21/17 9/29/22 1,105 100.000000 250.000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4547 25 RJ MOUNTAIN AMERICA FOCU 62384RAB 9/21/17 10/12/22 1,105 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4567 25 RJ MERCAN BK 1222 58733AET 12/14/17 12/29/22 1,021 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4572 2 FTN MORGAN STANLEY BK 012 61747MF6 1/03/18 1/11/23 1,001 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4604 25 RJ INDUSTRIAL & COM BK 02 45S81EAR 2/09/18 2/14/23 964 100.000000 250,000.00 ^,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4705 25 RJ THIRD FED S&L 0223 88413QCH 2/15/19 2/28/23 593 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000,00 250,000.00

4610 2 FTN SECURITY FIRST BK 032 ai42SPAN 2/27/18 3/09/23 946 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4620 25 RJ CITYBANX 0423 17312QJ2 4/03/18 4/11/23 911 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

4619 25 RJ e»W BK 0423 05580AMG 4/03/18 4/13/23 911 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00
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SOURCE: VisualQEO
MODEL: INVe^ORY

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 Q 16:06:10

COUNTY OF HAUI

VALUATION SUmARY

ALL FUNDS COMBINED

AS-OF: 9/30/20 PAGE:

ID FUND DESCRIPTION CUSIP# BUY BATE MATUUTY OAYSHELD PRICE FACE AMOUNT PRINCIPAL BOOK-VALUE MARKET VAL

4822

4SS0

4873

4897

4785

4795

2 FTN 1ST RESOURCE 6K 0423

25 RJ HAROIN CTY 38 0923

25 RJ MORGAN STANLEY PVT BK

25 RJ TIAA FSB 0224

336177AR 4/05/18 4/17/23

412022CJ 9/24/18 9/28/23

617eOASL 11/14/18 11/24/23

87270LBU 2/14/19 2/22/24

2 FHN RAYMOffi JAMES BK 1124 7S472RAN 11/20/19 11/26/24

2 FHN BELL BK 0225 0781SAAZ 2/18/20 2/27/25

4240 25 RJ SECURITY NATIONAL BK 1 814414A8 11/03/15 11/16/20

909 100.000000

737 100.000000

686 100.000000

594 100.000000

315 IQO.OOOOOO

225 99.759000

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
249,397.50

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
249,397.50

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
249,397.50

24,479,000.00 24,478,397,50 24,478,397.50 24,478,397.50

1,793 100.000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

MONEY MARKET FWDS AND INV POOLS

3020 26 HSFCU CO 5 MONTHS 00000001 2/09/09 4,251 1.000000 237,678.10 237,678.10 237,678.10 237,678.10

3027 23 MCFCU CO 11724 00011724 4/10/09 4,191 1.000000 238,046.99 238,046.99 238,046.99 238,046.99

3031 23 MCFOU SAVINGS 20274001 4/01/09 4,200 1.000000 1,359.98 1,359.98 1,359.98 1,359.98

3671 26 HSFCU BUSItfSS SHARE 20000001 3/31/12 3,105 1.000000 369.45 369.45 369.45 369.45

3706 30 Money MKT Port 1 BONY BONYCASH 11/26/12 2,865 1.000000 448,988.85 448,986.85 448,986.85 448,986.85

3922 36 Money M<T Port 3 BONY BONYCASH 9/03/14 2,219 1.000000 1,116,209.91 1,116,209.91 1,116,209,91 1,116,209.91

4870 38 Money MKT Port 5 BONY BONYCASH 10/08/18 723 1.000000 1,933,983.18 1,933,983.18 1,933,983.18 1,933,983.18

4824 29 2020 GOB Sweep ACCt 2020GO 9/23/20 7 1.000000 72,624,126.63 72,624,126.63 72,624,126.63 72,624,126.63

76,600,761,09 76,600,761.09 76,600,761.09 76,600,761.09

TREASIWY SECURITIES

4786 2 FHN US T NOTE 1020 91282822 11/25/19 10/15/20

4820 2 PJ MORGAN TREASURY 1020 9127964K 9/01/20 10/27/20

4822 2 FHN OAIUA SECURITIES GOV 912796TY 9/25/20 12/31/20

4511 4 IBS US T-NOTE 0322 912828J7 6/27/17 3/31/22

4500 24 PJ TREAStBY STRIP 0522 912833LH 5/05/17 5/15/22

4784 2 FHN US TREAIBY NOTE 0722 9128287C 10/30/19 7/15/22

4602 4 UBS T-NOTE 0822 9128282S 2/09/18 8/31/22

4657 24 PJ T-NOTC 0523 912828VB 10/04/18 5/15/23

310 100.058000

29 99.994000

5 99.975000

1,191 102.430000
1,244 99.759000

336 102.908000

964 102.863000

727 104.199000

7,000,

28,000,
7.000,
2,000,
2,000,
7,000,
2,000,
2,000,

000.00

000.00

000.00

000.00

000.00

000.00

000.00

000.00

6,999,
27,995,
6,998,

1,996,
1,815,
7,020,
1,922,
1,889,

179.69

893.33

191,67

875.00

282.82

234.38

968.75

220.00

6,999,
27,998,
6,998,

1,998,
1,940,
7,013,

1,965,
1,934,

962.06

058.67

230.56

935.30

443.07

477.61

301.00

078.43

7,004,
27,998,
6,998,
2,048,
1,995,

7,203,
2,057,

2,083,

080.00

320.00

250.00

600.00

180.00

420.00

260.00

980.00

57,000,000.00 56,637,845.64 56,848,486.70 57,389,070.00



SOtffiCE; VisualQEO
M006L: INVENTORY

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 e 16:06:10

Page: 7

COUNTY OF HAUI

VALUAnON SUMMARY

ALL FUra)S CO^eINEO

AS-OF: 9/30/20 PAGE:

ID FUND DESCRIPTION CU5IPP BUY DATE MATURITY DAYSHELD PRICE FACE AMOUNT PRINCIPAL BOOK-VALUE MARKET VAL

GRAND-TOTAL 388.887,761.09 389,143,164,02 389,005,500.29 398,141,105.70



SOURCE: VisualQEO
model: earnings

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 e 15:56:19
BEGIN: 7/01/20

END: 9/30/20

COUNTY OF MAUI

fiDCKJED EARNINGS AND BOOK VALUE

ASSETS with EARNINGS ONLY

Page: l

PAGE:

INVSTP FNl^ TRADE OA ENOING-PAR DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY EARNai-AHORTZN EAR»B)-INTERST EARNEO-ACCRETN EN01NG-800K

ASSET TYPE NOT SPECIFIED

4643 20 8/17/18 5,000,000.00 RMB TVA 0221

0001 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR HINOR-CLASS-NAME

3.875000000 2/15/21 13,321.22

13,321.22

48,437.50

48,437.50

5,023,461.68

5,023,461.68

AGENCY COUPON SECURIHES

4453 20 8/23/16 RWB HONOLULU VMS REV 0720 1.600000000 7/01/20

4642 4 8/16/18 UBS FFC8 0820 2.710000000 8/10/20 194.77 11,743.33

4197 25 9/16/15 RJ FHLB 0920 1.625000000 9/11/20 9,479.17 1,295.60

4451 20 8/24/16 1,000,000.00 RUB UHREV 1020 2.504000000 10/01/20 3,555.65 6,260.00 1,000,000.00

4458 20 9/07/16 25,000,00 RWB UHREV 1020 4.161000000 10/01/20 214.92 260.06 25,000.00

4466 20 9/09/16 25,000.00 RWB UHREV 1020 4.161000000 10/01/20 218.42 260.06 25,000.00

4578 20 1/05/18 460,000.00 RUB UN 1020 2.400000000 10/01/20 375.82 2,760.00 460,000.00

4306 24 1/20/16 2,000,000.00 P3 FNMA 1020 2.000000000 10/30/20 2,493.19 10,000.00 2,002,303.40

4513 24 7/06/17 100,000.00 PJ HNL 1120 2.212000000 11/01/20 49.59 553.00 100,033.82

4888 24 2/08/19 250,000.00 PJ HONO 1120 2.212000000 11/01/20 1,382.50 261.88 249,878.73

4501 20 5/12/17 250,000.00 RWB HAWAII STATE 0521 2.250000000 5/01/21 202.95 1,406.25 250,578.23

4557 24 10/17/17 130,000.00 PJ HAWAII STATE 0521 2.250000000 5/01/21 60.40 731.25 130,167.43

4830 2 5/15/18 1,9^,000.00 FTH FFCB 0521 2.700000000 5/10/21 13,398.75 397.64 1,983,858.69

4456 20 9/06/16 250,000.00 RWB HNLVMTR 0721 1.800000000 7/01/21 57.60 1,125.00 250,211.87

4609 20 2/27/18 500,000.00 RMB HOtX) 0721 2.780000000 7/01/21 229.26 3,475.00 500,791.00

4804 2 5/06/20 1,005,000.00 FH< HONL 0721 4.000000000 7/01/21 8,224.20 10,050.00 1,029,750.81

4483 20 3/03/17 500,000.00 RMB HMrfAII ST 0821 2.648000000 8/01/21 474.98 3,310.00 501,948.88

4518 20 8/02/17 325,000.00 RMB KAUAI 0821 4.556000000 8/01/21 1,953.14 3,701.75 332,591.45

4641 20 8/15/18 100,000.00 RMB KAUAI 0821 4.556000000 8/01/21 392.24 1,139.00 101,471.35

4645 24 8/21/18 1,000,000.00 PJ FHLB 0821 2.750000000 8/16/21 78.76 6,875.00 1,000,304.73

4772 2 8/20/19 5,000,000.00 FTN FFCB 0821 1.550000000 8/16/21 19,375.00 36.71 4,999,862.36

4470 24 10/06/16 930,000.00 PJ HNL GO 1021 1.706000000 10/01/21 3,966.45 930,000.00

4550 20 9/26/17 1,000,000.00 RMB UHTX 1021 2.835000000 10/01/21 2,046.76 7,087.50 1,009,330.62

4597 24 2/06/18 350,000.00 PJ HIST 1021 1.934000000 10/01/21 1,692.25 452.42 347,920.08

4503 25 6/09/17 1,000,000.00 RJ FtMA 1021 1.375000000 10/07/21 3,437.50 807.67 996,240.16

4665 20 10/24/18 5,000,000.00 PJ FFCB 1021 3.000000000 10/19/21 179.22 37,500.00 5,000,814.04



SOURCE:

HOOEL:

USER:

RUN:

BEGIN;

END:

VlsualQEO
EARNINGS

KULP

10/16/20 § 15:56:19
7/01/20

9/30/20

COUNTY OF MAUI

ACCRUED EAf»INGS AND BOOK VALUE

ASSETS With EARNINGS ONLY
PAGE:

INVST# FN04 TRADE OA EMIING-PAR DESCRIPTION RATE HATimrrv EARNED-AMC«T2N EAR^eD-INTERST EARNED-AIXRETN ENDING-BOOK

4S04 25 6/09/17 2,000,000.00 R1 FNHA 0122 2.000000000 1/05/22 721.26 10,000.00 2,004,131.32

4507 20 6/19/17 285,000.00 RMB HIST 0222 4.800000000 2/01/22 1,777.72 3,420.00 295,894.84

4689 25 2/11/19 3,000,000.00 RJ FAHCA 0222 2.680000000 2/01/22 911.71 20,100.00 3,005,193.34

4691 2 2/11/19 6,000,000.00 FTH FFCB 0222 2.530000000 2/14/22 37,950.00 42.15 5,999,752.87

4778 2 8/27/19 5,000,000.00 FTTI FHLB 0622 2.125000000 6/10/22 7,256.34 26,562.50 5,050,463.97

47S9 25 6/20/19 3,000,000.00 RJ FFCB 0622 1.875000000 6/14/22 696.99 14,062.50 3,004,927.64

4519 20 8/02/17 110,000.00 RMB HNLUTL 0722 2.000000000 7/01/22 550.00 45.13 109,639.25

4577 20 1/04/18 350,000.00 RMB HI ST AIRPORT 0722 2.529000000 7/01/22 2,212.88 92.55 349,260.81

4583 20 1/10/18 50,000.00 RMB HONOLULU 0722 1.900000000 7/01/22 237.50 66.36 49,474.88

4644 25 8/20/18 2,000,000.00 RJ FFCB 0822 2.800000000 8/23/22 215.58 14,000.00 2,001,804.36

4647 20 8/30/18 250,000.00 RMB MMOLULU CITY & COUNTY 0922 2.971000000 9/01/22 67.41 1,856.88 250,571.22
4658 20 10/12/18 130,000.00 RMB HONOLULU CITY & COUNTY 0922 2.971000000 9/01/22 965.56 37.27 129,680.03
4751 20 5/22/19 5,000,000.00 RMB FHLB 0922 2.000000000 9/09/22 25,000.00 2,742.55 4,977,518.37

4568 24 12/15/17 1,250,000.00 PJ HAMMI STATE 1022 1.921000000 10/01/22 6,003.13 1,061.69 1,240,^7.55
4591 24 2/02/18 560,000.00 PJ HIST 1022 2.074000000 10/01/22 2,903.60 833.39 552,407.28
4639 20 8/14/18 100,000.00 RMB HMMII STATE 1022 2.530000000 10/01/22 632.50 103.92 99,070.37
4582 20 1/10/18 200,000.00 RMB HONOLULU 1122 2.512000000 11/01/22 1,256.00 14,18 199,862.20

4730 2 4/08/19 5,000,000.00 FTN FFCB 0423 2.250000000 4/05/23 28,125.00 1,365.41 4,985,355.07
4743 2 5/06/19 5,000,000.00 FTN FFCB 0523 2.300000000 5/15/23 28,750.00 159.61 4,998,219.99

4653 4 10/03/18 2,000,000.00 UBS FHLB 0623 3.250000000 6/09/23 714.16 16,250.00 2,008,510.57

4755 25 6/07/19 2,000,000.00 RJ FHLB 0623 2.125000000 6/09/23 972.53 10,625.00 2,010,990.39
4758 20 6/19/19 6,000,000.00 RMB FHLHC 0623 2.750000000 6/19/23 11,936.25 41,250.00 6,136,139.85
4655 20 10/03/18 2,000,000.00 RMB FFCB 0723 2.875000000 7/17/23 14,375.00 944.35 1,988,133.75
4687 2 2/08/19 9,000,000.00 RMB FFCB 0723 2.875000000 7/17/23 6,933.57 64,687.50 9,083,696.62
4713 20 4/02/19 200,000.00 RMB HIST (»23 3.500000000 8/01/23 432.17 1,750.00 205,265.38

4638 2 8/13/18 2,000,000.00 FTN FFCB (ffl23 2.900000000 8/14/23 190.92 14,500.00 2,002,446.24
4686 24 2/05/19 5,000,000.00 PJ FHLB 0823 2.700000000 8/28/23 1,159.40 34,125.00 5,014,585.06
4734 20 4/09/19 1,200,000.00 RMB HNL 0923 3.121000000 9/01/23 1,808.80 9,363.00 1,222,636.18
4649 20 9/24/18 2,000,000.00 RMB FFCB 0923 2.800000000 9/05/23 14,000.00 1,126.69 1,985,201.13
4781 2 9/26/19 2,500,000.00 FTN FAMftC 0923 1.700000000 9/27/23 10,625.00 2,500,000.00
4662 20 10/18/18 RMB FHLB 0923 3.150000000 9/28/23 38,062.50 1,540.95
4667 25 11/08/18 2,950,000.00 RJ SON 1023 2.255000000 10/01/23 16,630.63 6,300.10 2,865,182.72
4652 25 10/02/18 2,000,000.00 RJ FFCB 1023 3.050000000 10/02/23 27.07 15,250.00 2,000,383.75
4782 2 10/25/19 5,000,000.00 FTN FAMAC 1023 1.630000000 10/30/23 20,375.00 815.93 4,989,550.83
4666 2 11/08/18 3,500,000.00 FTN FFCB 1123 3.050000000 11/06/23 26,687.50 1.179.38 3,483,609.68
4677 2 12/12/18 3,500,000.00 FTN FHLB 1223 3.375000000 12/08/23 3,283.13 29,531.25 3,546,320.95
4682 25 1/14/19 5,500,000.00 RJ FFCB 0124 2.700000000 1/16/24 36.22 37,125.00 5,500,522.49
4684 2 2/05/19 5,238,000.00 FTN FFCB 0224 2.700000000 2/06/24 435.99 35,356.50 5,244,378.52
4710 25 3/07/19 3,000,000.00 RJ FHLB 0324 1.875000000 3/08/24 14,062.50 4,396.06 2,934,379.83
4727 25 4/05/19 4,000,000.00 RJ FAMCA 0424 2.350000000 4/09/24 23,500.00 399.76 3,993,923.00
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4744 2 5/06/19 5.000,000.00 FTH FFC8 0524 2.310000000 5/13/24 28,875.00 311.60 4,995,153.97

4757 2 6/19/19 6.000,000.00 FTN FFC8 0624 1.950000000 6/13/24 29,250.00 489.34 5,992,300.50

4762 2 7/23/19 2,000,000.00 FTN FfC& 0724 1.850000000 7/26/24 9,250.00 118.85 1,998,081.26

4763 2 7/30/19 5,000,000.00 FTN FFC8 0724 1.850000000 7/26/24 23,125.00 730.12 4,987,915.34

4773 2 8/21/19 6.000,000.00 FTN FHLB 0824 1.500000000 8/15/24 22,500.00 14.20 5,999,762.77

4783 2 10/28/19 5,000,000.00 FHN FNMA 1024 1.625000000 10/15/24 20,312.50 1,433.63 4,975,688.50

4787 2 12/06/19 4,000,000.00 FHN RWA 1024 1.625000000 10/15/24 16,250.00 775.11 3,986,874.79

4788 2 1/09/20 5,000,000.00 FHN FNNA 0125 1.625000000 1/07/25 20,312.50 1,083.89 4,980,643.29

4794 2 2/13/20 4,000,000.00 FHN FHLMC 0225 1.500000000 2/12/25 15,000.00 148.93 3,997,295.63

4798 2 3/10^70 5,000,000.00 FHN FHIMC 0225 1.500000000 2/12/25 8,301.52 18,750.00 5,147,844.42

68,880.61 1,077,313.27 31,625.00 178,309,140.40

0076 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => MINOR-CLASS-NAME ACPN <=

AGENCY SECURITIES

4803 2 4/27/20 FHN EXON MOBILE CP 070920 .920000000 7/09/20 2,862.22

4810 2 6/03/20 MUFG BANK LTD/NY 0820 .190000000 8/04/20 1,794.44

4809 2 5/13/20 FHN TORONTO DOMINION BAM< CP 081 .180000000 8/13/20 2,150.00

4811 2 6/09/20 FHN GOTHAM RACING C0<0> 0920 .220000000 9/08/20 5,060.00

4813 2 8/05/20 10,000,000.00 FHN MUFG BANK LTD/NY 1020 .140000000 10/06/20 2,216.67 9,999,805.56

4812 2 7/14/20 12,500,000.00 FHN TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT CORP .170075000 10/16/20 4,663.19 12,499,114.58

4821 2 0/09/20 15,000,000.00 FHN FHLB DISC CORP 1120 .102000000 11/04/20 850.00 14,998,555.00

4814 2 8/14/20 10,000,000.00 FHN TORONTO DOMINION 8AM( 1120 .160000000 11/20/20 2,133.34 9,997,777.78

21,729.86 47,495,252.92

=> 0008 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => MINOR-CLASS-NAME ==> ADIS <=

BAMC DEPOSITS AND CO

4350 25 3/09/16 RJ AFERICAN EAGLE BK 0720 1.450000000 7/01/20

4171 25 8/20/15 RJ UNITED NAT BK GA 0720 1.700000000 7/06/20 58.22
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4090 25 6/26/15 RJ LEONAROVILLE ST BK 0720 1.950000000 7/10/20 120.21

4108 2 7/06/15 FTN CAPITAL ONE NAT BK 0720 2.300000000 7/15/20 220.55

4181 25 9/01/15 R3 1ST ST BK 1.700000000 7/17/20 186.30

4124 25 7/09/15 RJ PORTAGE COWTY BK 0720 1.800000000 7/22/20 258.90

4424 25 7/12/16 RJ TRADITION CAPITAL BK 0720 1.100000000 7/27/20 195.89

4137 24 7/20/15 PJ MY SAFRA BK 0720 1.900000000 7/30/20 377.40

4138 25 7/20/15 RJ INST SAV NBAURYPORT 0720 2.050000000 7/31/20 421.23

4139 25 7/24/15 R) LE<£M)S BK 0820 1.800000000 8/14/20 542.46

4160 25 8/11/15 RJ OOSTBU^ ST BK 0820 1.850000000 8/19/20 620.89

4157 24 8/10/15 PJ PRI»£SOUrH BK 0820 1.850000000 8/21/20 646.23

4158 24 8/10/15 PJ BORI£R ST BK 0820 1.750000000 8/26/20 671.24

4154 25 8/05/15 RJ 1ST SOUTH BK 0820 1.750000000 8/28/20 695.21

4166 25 8/17/15 RJ FARMERS & MERCH BK 0820 1.850000000 8/28/20 734.93

4170 25 8/20/15 RJ ENTERPRISE BK 0820 1.800000000 8/28/20 715.07

4172 25 8/20/15 RJ EVABK 0820 1.750000000 8/28/20 695.21

4167 2 8/17/15 FTN GOLD COAST BK 0820 1.750000000 8/31/20 731.17

4537 25 8/31/17 RJ ALLY BK 0920 1.950000000 9/08/20 921.58

4180 25 9/01/15 RJ PRIME ALLIANCE BK 0920 1.750000000 9/11/20 863.02

4174 25 8/27/15 RJ FROMTENAC BK 0920 1.800000000 9/18/20 973.97

4327 25 2/10/16 RJ AMER EAGLE BK 0920 1.500000000 9/23/20 863.01

4194 25 9/14/15 RJ BANKERS BK OKLAHOMA 0920 1.800000000 9/25/20 1,060.27

4193 25 9/14/15 RJ CAREER ST BK 0920 1.850000000 9/29/20 1,140.41
4204 25 9/22/15 RJ BK CHARLES TOWN 0920 1.800000000 9/30/20 1,121.91
4303 25 1/12/16 250,000.00 RJ BK GENEVA, 1020 1.700000000 10/22/20 1,071.23 250,000.00

4214 25 10/06/15 250,000.00 RJ FARTCRS ST BK 1020 1.600000000 10/23/20 1,008.23 250,000.00
4228 2 10/15/15 250,000.00 FTN 1ST MERCHANTS BK 1020 1.800000000 10/30/20 1.134.24 250,000.00

4239 25 10/29/15 230,000.00 RJ NATIONAL COOPERATIVE BK 1020 1.750000000 10/30/20 1,014.52 230,000.00

4229 2 10/15/15 250,000.00 FTN BK GECKGETOWN 1120 1.700000000 11/06/20 1,071.23 250,000.00
4313 25 2/02/16 250,000.00 RJ 1ST SERVICE BK 1120 1.500000000 11/12/20 945.20 250,000.00
4243 25 11/04/15 250,000.00 RJ PILGRAM BK 1120 1.650000000 11/20/20 1,039.72 250,000.00

4250 2 11/13/15 250,000.00 FTN NORTHWEST BK 1120 1.750000000 11/27/20 1,102.75 250,000.00
4249 2 11/12/15 250,000.00 FTN PACIFIC CREST SB 1120 1.800000000 11/30/20 1,134.24 250,000.00
4252 25 11/16/15 250,000.00 RJ NATIONAL BK NY 1120 1.750000000 11/30/20 1,102.75 250,000.00
4254 25 11/18/15 250,000.00 RJ AMERICAN ST BK 1120 1.750000000 11/30/20 1,102.75 250,000.00

4253 25 11/17/15 250,000.00 RJ 2 RIVERS COMM BK 1220 1.750000000 12/10/20 1,102.75 250,000.00

4312 25 2/02/16 250,000.00 RJ LIVE OAK BK CO 1220 1.600000000 12/10/20 1,008.23 250,000.00

4268 25 12/01/15 250,000.00 RJ MIFFLINBUR6 BK 1220 1.750000000 12/15/20 1,102.75 250,000.00

4566 25 12/07/17 250,000.00 RJ INVESTORS BK 1220 2.100000000 12/28/20 1,323.29 250,000.00

4571 25 12/28/17 250,000.00 RJ SUNSTATE BK 0121 2.050000000 1/11/21 1,291.77 250,000,00
4360 25 3/30/16 250,000.00 RJ GNB BK 0121 1.500000000 1/12/21 945.20 250,000.00
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4291 25 1/05/16 250,000.00 RJ SUHMIT com BK 0121 1.600000000 1/15/21 1,134.24 250,000.00

4292 25 1/05/16 250,000.00 RJ UNISON BK 0121 1.800000000 1/15/21 1,134.24 250,000.00

4425 25 7/12/16 250,000.00 R3 CFBANK 0121 1.250000000 1/19/21 787.67 250,000.00

4296 25 1/07/16 250,000.00 RJ ALPirS BK 0121 1.800000000 1/29/21 1,134.25 250,000.00

4309 2 1/22/16 250,000.00 FIN ENTERPRIX 1.650000000 2/12/21 1,039.73 250,000.00

4314 2 2/02/16 250,000.00 FTN com FIN sues BK 0221 1.600000000 2/17/21 1,008.22 250,000.00

4315 2 2/02/16 250,000.00 FTN ST BT 0221 1.600000000 2/17/21 1,008.22 250,000.00

4321 25 2/04/16 250,000.00 RJ C8C NB 0221 l.SOOOOOOOO 2/24/21 945.20 250,000.00

4317 2 2/03/16 250,000.00 FTN At£R NB FOX CITIES 0221 l.SSOOOOOOO 2/26/21 976.71 250,000.00

4328 2 2/10/16 250,000.00 FTN BK SANTA CLARITA 0221 1.450000000 2/26/21 913.70 250,000.00

4330 25 2/10/16 250,000.00 RJ SIGNATURE BK 0221 1.500000000 2/26/21 945.20 250,000.00

4331 25 2/12/16 250,000.00 RJ STRATFORD ST BK 0221 1.400000000 2/26/21 882.19 250,000.00

4338 25 2/17/16 250,000.00 RJ MONSON SB 0221 1.400000000 2/26/21 882.19 250,000.00

4699 25 2/15/19 250,000.00 RJ SYNOUUS BK 0221 2.600000000 2/26/21 1,638.36 250,000.00

4700 25 2/15/19 250,000.00 RJ SACO & BIDO 0221 2.550000000 2/26/21 1,606.85 250,000.00

4340 25 2/17/16 250,000.00 RJ COMMUNITY BK TX 0321 1.400000000 3/16/21 882.20 250,000.00

4351 25 3/14/16 250,000.00 RJ 1ST ST BK 0321 1.350000000 3/18/21 850.68 250,000.00

4352 25 3/14/16 250,000.00 RJ SECURITY FIRST BK 0321 1.350000000 3/18/21 850.68 250,000.00

4353 25 3/14/16 250,000.00 RJ COHENITY CAPnAL BK 0321 1.650000000 3/18/21 1,039.72 250,000.00

4389 25 6/08/16 250,000.00 RJ PEOPLES ST BK PLAINVIEW 0321 1.350000000 3/24/21 850.66 250,000.00

4347 25 2/26/16 RJ WASHINGTON FEDERAL 0321 l.SOOOOOOOO 3/31/21 308.22

4361 4 3/31/16 250,000.00 UBS CAP 1 BK 0421 1.700000000 4/06/21 1,071.23 250,000.00

4362 25 3/3V16 250,000.00 RJ BKVISTA 0421 1.400000000 4/06/21 882.20 250,000.00

4358 25 3/18/16 250,000.00 RJ HOME SAVINGS BK 0421 1.450000000 4/14/21 913.70 250,000.00

4364 25 4/01/16 250,000.00 RJ FALL RIVER 5 CENTS 0421 1.350000000 4/22/21 650.68 250,000.00

4367 25 4/06/16 250,000.00 RJ CATTLE NAT BT 0421 1.350000000 4/22/21 650.68 250,000.00

4365 25 4/01/16 250,000.00 RJ 1ST SENTRY BK 0421 1.350000000 4/29/21 850.67 250,000.00

4369 25 4/06/16 250,000.00 RJ CROSSFIRST BK 0421 1.400000000 4/29/21 882.19 250,000.00

4370 25 4/06/16 250,000.00 RJ SEOMITY BK 0421 1.400000000 4/29/21 882.19 250,000.00

4374 2 4/26/16 250,000.00 FTN APEX BK 0521 1.400000000 5/11/21 882.19 250,000.00

4372 25 4/20/16 250,000.00 RJ BK KALROVUNA 0521 1.400000000 5/13/21 882.19 250,000.00

4377 25 5/09/16 250,000.00 RJ AMERICAN BT 0521 1.350000000 5/20/21 850.67 250,000.00

4696 25 2/14/19 250,000.00 RJ HANMI BK 0521 2.600000000 5/24/21 1,638.34 250,000.00

4747 25 5/14/19 250,000.00 RJ FIDELITY BK 0521 2.400000000 5/24/21 1,512.34 250,000.00

4748 25 5/14/19 250,000.00 RJ FIRST BK 0521 2.400000000 5/24/21 1,512.33 250,000.00

4383 25 5/23/16 250,000.00 RJ BK NEW ENGLAND 0521 l.SOOOOOOOO 5/28/21 945.20 250,000.00

4386 25 6/08/16 250,000.00 RJ UBS BK USA 0621 1.650000000 6/07/21 1,039.72 250,000.00

4384 25 5/26/16 250,000.00 RJ INTERCRBin BK 0621 1.500000000 6/14/21 945.20 250,000.00

4387 25 6/08/16 250,000.00 RJ ISABELLA BK 0621 l.SOOOOOOOO 6/16/21 945.20 250,000.00

4388 25 6/08/16 250,000.00 RJ C0MM5T BK 0821 1.400000000 6/17/21 882.19 250,000.00
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4385 25 5/31/16 250,000.00 RJ BK FLINT 0621 1.450000000 6/22/21 913.70 250,000.00
4394 25 6/09/16 250,000.00 RJ DENMARK ST BK 0621 1.350000000 6/30/21 850.68 250,000.00
4401 25 6/14/16 250,000.00 RJ COHMtMITY BKRS BK 0621 1.400000000 6/30/21 882.19 250,000.00
4412 25 7/05/16 250,000.00 RJ NORTHVIEW BK 07/21 1.250000000 7/15/21 787.67 250,000.00
4414 25 7/05/16 RJ CARROLL CNTY T 0721 1.300000000 7/15/21 400.68

4415 25 7/05/16 RJ PARKSIA FIN BT 0721 1.300000000 7/19/21 151.37

4418 25 7/06/16 RJ Signature Bk Chicago 0721 1.350000000 7/19/21 166.44

4427 4 7/13/16 250,000.00 UBS UNION BK BLAIR 0721 1.300000000 7/26/21 819.18 250,000.00
4428 4 7/13/16 250,000.00 UBS HIAWATHA NS 0721 1.300000000 7/26/21 819.18 250,000.00
4429 2 7/14/16 250,000.00 FTN 1ST KENTUCKY BK 0721 1.350000000 7/29/21 850.67 250,000.00
4432 25 7/21/16 250,000.00 RJ F&N ST BK 0721 1.350000000 7/29/21 850.67 250,000.00
4435 25 8/02/16 250,000.00 RJ OWINGSVTLLE BK A21 1.300000000 B/CG/21 819.19 250,000.00
4433 2 7/22/16 250,000.00 FTN 1ST CAPHAL BK 0821 1.^0000000 8/17/21 850.68 250,000.00
4703 25 2/15/19 250,000.00 RJ 1ST FARMERS B&T 0222 2.650000000 2/28/22 1,669.86 250,000.00
4706 25 2/15/19 240,000.00 RJ 1ST NB DAHA 0222 2.750000000 2/28/22 1,725.95 249,000.00
4626 25 5/01/18 250,000.00 RJ MEDALLION BK A22 2.950000000 5/04/22 1,858.90 250,000.00
4737 25 4/30/19 250,000.00 RJ BANX3 A22 2.450000000 5/09/22 1,543.85 250,000.00
4738 25 4/30/19 250,000.00 RJ CRSRIV BK 0522 2.500000000 5/09/22 1,575.34 250,000.00
4739 25 4/30/19 250,000.00 RJ HNST BK 0522 2.450000000 5/10/22 1,543.85 250,000.00
4740 25 4/30/19 250,000.00 RJ LUANA SVB A22 2.300000000 5/10/22 1,449.32 250,000.00
4629 25 5/09/18 250,000.00 RJ STIFEL B&T 0522 2.850000000 5/16/22 1,795.90 250,000.00
4SSS 25 1/23/18 250,000.00 RJ HEfffiERS COOPERATIVE 0522 2.450000000 5/27/22 1,543.84 250,000.00
4704 25 2/15/19 250,000.00 RJ MORTON COHM BK A22 2.750000000 6/28/22 1,732.87 250,000.00
4516 25 7/28/17 250,000.00 RJ DISCOVERY BK 0S22 2.300000000 8/02/22 1,449.32 250,000.00
4517 25 7/28/17 250,000.00 RJ SALLIE MAE BK A22 2.300000000 8/02/22 1,449.32 250,000.00
4535 25 8/31/17 250,000.00 RJ AMEX CENTURIAN 0922 2.400000000 9/06/22 1,512.33 250,000.00
4536 25 8/31/17 250,000.00 RJ GOLDMAN SACHS 0922 2.400000000 9/06/22 1,512.33 250,000.00
4543 25 9/21/17 250,000.00 RJ 1ST BK HILND 0922 2.150000000 9/20/22 1,354.80 250,000.00
4544 25 9/21/17 250,000.00 RJ MERICK BK 0922 2.050000000 9/22/22 1,291.77 250,000.00
4545 25 9/21/17 250,000.00 RJ ALLEGIANCE BK 0922 2.150000000 9/29/22 1,354.80 250,000.00
4546 25 9/21/17 250,000.00 RJ SOUTH OTTUHWA BK 0922 2.050000000 9/29/22 1,291.77 250,000.00
4547 25 9/21/17 250,000.00 RJ MOUNTAIN AMERICA FDCU 1022 2.300000000 10/12/22 1,449.33 250,000.00
4567 25 12/14/17 250,000.00 RJ MERCAN BK 1222 2.650000000 12/29/22 1,669.86 250,000.00
4572 2 1/03/18 250,000.00 FTN MORGAN STANLEY BK 0123 2.650000000 1/11/23 1,669.87 250,000.00
4604 25 2/09/18 250,000.00 RJ INDUSTRIAL & COM BK 0223 2.650000000 2/14/23 1,669.86 250,000.00
4705 25 2/15/19 250,000.00 RJ THIRD FED S&L 0223 2.800000000 2/28/23 1,764.38 250,000.00
4810 2 2/27/18 250,000.00 FTN SECWTITY FIRST BK 0323 2.750000000 3/09/23 1,732.86 250,000.00
4620 25 4/03/18 250,000.00 RJ CrrvBANK 0423 2.900000000 4/11/23 1,827.40 250,000.00
4619 25 4/03/18 250,000.00 RJ BMW BK 0423 2.900000000 4/13/23 1,827.40 250,000.00
4622 2 4/05/18 250,000.00 FTN 1ST RESOURCE BK 0423 2.8SOOOOOOO 4/17/23 1,795.89 250,000.00
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4650 25 9/24/18 250,000.00 RJ HAROIN CTY SB 0923 3.100000000 9/28/23 1,953.43 250,000.00

4873 25 11/14/18 250,000.00 RJ MORGAN STANLEY PVT BK 1123 3.550000000 11/24/23 2,236.99 250,000.00

4697 25 2/14/19 250,000.00 RJ TIAA FSB 0224 3.000000000 2/22/24 1,890.41 250,000.00

4785 2 11/20/19 250,000.00 Fim RAYMOND JAMES BK 1124 1.850000000 11/26/24 1,165.75 250,000.00

4795 2 2/18/20 250,000.00 Fm BEU BK 0225 1.600000000 2/27/25 1,008.23 249,397.50

133,854.47 24,478,397.50

=> 0127 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => WNOR-CLASS-NAME => BO <=

4240 25 11/03/15 250,000.00 RJ SECURITY NATIONAL BK 1120 1.650000000 11/16/20 1,039.72 250,000.00

4431 25 7/21/16 RJ 1ST ST COMMUNITY BK 0721 1.350000000 7/29/21 258.90

4605 25 2/09/18 RJ SUNTRUST BK 0223 2.500000000 2/16/23 787.67

2,086.29 250,000.00

=> 0003 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => HINOR-CLASS-MAHE => CD <=

MONET MARKET FUMJS AND INV POOLS

1000 16 6/30/01 SSBI MONEY MARKET FLM)

1282 18 9/10/02 FHB TRUST FUND

2584 6 12/04/07 ML GOVERNMENT FUND

2932 1 12/09/08 BOH SAVINGS

2988 22 2/27/09 SGC MONEY MARKET

3011 1 2/01/09 BOH SAVINGS 1.750000000

3020 26 2/09/09 237,678.10 KSFCU CD 5 MONTHS .449000000 1,214.21 237,678.10

3021 2 3/27/09 TENN MONEY MARKET

3027 23 4/10/09 238,046.99 MCFCU CD 11724 .600000000 601,75 238,046.99

3031 23 4/01/09 1,359.98 MCFCU SAVINGS .200000000 1.68 1,359.98

3179 3 7/31/09 FHB CHECKINGS

3671 26 3/31/12 369.45 HSFcu Busiress share .100000000 .09 369.45

3706 30 11/26/12 448,986.85 Money MCT Port 1 BONY 448,986.85

3708 35 11/01/12 Money »CT Port 2 BONY
3922 36 9/03/14 1,116,209.91 Honey MKT Port 3 BONY 1,116,209.91



SOURCE: vlsualQED
MOOEL: EARNINGS

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 6 15:56:19
BEGIN: 7/01/a)

END: 9/30/20

COUNTY OF HAUI

ACCRUED EARNINGS AND BOOK VALUE

ASSETS with EARNINGS ONLY

Page: 8

PAGE:

INVST0 FNOP TRADE OA EM>IN6-PAR OESCRIPnON MATURITY EARNeD-AMC«T2N EARNEO-INTERST EARNED-ACCRETN EMIING-BOOK

4255 37 11/01/15

4256 37 10/28/15
4670 38 10/08/18

4824 29 9/23/20

Money MKT Port 4 BONY
PORTFOLIO 4

1,933,983.18 Money MKT Port 5 BONY
72,624,126.63 2020 GOB Sweep Acct

1,817.73

1,933,983.18
72,624,126.63

76,600,761.09

0019 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR HINOR-CLASS-NATC MMF

TREASURY SECURITIES

4786 2 11/25/19 7,000,000.00 FWI US T NOTE 1020 1.625000000 10/15/20 28,592.90 232.19 6,999,962.06
4820 2 9/01/20 28,000,000.00 PJ MORGAN TREASURY 1020 .096000000 10/27/20 2,165.34 27,998, (»8.67
4822 2 9/25/20 7,000,000.00 FHN DAIWA SECURITIES GOV 1220 .100000000 12/31/20 38.89 6,998,230.56

4511 4 6/27/17 2,000,000.00 UBS US T-NOTE 0322 1.750000000 3/31/22 8,798.34 159.42 1,998,935.30
4500 24 5/05/17 2,000,000.00 PJ TREASWtY STRIP t»22 5/15/22 9,271.13 1,940,443.07
4784 2 10/30/19 7,000,000.00 FHN US TREAlHtY NOTE 0722 1.750000000 7/15/22 1,850.07 30,676.21 7,013,477.61
4602 4 2/09/18 2,000,000.00 UBS T-NOTE 0822 1.625000000 8/31/22 8,170.38 4,048.41 1,965,301.00
4657 24 10/04/18 2,000,000.00 PJ T-NOTE 0523 1.750000000 5/15/23 8,750.00 5,676.72 1,934,078.43

1,850.07 84,987.83 21,592.10 56,848,488.70

0008 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => MINOR-CLASS-NAHE => UST <~

GRAND-TOTAL 84,051.90 1,348,497.09 74,946.96 389,005,500.29

=> 0242 ITEMS IN S»®TOTAL FOR REPORT. GRA7®-T0TAL «==

No adjustment memoranda produced.



Page: 9
SOURCE: visuaK^
HOOEL: EARNINGS COUNTY OF MAUI

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 e 15:56:26 ACCRUED EARNINGS AND BOOK VALUE
BEGIN: 7/01/20 ASSETS with EARNINGS ONLY

END: 9/30/20 PAGE; 9

Evaluation methods, assurptions and other notes related to this report evaluation:

0 SOURCE: VisualQQ)
o HODEL: Fixed-Earnings

This QED reporting object "q_driver.earn" was run by KULP on 10/16/20 @ 15:56:26



Page: l

SOURCE: visualQEO
MODEL: INVENTORY

USER: KULP

RUM: 10/16/20 § 16:02:47
BASIS: Trade (SIC FROM QMARKET-LIBRARY)
AS-OF: 9/30/20

AHRT20: BOOK VALUES AMORTIZED THOUGH 9/30/20

COUNTY OF MAUI

BONO WTO AVERAGE STATISHCS REPORT
PAGE:

INVSTN CUSIPP DESCRIPTION RATE HATIXUTY PAR VALUE BCS-BOOK-VALUE BCSPRICE BCS-HQRKET BKYTM NCYTM EFFC-OUR CNVEXTTY

4228 32082BEB FTN 1ST MERCHANTS BK 1020 1.8000 10/30/20
4249 69417ACA FTN PACIFIC CREST SB 1120 1.8000 11/30/20
4250 66736AAR FTN NORTHWEST 8K 1120 1.7S00 11/27/20

4309 29367RHH FTN ENTBRPRIX 1.6500 2/12/21
4314 20364ABA FTN COMH FIN SVCS BK 0221 1.6000 2/17/21
4315 ̂ 7360A FTN ST BT 0221 1.6000 2/17/21
4317 02771PHZ FTN /VCR NB FOX CIHES 0221 1.5500 2/26/21
4328 06424KAT FTN BK SANTA CLARITA 0221 1.4500 2/26/21
4374 03753XAC FTN APEX BK 0521 1.4000 5/11/21
4429 32065TAQ FTN 1ST KENTUCKY 8K 0721 1.3500 7/29/21
4433 31941X80 FTN 1ST CAPITAL BK 0821 1.3500 8/17/21
4610 8142SPAN FTN SEORITY FIRST BK 0323 2.7500 3/09/23
4795 07815AAZ FKN BELL BK 0225 1.6000 2/27/25

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250.000.00

250,000.
250,000.
250,000.

250,000.
250,000.
250,000.

250,000.
250,000.

250,000.
250,000.
250,000.
250,000.
249,397.

00 100.

00 100.

00 100.

00 100.

00 100.

00 100.

00 100.

00 100.

00 100.

00 100.

00 100.

00 100.

50 99.

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

7590

1.6654 3,250,000.00 3,249,397.50

0013 ITEMS IN SieTOTAL FOR => ASSET-TYPE-NAME. => CD Monthly Interest Payments <=

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
^,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
249,397.50

1.8000

1.8000

1.7500

1.6500

1.6000

1.6000

1.5500

1.4500

1.4000

1.3500

1.3500

2.7500

1.6504

1.8000

1.8000

1.7500

1.6500

1.6000

1.8000

1.5500

1.4500

1.4000

1.3500

1.3500

2.7500

1.6568

.08219

,16712

.15890

.36986

.38356

.38356

.40822

.40822

.61096

.82740

.87945

2.35891

4.25327

3,249,397.50 1.6693 1.6698 .86795

.06

.19

.02

4229 06424XBY FTN BK GEORGETOWN 1120 1.7000 11/06/20
4572 61747MF6 FTN MORGAN STANLEY BK 0123 2.6500 1/11/23
4822 336177AR FTN 1ST RESOURCE BK 0423 2.8500 4/17/23
4785 7S472RAN FHN RAYMOND JA/CS BK 1124 1.8500 11/26/24

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00 100.0000
250,000.00 100.0000
250,000.00 100.0000
250,000.00 100.0000

2.2625 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00

=> 0004 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => ASSET-TYPE-NAfC. ==> CD Send Annual Interest <=

250,000.00 1.7000 1.6885 .10137

250,000.00 2.6500 2.6500 2.19904 .06

250,000.00 2.8500 2.8500 2.43980 .07

250,000.00 1.8500 1.8500 3.98200 .18

1,000,000.00 2.2625 2.2596 2.18055 .08

4812 89233GKG FHN TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT CORP .1701 10/16/20
4813 62479LK6 FKN MUFC BANK LTD/NY 1020 .1400 10/06/20
4814 89119ALL FHN TORONTO DOMINION BANK 1120 .1600 11/20/20

12,500,000.00
10,000,000.00
10,000,000.00

12,499,114.58

9,999,805.56
9,997,777.78

99.9929

99.9981

99.9778

.1577 32,500,000.00 32,496,697.92

0003 ITEMS IN StBTOTAL FOR => ASSET-TYPE-NAFC. => Contnercial Paper <=

12,499,114.58
9,999,805.56
9,997,777.78

1701 .1594 .04384

1400 .1167 .01644

1601 .1569 .13973

1578 .1455 .06491



SOURCE

MODEL

USER

RUN

BASIS

AS-Of

AMR120

ViSUalQED
INVENTORY

KULP

10/16/20 § 16:02:47
Trade (SIC FROM QMARKET-library)
9/30/20
BOOK VALUES AMORTIZED THROUGH 0/30/20

Page: 2

COUNTY OF HAUI

BONO WTD AVBUV£ STATISTICS REPORT

PAGE;

INVST# CUSIP# DESCRIPnON RATE MATURITY PAR VALUE BC$-BOOK-VALUE BCSPRICE BCS-KflfiKET BKYTM MKYTM EFFC-DUR CNVEXITY

4781 31422BHJ FTN FAHAC 0923

4782 31422BNM FTN FANAC 1023

0002 IT01S IN subtotal FOR

1.7000 9/27/23 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00 104.1980 2.604,950.00 1.7000 .2897 2.92688
1.6300 10/30/23 5,000,000.00 4,989,550.83 104.0850 5,204,250.00 1.6998 .2980 3.01697

1.6534

ASSET-TYPE-NAtffi. =

7,500,000.00 7,489,550.83

FAHC Note <=

7,809,200.00 1.6999 .2952 2.98691

.10

.11

.11

4630 313^JNS FTN FFCB 0521 2.7000 5/10/21 1,9^,000.00 1,983,858.69 101.5470 2,015,707.95 2.7870 .1661 .60822

4638 3133EJWV FTN FFCB 0823 2.9000 8/14/23 2,000,000.00 2,002,446.24 107.6420 2,152,840.00 2.8560 .2290 2.77815 .09

4666 3133E1Q8 FTN FFC8 1123 3.0500 11/06/23 3,500,000.00 3,483,609.68 108.6720 3,803,520.00 3.2080 .2404 2.98420 .10

4684 3133EJ7C FTN FFCB 0224 2.7000 2/06/24 5,238,000.00 5,244,378.52 108.1470 5,664,739.86 2.6620 .2560 3.22775 .12

4687 3133E1US RMB FFCB 0723 2.8750 7/17/23 9,000,000.00 9,083,696.62 107.3840 9,664,560.00 2.5305 .2254 2.70918 .09

4691 3133EKAK FTN FFCB 0222 2.5300 2/14/22 6,000,000.00 5,999,752.87 103.2770 6,196,620.00 2.5330 .1387 1.35722 .03

4730 3133EKGC FTN FFCB 0423 2.2500 4/05/23 5,000,000.00 4,985,355.07 105.1100 5,255,500.00 2.3700 .2108 2.45730 .07

4743 3133EKLA FTN FFCB 0523 2.3000 5/15/23 5,000,000.00 4,998,219.99 105.4510 5,272,550.00 2.3140 .2164 2.56205 .08

4744 3133EKLB FTN FFCB 0524 2.310O 5/13/24 5,000,000.00 4,995,153.97 107.3470 5,367,350.00 2.3380 .2688 3.49422 .14

4757 3133EKQU FTN FFCB 0624 1.9500 6/13/24 6,000,000.00 5,992,300.50 106.1750 6,370,500.00 1.9860 .2727 3.58997 .15

4762 3133EKWV FTN FFCB 0724 1.8500 7/26/24 2,000,000.00 1,998,081.26 105.9700 2,119,400.00 1.8761 .2786 3.70718 .16

4763 3133EKWV FTN FFCB 0724 1.8500 7/26/24 5,000,000.00 4,987,915.34 105.9700 5,298,500.00 1.9143 .2788 3.70718 .16

4772 3133EKZV FTN FFCB 0821 1.5500 8/16/21 5,000,000.00 4,999,862.36 101.2160 5,060,800.00 1.5530 .1631 .87671

2.3720 60,723,000.00 60,754,631.11 64,242,587.81 2.3510 .2265 2.66830 .09

==> 0013 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR ==> ASSET-TYPE-NAME. => FEDERAL FARM CREDIT SEMI <=

4677 3130A0F7 FTN FHLB 1223

4773 3130AGMK FTN FHLB 0824

4778 313379Q6 FTN FHLB 0622

=> 0003 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR =

3.3750 12/08/23

1.5000 8/15/24

2.1250 6/10/22

3,500,000.00
6,000,000.00
5,000,000.00

3,546,320.95 109.8400
5,999,762.77 104.9300
5,050,483.97 103.3240

2.1819 14,500,000.00 14,596,547.69

ASSET-TYPE-NAME. => FHLB COWKW NOTES <==

3,B44,400.00
6,295,800.00

5,166,200.00

2.9410

1.5010

1.5195

.2736

.2215

.1598

3.05434

3.77799

1.67293

15,306,400.00 1.8889 .2138 2.88574

.11

.16

.04

.11



Page; 3

SOURCE: VisualQED
MODEL: INVENTORY

USER: KULP

mm: 10/16/20 d 16:02:47
BASIS: Trade (SIC FROM QTMRKET-LIBRARy)
AS-OF: 9/30/20

AMRTZD: BOOK VALl£S AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/30/20

COUNTY OF MAUI

BONO WTO AVERAGE STATISTICS REPORT

PAGE:

INVSTP CUSIPP DESCRIPTION RATE HATURITY PAR VALUE 6C$-B00K-VALl£ BCSPRICE BC$-HARKET BKYTM MKYTM EFFC-0t« CNVEXITY

4821 313384N3 FHN FHLB DISC CORP 1120 .1020 11/04/20 15,000,000.00 14,998,555.00 99.9930 14,998,950.00 .1020 .0720 .09589

.1020 15,000,000.00 14,998,555.00 14,998,950.00 .1020 .0720 .09589

=> 0001 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR ==:> ASSET-TYPE-NAME. ==> FHLB DISCOUNT <=

4794 3137EAEP FHN FHLMC 0225

4798 3137EAP0 FHN FHLMC 0225

1,5000 2/12/25
1.5000 2/12/25

4,000,000.00
5,000,000.00

3,997,295.63 104.9580
5,147,844.42 102.9569

4,198,320.00
5,147,844.42

1.5161

.8090

.3547

.8094

4.23956

4.22854

.24

.20

1.5000 9,000,000.00 9,145,140.05 9,346,164.42 1.1266 .6051 4.23349 .22

=> 0002 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR ==:> ASSET-TYPE-NAME. => FHLMC COUPON NOTES <==

4783 313SG0W6 FHN FWW 1024

4787 3135G0M6 FHN F»1A 1024

4788 3135G0X2 FHN FNMA 0125

1.6250 10/15/24

1.6250 10/15/24

1.6250 1/07/25

5,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
5,000,000.00

4,975,688.50 105.3250
3,986,874.79 105.3250

4,980,643.29 105.3770

5,266,250.00
4,213,000.00

5,268,850.00

1.7501

1.7092

1.7194

.2985

.2985

.3549

3.92604

3.92604

4.13921

.18

.18

.19

1.6250 14,000,000.00 13,943,206.58 14,748,100.00 1.7274 .3186 4.00220 .18

~> 0003 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => ASSET-TYPE-NAME. —> FNMA COUPON NOTES <=

4804 438701RP FHN HONL 0721 4.0000 7/01/21 1,005,000.00 1,029,750.81 102.4628 1,029,750.81 .7003 .7126 .75068

4.0000 1,005,000.00 1,029,750.81 1,029,750.81 .7003 .7126 .75068

=> 0001 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR =:> ASSET-TYPE-NAME. => HAWAII STATE & COUNTY BONOS <=

4784 9128287C FHN US TREAURY MOTE 0722 1.7500 7/15/22

4786 9128282Z FHN US T NOTE 1020 1.6250 10/15/20

7,000,000.00

7,000,000.00

7,013,477.61 102.9060

6,999,962.06 100.0580

7,203,420.00

7,004,060.00

1.6404

1.6384

.1234

.2081

1.77066

.04110

.04

1.6884 14,000,000.00 14,013,439.67 14,207,480.00 1.6394 .1652 .91801 .02

0002 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR —> ASSET-TYPE-NAME. U.S. TREASURY NOTE



SOURCE: VlsuaK^
MODEL: INVENTmV

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 § 16:02:47

BASIS: Trade (SIC FROM QMARKET-LIBRARY)
AS-OF: 9/30/20

AMRTZD: eO(»( VALl£5 AHORTIZEO THROUGH 9/30/20

Page: 4

COUNTY OF HAUI

BONO WTO AVERAGE STATISTICS RB>ORT

PAGE:

INVSTP CUSIPP DESCRIPnON RATE MATURITY PAR VALUE BC$-BOOK-VALUE BCSPRICE BCS-MARKET BKYTM KKYTM EFFC-DUR CNVEXITY

4820 9127964X PJ MORGAN TREASURY 1020

4822 912796TY FHN OAIVM SECl«HTES GOV 1220

.0960 10/27/20 28,000,000.00 27,998,058.67 99.9940 27,998,320.00 .0960

.1000 12/31/20 7,000,000.00 6,998,230.56 99.9750 6,998,250.00 .1000
.0800

.0979

.07397

.25205

0002 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR

.0968 35,000,000.00 34,996,289.23

ASSET-TYPE-NA*€. => US TREASURY BILL <=

34,996,570.00 .0968 .0836 .10958

1.3236 207,478,000.00 207,713,206.39 213,431,298.48 1.2682 .2342 1.70409 .06

0049 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => FUNO-NAME => First Tennessee <=



SOURCE: VisualQEO
HOOEL: INVENTORY

USER: KULP

Rim: 10/16/20 § 16:02:47

BASIS: Trade (SIC RWM QHftRKET-LIBRARY)
AS-OF: 9/30/20

AHRTZO: BOOK VALUES AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/30/20

Page: 5

COUNTY OF HAUI

BOM) WTD AVERAGE STATISTICS REPORT

PAGE:

INVSTP CUSIIY) DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY PAR VALUE BC$-600K-VALl£ BCSPRICE BCS-MARKET BtCYTM NCYTM EFFC-OUR CNVEXTTY

4645 3130AESP PJ FHIB 0821

4686 3130AFnrf PJ FHLB 0823

=> 0002 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR

2.7500 8/16/21 1,000,000.00 1,000,304,73 102.2250 1,022,250.00 2.7159
2.7000 8/28/23 5,000,000.00 5,014,585.06 107.3290 5,366,450.00 2.5957

,2113 .87671

.1745 2.82657

2.7080

ASSET-TYPE-NAME. =

6,000,000.00 6,014,889.79

FHLB COUPON NOTES <=

6,388,700,00 2.6149 .1804 2.51457

.10

.08

4306 3136G0FJ PJ FHMA 1020 2.0000 10/30/20 2,000,000.00 2,002,303.40 100.1540

2.0000 2,000,000.00 2,002,303.40

—> 0001 ITEMS IN SIBTOTAL FOR => ASSET-TYPE-NAME. ==> FNMA COUPON NOTES <=

2,003,080.00 1.4654 .1505 .08219

2,003,080.00 1.4654 .1505 .08219

4470 438S705T PJ HNL 00 1021 1.7060 10/01/21 930,000.00 930,000.00 lOO.OOOO 930,000.00 1.7059 1.7060 .99008 .01

4513 43867(X>8 PJ HNL 1120 2.2120 11/01/20 100,000.00 100,033.82 100.0338 100,033.82 2.0002 1.8021 .08767

4557 419792SN PJ HMMII STATE 0521 2.2500 S/01/21 130,000.00 130,167.43 100.1288 130,167.43 2.0503 2.0264 .58356

4568 419792NH PJ HAWAII STATE 1022 1.9210 10/01/22 1,250,000.00 1,240,457.55 99.2366 1,240,457,55 2.3000 2.3133 1.95164 .05

4591 419792KF PJ HIST 1022 2.0740 10/01/22 560,000.00 552,407.28 98.6442 552,407.28 2.7500 2.7746 1.94489 .05

4597 419792KE PJ HIST 1021 1.9340 10/01/21 350,000.00 347,920.08 99.4057 347,920.08 2.S001 2.S379 .98544 .01

4888 438&70Q5 PJ MONO 1120 2.2120 11/01/20 250,000.00 249,878.73 99.9515 249,878.73 2.6504 2.7515 .08767

1.9305 3,570,000.00 3,550,864.89 3,550,864.89 2.2411 2.2539 1.37025 .03

==> 0007 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => ASSET-TYPE-NA»€. => HAWAII STATE & COUHY BONDS <=

4657 912828VB PJ T-NOTE 0523

=> 0001 ITEMS IN SIBTOTAL FOR

1.7500 5/15/23 2,000,000.00 1,934,078.43 104.1990

1.7500 2,000,000.00 1,934,078.43

ASSET-TYPE-NAME. => U.S. TREASURY NOTE <=

2,083,980.00 3.0447 .1449 2.57703 .08

2,083,980.00 3.0447 .1449 2.57703 .08



Page: 6
SOURCE: Visual!^
HODEL: INVENTORY COUNTY OF MAUI

USER: KlAP

RIM: 10/16/20 Q 16:02:47
BASIS: Trade (SIC FROH QKARKET-LIBRARY)
AS-OF: 9/30/20 BONO WTD AVERAGE STAHSTICS REPORT

AMRTZD; BOOK VM.UES AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/30/20 PAGE: 6

INVST# CUSIPP DESCRIPnON RATE MATURITY PAR VALUE BC$-BOOK-VALUE BCSPRICE BC$-MARKET BKYTM MKYTM EFFC-OUR CNVEXITY

4500 912833LH PJ TREASURY STRIP C622 5/15/22 2,000,000.00 1,940,443.07 99.7590 1,995,180.00 1.9985 .1469 1.62192 .42

2,000,000.00 1,940,443.07 1,995,180.00 1.9985 .1469 1.62192 . 42

==> 0001 ITEMS IN St®TOTAL FOR ==> ASSET-TYPE-NAME. => US TREASURY BILL <=

1.9853 15,570,000.00 15,442,579.58 16,021,804.89 2.3675 .6274 1.85382 .10

0012 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => FllND-NAf€ ==> Piper Jaffray <=
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USER: KULP

run: 10/16/20 e 16:02:47
BASIS: Trade (SIC FROM QMARKET-LIBRARY)
AS-OF: 9/30/20

AMRTZO: BOOK VALUES AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/30/20
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INVST# CUSIPP DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY PAR VALUE BC$-BOOK-VALUE BCSPRICE BC$-HARKET BKYIM MKYTM EFFC-OUR CNVEXITY

4214 31034PAM RJ

4243 72143YAB RJ

4252 63411GCF RJ

4253 90206QGC RJ
4254 02973383 RJ

4268 598S80AH RJ

4291 88604XKP RJ

4292 90919TAT RJ

4296 02082C8E RJ

4303 062268AE RJ

4312 538036CE RJ

4313 33640V8G RJ

4321 12480LDS RJ

4330 8266BXFL RJ

4331 863017AJ RJ

4338 61173TB8 RJ

4340 :i»4161A6 RJ

4351 338S0GAS RJ

4352 B142SaAH RJ

4353 20033APH RJ

4380 36198JBP RJ

4362 06653A8J RJ

4364 30627SAA RJ

4365 33640RCG RJ

4369 22766AAL RJ

4370 814107AN RJ

4372 062847eP RJ

4377 02442PAP RJ

4383 0S3847AD RJ

4384 458657LL RJ

4385 062124AD RJ

4386 90348JAR RJ

4387 464209CH RJ

4388 20084TJL RJ

4389 71231RAS RJ

4394 24%4QAE RJ
4401 20361LBR RJ

4412 667186CH RJ

4425 1S721UCA RJ

FAfir€RS ST BK 1020 1.6000 10/23/20 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.6000 1.5995 .06301
PILGRAN BK 1120 1.6500 11/20/20 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.6500 1.6500 .13973
NATIONAL BK NY 1120 1.7500 11/30/20 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.7500 1.7500 .16712
2 RIVERS COMH BK 1220 1.7500 12/10/20 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.7500 1.7500 .19452
AMERICAN ST BK 1120 1.7500 11/30/20 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.7500 1.7500 .16712
MIFFL1N8URG BK 1220 1.7500 12/15/20 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.7500 1.7500 .20822
SUtOT com BK 0121 1.8000 1/15/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.8000 1.8000 .29315
UNISON BK 0121 1.8000 l/lS/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.6000 1.8000 .29315
ALPINE BK 0121 1.8000 1/29/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.8000 1.8000 .33151
BK GENEVA 1020 1.7000 10/22/20 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.7000 1,6994 .06027
LIVE OAK BK CO 1220 1.6000 12/10/20 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.6000 1.6000 .19452
1ST SERVICE BK ii7n 1.5000 11/12/20 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.5000 1.5000 .11781
CBC N8 0221 1.5000 2/24/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.5000 1.5000 .40274
SIGNATURE BK 0221 1.5000 2/26/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.5000 1.5000 .40822
STRATFORD ST BK 0221 1.4000 2/26/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.4000 1.4000 .40822
MONSON SB 0221 1.4000 2/26/21 250,000.00 250,000.00100.0000 250,000.00 1.4000 1.4000 .40822
COMMUNITY BK TX 0321 1.4000 3/16/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 lOO.OOOO 250,000.00 1.4000 1.4000 .45753
1ST ST BK 0321 1.3500 3/18/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.3500 1.3500 .46301
SECURITY FIRST BK 0321 1.3500 3/18/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 lOO.OOOO 250,000.00 1.3500 1.3500 .46301
COMENTTY CAPITAL BK 0321 1.6500 3/18/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.6500 1.6500 .46301
GN8 BK m7i 1.5000 1/12/21 250,000.00 250.000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.5000 1.5000 .28493
BKVISTA 0421 1.4000 4/06/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.4000 1.4000 .51507
FALL RIVER 5 CENTS 0421 1.3500 4/22/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.3500 1.3500 .55890
1ST SENTRY BK 0421 1.3500 4/29/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.3500 1.3500 .57808
CROSSFIRST BK 0421 1.4000 4/29/21 250,000.00 250,000.00100.0000 250,000.00 1.4000 1.4000 .57808
SECWOTY BK 0421 1.4000 4/29/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.4000 1.4000 .57808
BK KAUKAIMA 0521 1.4000 S/13/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.4000 1.4000 .61644
AMERICAN BT 0521 1.3500 5/20/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.3500 1.3500 .63562
BK NEM BWLANO 0521 1.5000 5/28/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.5000 1.5000 . 65753
INTERCREDIT BK 0621 1.5000 6/14/21 250,000.00 250,000.00100.0000 250,000.00 1.5000 1.5000 .70411
BK FLINT 0621 1.4500 6/22/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 l.'WOO 1.4500 .72603
UBS BK USA 0521 1.6500 6/07/21 250,000.00 250,000.00100.0000 250,000.00 1.6500 1.6500 .68493
ISABELLA BK 0621 1.5000 6/16/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.5000 1.5000 .70959
COMNST BK 0621 1.4000 6/17/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.4000 1.4000 .71233
PEOPLES ST BK PLAINVieW 0321 1.3500 3/24/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.3500 1.3500 .47945
DENMARK ST BK 0621 1.3500 6/30/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.3500 1.3500 .74795
COMMUNITY BKRS BK 0621 1.4000 6/30/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.4000 1.4000 .74795
NORTHVIEW BK 07/21 1.2500 7/15/21 250,000.00 250,000.00100.0000 250,000.00 1.2500 1.2500 .78904
CFBAM( 0121 1.2500 1/19/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.2500 1.2500 .30411



SOURCE: VisualQGD
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RUN: 10/16/20 § 16:02:47

BASIS: Trade (SIC FROM QMARKET-LIBRARy)
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INVST# CUSIPW DESCRIPnON RATE MATURITY PAR VALUE BC$-BOOK-VALUE BCSPRICE BC$-M«RKET BKYTM WCYTM EFFC-DUR CNVEXITY

4432 3086818D RJ F6H ST BK 0721 1.3500 7/29/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.3500 1.3500 .82740

4435 691198AA RJ OWINGSVILLE BK 0821 1.3000 8/05/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.3000 1.3000 .84658

4544 59013JB3 RJ MERICK BK 0922 2.0500 9/22/22 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.0500 2.0500 1.93661 .04

4545 01748QAX RJ ALLEGIANCE BK 0922 2.1500 9/29/22 250.000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.1500 2.1500 1.95324 .04

4546 839145AA RJ SOUTH OTTUMMA BK 0922 2.0500 9/29/22 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.0500 2.0500 1.95526 .04

4547 62384RA8 RJ MOUNTAIN AMBTICA FOCU 1022 2.3000 10/12/22 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.3000 2.3000 1.98468 .04

4571 86e01HAL RJ SUNSTATE BK 0121 2.0500 1/11/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.0500 2.0500 .28219

4585 S8S87PAA RJ MEMBERS COOPERATIVE 0522 2.4500 5/27/22 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.4500 2.4500 1.62348 .03

4604 45581EAR RJ INDUSTRIAL & COM BK 0223 2.6500 2/14/23 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.6500 2.6500 2.29676 .06

4629 88063(}AN RJ SHFEL BfiT 0522 2.8500 5/16/22 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.8500 2.8500 1.58878 .03

4650 412022CJ RJ HARDIN CTV SB 0923 3.1000 9/28/23 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 3.1000 3.1000 2.85615 .09

4698 410493EG RJ HANMI BK 0521 2.6000 5/24/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.6000 2.6000 .64658

4700 78577TBH RJ SACO & BIOO 0221 2.5500 2/26/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.5500 2.5500 .40822

4703 320165JD RJ 1ST FARMERS B&T 0222 2.6500 2/28/22 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.6500 2.6500 1.38890 .02

4704 619165HZ RJ MORTCM COMM BK 0622 2.7500 6/28/22 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.7500 2.7500 1.70137 .03

4706 32117BCW RJ 1ST DAMA 0222 2.7500 2/28/22 249,000.00 249,000.00 100.0000 249,000.00 2.7500 2.7500 1.38787 .02

4737 06653LAF RJ BAM<3 0522 2.4500 5/09/22 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.4500 2.4500 1.57550 .03

4739 S6065GAH RJ MNST BK 0522 2.4500 5/10/22 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.4500 2.4500 1.57817 .03

4747 31617CAR RJ FIDELITY BK 0521 2.4000 5/24/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.4000 2.4000 .64658

4748 319137AH RJ FIRST BK 0521 2.4000 5/24/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.4000 2.4000 .64658

1.7974 14,749,000.00 14,749,000.00 14,749,000.00 1.7974 1.7974 .77018 .01

1

IN SUBTOTAL FOR => ASSET-TYPE-NAME. —!> CD Monthly Interest Payments <=

4240 814414AB RJ SECURITY NATIONAL BK 1120 1.6500 11/16/20 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.6500 1.6467 .12877

1.6500 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 1.6500 1.6467 .12877

=> 0001 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => ASSET-TYPE-NAME. —» CO Quarterly Interest
<==

4239 635573AC RJ NAnCMAL COOPERATIVE BK 1020 1.7500 10/30/20 230,000.00 230,000.00 100.0000 230,000.00 1.7500 1.7374 .08219

4358 43733LAU RJ HOME SAVINGS BK 0421 1.4500 4/14/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.4500 1.4500 .53699

4367 14947LAA RJ CATTLE MAT BT 0421 1.3500 4/22/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.3500 1.3500 .55890

4516 2546726Y RJ DISCOVERY BK 0822 2.3000 8/02/22 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 2.3000 2.3000 1.79182 .04



SOURCE: visualQEO
hooel: inventory

USER: KULP

Rtw: 10/16/20 § 16:02:47
BASIS: Trade (SIC FROH QHARKET-LIBRARY)
AS-OE: 9/30/20

AHRTZD: BOOK VALUES AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/30/20
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COUNTY OF MAUI

BONO WTO AVERAGE STATISnCS REPORT

PACE:

INVST4 CUSIPff DESCRIPTION RATE HATWTITY PAR VALUE BC$-BOOK-VALUE BCSPRICE BCS-HARKET BKYTM MCVTM EFFC-DUR CNVEXITY

250,000.00 2.3000 2.3000 1.79182 .04

250,000.00 2.4000 2.4000 1.87885 .04

250,000.00 2.4000 2.4000 1.87885 .04

250,000.00 2.1500 2.1500 1.92118 .05

250,000.00 2.1000 2.0886 .24384

250,000.00 2.6500 2.6500 2.16724 .06

250,000.00 2.9000 2.9000 2.42784 .07

250,000.00 2.9000 2.9000 2.42277 .07

250,000.00 2.9500 2.9500 1.54757 .03

250,000.00 3.5500 3.5500 2.95587 .13

250,000.00 3.0000 3.0000 3.20473 .12

250,000.00 2.6000 2.5938 .40822

250,000.00 2.8000 2.8000 2.32192 .07

250,000.00 2.5000 2.5000 1.56770 .05

250,000.00 2.3000 2.3000 1.57353 .03

4,730.000.00 2.4424 2.4408 1.65303 .04

4517 79545088 RJ SALLIE HAE BK 0822 2.3000 8/02/22

4535 025870Y RJ A^CX CEMTURIAN 0922 2.4000 9/06/22
4536 3814tf>PC RJ GOLDMAN SACHS 0922 2.4000 9/06/22

4543 319141HU RJ 1ST BK HILND 0922 2.1500 9/20/22
4566 46176PHB RJ INVESTORS BK 1220 2.1000 12/28/20
4567 58733AET RJ HERCAN BK 1222 2.6500 12/29/22

4819 0558QAM6 RJ BHrf BK 0423 2.9000 4/13/23
4620 17312QJ2 RJ CITYBANK 0423 2.9000 4/11/23
4626 5840406T RJ MEDALLION BK 0522 2.9500 5/04/22
4673 6176QASL RJ MORGAN STANLEY PVT BK 1123 3.5500 11/24/23
4697 87270LBU RJ TIAA FSB 0224 3.0000 2/22/24

4699 871640MM RJ SYNOVUS BK 0221 2.6000 2/26/21
4705 88413QCH RJ THIRD FED S&L 0223 2.80D0 2/28/23
4738 227563AP RJ CRSRIV BK 0522 2.5000 5/09/22

4740 549104GD RJ LUANA SVB 0522 2.3000 5/10/22

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00

100.0000

100.0000

100.0000

100.0000

100.0000

100.0000

100.0000

100.0000

100.0000

100.0000

100.0000

100.0000

100.0000

100.0000

100.0000

2.4424 4,730,000.00 4,730,000.00

0019 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR ASSET-TYPE-NAre. => CO Semi Annual Interest <=

4689 31422BCD RJ FAMCA 0222

4727 314228EJ RJ FAMCA 0424

2.6800

2.3500

2/01/22

4/09/24

3,000,000.00

4,000,000.00

3,005,193.34 103.3600

3,993,923.00 107.0620

2.4886 7,000,000.00 6,999,116.34

0002 ITEMS IN StATOTAL FOR ===> ASSET-TYPE-NAME. ===> FAMC Note <~

3,100,800.00 2.5490 .1614 1.32129 .02

4,282,480,00 2.3950 .3331 3,40297 .13

7,383,280.00 2.4597 .2610 2.52871 .08

4644 3133EJXW RJ FFCB 0822

4652 3133EJ04 RJ FFCB 1023

4682 3133EJ5G RJ FFCB 0124

4759 3133EKRD RJ FFCB 0622

0004 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR ==

2.8000 8/23/22

3.0500 10/02/23

2.7000 1/16/24

1.87SO 6/14/22

2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00

5,500,000.00
3,000,000.00

2,001,804.36 104.9770
2,000,363.75 108.4240
5,500,522.49 108.0220
3,004,927.64 102.8960

2.5813 12,500,000.00 12,507,618.24

ASSET-TYPE-NAHE. => FEDERAL FARM CREDH SEMI <=

2,099,540.00

2,168,480.00
5,941,210.00

3,086,880.00

2.7519

3.0437

2.6970

1.7770

.1713

.2356

.2532

.1737

1.86087

2.89856

3.17651

1.68594

13,296,110.00 2.5486 .2189 2.57705

.04

.10

.12

.04

.09



SOURCE: VisualQEO
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RUN: 10/16/20 § 16:02:47
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AMRTZO: BOOK VALIES AMORTIZE) THROUGH 9/30/20

COUNTY OF MAUI

BO® WTD AVERAGE STATISTICS REPORT

Page: 10

page: 10

INVSTA CUSIP» DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY PAR VALUE BC$-BO(M<-VALUE BCSPRICE BC$-HARKET BKY1M MKYTM EFFC-OUR CMVEXITY

4710 3130A7PH RJ FHLB 0324 1.8750

4755 3133B34G RJ FHLB 0623 2.1250

3/08/24 3,000,000.00

6/09/23 2,000,000.00
2,934,379.83 105.5210
2,010,990.39 105.1000

3,165,630.00
2,102,000.00

2.5400

1.9151

.2612

.2234

3.34528

2.62984

.13

.08

1.9748 5,000,000.00 4,945,370.22 5,267,630.00 2.2906 .2461 3.05979 .11

=> 0002 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => ASSET-TYPE-NAME. —» FHLB COUPON NOTES <=

4503 3135G0Q8 RJ FNMA 1021 1.3750 10/07/21 1,000,000.00
4504 3135G0S3 RJ FNMA 0122 2.0000 1/05/22 2,000,000.00

996,240.16 101.2370
2,004,131.32 102.3840

1,012,370.00
2,047,680.00

1.7229

1.8432

.1601

.1118

1.01510

1.25437

.02

.02

1.7932 3,000,000.00 3,000,371.48 3,060,050.00 1.8034 .1278 1.17521 .02

=> 0002 ITEMS IN SIBTOTAL FOR => ASSET-TYPE-NAME. = FNMA C01R>0N NOTES <=

4867 419792KC RJ SON 1023 2.2550 10/01/23 2,950,000.00 2,865,182.72 97.1248 2,865,182.72 3.2552 3.2680 2.87186 .10

2.2550 2,950,000.00 2,865,182.72 2,865,182.72 3.2552 3.2680 2.87186 .10

===> 0001 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => ASSET-TYPE-NAME. =:> HAWAII STATE & COUNTY B0M)S <==

2.2000 50,179,000.00 50,046,659.00 51,601,252.72 2.2758 1.0534 1.93964 .06

0090 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL R3R => FUM>-NAHE => Raymond James



SOURCE: VisualiQEO
HOQEL: INVENTORY

KULP

10/16/20 § 16:02:47
Trade (SIC FROM QNARKET-aeR/«Y)
9/30/20

BOCK VALUES AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/20/20

USER:

RUN:

BASIS:

AS-OF:

AHRTZD:
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INVSTP CUSIPP DESCRIPTION RATE MATWITY PAR VALUE BC$-BOOK-VALUE BCSPRICE BC$-MARKET BKYTM MCYIH EFFC-OUR CNVEXTIY

4649 3ia3EJYL RUB FFC8 0923

4655 3133EJUS RUB FFC8 0723

4665 3133EJK2 PJ FFCB 1021

2.8000 9/05/23

2.8750 7/17/23

3.0000 10/19/21

2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
5,000,000.00

1,985,201.13 107.4960
1,988,133.75 107.3840
5,000,814.04 102.9550

2.9261 9,000,000.00 8,974,148.92

0003 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => ASSET-TYPE-NAME. => FEDERAL FARM CREDIT SEMI <=

2,149,920.00 3.0619 .2319 2.83515 .10
2,147,680.00 3.0939 .2254 2.70918 .09
5,147,750.00 2.9843 .1890 1.04367 .02

9,445,350.00 3.0269 .2070 1.83014 .05

4751 313380GJ RUB FHLB 0922 2.0000 9/09/22 5,000,000.00 4,977,518.37 103.6180

2.0000 5,000,000.00 4,977,518.37

=> 0001 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => ASSET-TYPE-NAME. => FHLB COUPON NOTES <=

5,180,900.00 2.2360 .1336 1.91365 .05

5,180,900.00 2.2360 .1336 1.91365 .05

4758 3137EAEN RWB FHLMC 0623

0001 ITEMS IN SieTOTAL FOR

2.7500 6/19/23 6,000,000.00

2.7500 6,000,000.00

ASSET-TYPE-NAME. ==> FHLMC COUPON NOTES <=

6,136,139.85 106.7600

6,136,139.85

6,405,600.00 1.8920 .2539 2.63937 .08

6,405,600.00 1.8920 .2539 2.63937 .08

4451 91428LHW RUB UHREV 1020 2.5040 10/01/20 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 100.0000 1,000,000.00 1.4502 2.4732 .00274

4456 438701E6 RUB HW>UrTR 0721 1.8000 7/01/21 250,000,00 250,211.87 100.0847 250,211.87 1.7000 1.6850 .75068

4458 91428LFL RM8 UHREV 1020 4.1610 10/01/20 25,000.00 25,000.00 100.0000 25,000.00 1.7002 4.0767 .00274

4466 91428LFL RUB UHREV 1020 4.1610 10/01/20 25,000.00 25,000.00 100.0000 25,000.00 1.6301 4.0767 .00274

4483 4197914P RUB HAMAII ST 0821 2.6480 8/01/21 500,000.00 501,948.88 100.3898 501,948.88 2.2291 2.1731 .83562

4501 419792SN RM HMMII STATE 0521 2.2500 5/01/21 250,000.00 250,578.23 100.2313 250,578.23 1.9002 1.8501 .58356

4507 419791YP RWB HIST 0222 4.8000 2/01/22 285,000.00 295,894.84 103.8228 295,894.84 2.0581 1.8873 1.29962 .02

4518 488116XL RWB KAUAI 0821 4.5560 8/01/21 325,000.00 332,591.45 102.3358 332,591.45 1.9581 1.7274 .83562

4519 43870108 RWB WTLUTL 0722 2.0000 7/01/22 110,000.00 109,639.25 99.6720 109,639.25 2.1826 2.1909 1.71299 .04

4550 91428LJF RWB UHTX 1021 2.8350 10/01/21 1,000,000.00 1,009,330.62 100.9331 1,009,330.62 1.9501 1.8912 .98648 .01

4577 41978CAE RWB HI ST AIRPORT 0722 2.5290 7/01/22 mooo.oo 349,260.81 99.7888 349,260.81 2.6480 2.6519 1.70374 .04

4578 91428LLV RUB UH 1020 2.4000 10/01/20 460,000.00 460,000.00 100.0000 460,000.00 2.1199 2.3717 .00274

4582 438670Q7 RWB HONOLULU 1122 2.5120 11/01/22 200,000,00 199,862.20 99.9311 199,862.20 2.5441 2.5456 2.02018 .05



SOURCE: VisualQEO
HOOEL: INVENTORY

USER: KULP

Rl«: 10/16/20 e 16:02:47
BASIS: Trade (SIC FROM QHARKET-LIBRARY)
AS-C^: 9/30/20

AHRTZD: BOOK VALUES AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/30/20

COUNTY OF MAUI

BtWO WTO AVERAGE STATISTICS REPORT

Page; 12

PAGE: 12

INVSTP CUSIP# DESCRIPTION RATE MATWUTY PAR VALUE BC$-B00K-VALUE BCSPRICE BCS-HARKET BKYTM MXYTM EFFC-Ot« CNVEXTTY

4583 438701F4 RWB HONOLULU 0722 1.9000 7/01/22 50,000.00 49,474.86 98.9497 49,474.86 2.4931 2.5154 1.71119 .04

4609 438701N7 RUB HONO 0721 2.7800 7/01/21 500,000.00 500,791.00 100.1582 500,791.00 2.5803 2.5635 .75088

4639 419792CW RUB HAWAII STATE 1022 2.5300 10/01/22 100,000.00 99,070.37 99.0704 99,070.37 3.0001 3.0118 1.93616 .05

4641 486116X1 RUB KAUAI 0821 4.5560 8/01/21 100,000.00 101,471.35 101.4714 101,471.35 2.8502 2.7596 .83562

4647 438687EA RWB HCMOLULU CITY & COUNTY 0922 2.9710 9/01/22 250,000.00 250,571.22 100.2285 250,571.22 2.8503 2.8471 1.85411 .04

4658 438687EA RUB HONOLULU CITY & COUNTY 0922 2.9710 9/01/22 130,000.00 129,680.03 99.7539 129,680.03 3.1003 3.1032 1.85167 .04

4713 4197913Y RUB HIST 0823 3.5000 8/01/23 200,000.00 205,265.38 102.6327 205,265.38 2.5362 2.5313 2.69317 .09

4734 438687EB RUB KNL 0923 3.1210 9/01/23 1,200,000.00 1,222,636.18 101.8863 1,222,636.18 2.4501 2.4471 2.78074 .10

2.9076 7,310,000.00 7.368,278.54 7,368,278.54 2.1802 2.3174 1.22104 .03

0021 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => ASSET-TYPE-NAME. => HAWXII STATE & COIWTY BONOS

4643 880S91EL RWB TVA 0221 3.8750 2/15/21 5,000,000.00 5,023,461.68 101.3820

3.8750 5,000,000.00 5,023,461.68

=> 0001 ITEMS IN subtotal FOR ==> ASSET-TYPE-NAKE. ==> TVA Coupon Note «=

5,069,100.00 2.7349 .1862 .37808

5,069,100.00 2.7349 .1862 .37808

0027 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL Ft« FUMD-NA^e.

2.8887 32,310,000.00 32,479,547.36

.... => Robert w. Baird <=

33,469,228.54 2.4566 .6661 1.64393 .04



SOURCE: VisualQEO
MODEL: INVENTORY

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 e 16:02:47
BASIS: Trade <SIC FROM QMARKET-LIBRARY)
AS-OF: 9/30/20

AMRTZD: BOOK VALUES AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/30/20

COUNTY OF MAUl

BONO WTO AVERAGE STATISTICS REPORT

Page: 13

PA<£: 13

INVST<» CUSIPM DESCRIPTION RATE MATWtlTY PAR VALUE BCS-BOOK-VALUE BCSPRICE BC$-MAW<ET BKYTM WCYTM EFFC-D(A CNVEXITY

4427 gOS196AA UBS UNION 8K aAIR 0721

4428 428548AE UBS HIAMATHA rS 0721

1.3000 7/26/21

1.3000 7/26/21

260.000.00

250.000.00

260,000.00 100.0000
260,000.00 100.0000

250,000.00 1.3000 1.3000 .81918
250,000.00 1.3000 1.3000 .81918

1.3000 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 1.3000 1.3000 .81918

0002 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => ASSET-TYPE-NAjffi. ==> CO Monthly Interest Payments <=

4381 140420XR UBS CAP 1 BK 0421 1.7000 4/06/21 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.0000 250,000.00 1.7000 1.7000 .51507

1.70Q0 250.000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 1.7000 1.7000 .51507

=• 0001 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR ==> ASSET-TYPE-NAME. => CD Serai Annual Interest <=

4653 313383(^ UBS FHLB 0623

0001 ITEMS IN SIBTDTAL FOR

3.2500 6/09/23 2,000,000.00 2,008,510.57 108.0450 2,160,900.00 3.0853 .2492 2.60084 .08

3.2500 2,000,000.00 2,008,510.57 2,160,900.00 3.0853 . 2492 2.60084 .08

ASSET-TYPE-NAME. => FHLB COUPON NOTES <=

4511 912828J7 UBS US T-NOTE 0322

4602 9128282S UBS T-NOTE 0822

1.7500 3/31/22 2,000,000.00 1,998,935.30 102.4300 2,048,600.00 1.7844 .1265 1.48633

1.6250 8/31/22 2,000,000.00 1,96S,.301-00 102.8630 2,(K7,26Q.00 2.5253 .1298 1.89469

1.6874 4,000,000.00 3,964,236.30

.03

.06

4,105,880.00 2.1556 .1282 1.69094

=> 0002 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => ASSET-TYPE-NAPE. U.S. TREASURY NOTE <=

2.1414 6,750,000.00 6,722,746.87 7,016,760.00 2.3647 .3049 1.86714 .05

0006 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => FUND-NAME. uas



Page: 14

SOURCE: VisuolQEO
HOOEL: INVEMTORY COUNTY OF HAUI

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 0 16:02:47
BASIS: Trade (SIC from qharket-library)
AS-OF: 9/30/20 BOfffl V/TO AVERAGE STATISTICS REPORT

AMRTZO: BOOK VALUES AW^TIZEO THROUGH 9/30/20 PAGE: 14

INVST« CUSIPW DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY PAR VALUE BCS-BOOK-VALUE BCSPRICE BCS-HARKET BKYTM WCYTM EFFC-OUR CNVEXITY

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY BLANK * * •



SOURCE: VisuaKJED
MOOEL: INVEMTORY

usat: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 6 16:02:47
BASIS: Trade (SIC FRON QTMRKET-LieRARY)
AS-OF: 9/30/20

ANRTZD: BOOK VALUES AMORTIZEO THROUGH 9/30/20

COUNTY OF HAUI

BCm WTO AVERAGE STATISTICS IffiPORT

Page: 15

PAGE: IS

INVSTtf CUSIPP DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY PAR VALUE BC$-BO(»<-VALUE BCSPRICE BC$-MARt«T BKYTM MKVTM EFFC-OUR CNVEWTY

OtAND-TOTAL — 1.6780 312,287,000.00 312,404,739.20 321,540,344.61 1.6323 .4317 1.74665 .06

=> 0184 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR REPORT. GRAND-TOTAL <=



Page: 16

SOURCE: visualQED
MOOEL: INVENTORY COUNTY OF HAUI

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 6 16:02:53
BASIS: Trade (SIC FROM QNARKET-LIBRARY)
AS-OF: 9/30/20 BOND WTO AVERAGE STATISHCS REPORT

AMRTZD: BOOK VALICS AHtMmZED THROUGH 9/30/20 16

Evaluatim methods, assumptions and other notes related to this report evaluation:

0 SOURCE: visuaK^
o hooel: Inventory
o PRICED: MKT-SOURCE: lOC-PREFERED+FIMAL

This QED reporting object "(udriver.inv" was run by KULP on 10/16/20 § 16:02:53



Page: 1
SOURCE: VisualQED
HOOEL: INVENTORY COUNTY OF M A U I

USER: KULP .

RUN: 10/16/20 e 15:58:45
BASIS; Trade (SIC FROM QHARKET-LIBRARY) NOTE: Days to 1st PSA-date If n beside days.
AS-OE: 9/30/20 tern is next day if § beside days, else.
PRICES: HCT-SOURCE: IDC-PREFEREO+FINAL term is number of days to stated maturity
AMRTZD: BOOK VALUES AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/30/20 PAGE: 1

INVST0 DESCRIPnON RATE MATURITY DAYS2MAT 0 POSITION-SIZE BOOK-VALUE

6An UBS UNION BK BLAIR 0721 1.3000 7/26/21 299.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4428 UBS HIAMATHA NB 0721 1.3000 7/26/21 299.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4361 UBS CAP 1 BK 0421 1.7000 4/06/21 188.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4653 tSS FHLB 0623 3.2500 6/09/23 982.000 2,000,000.00 2,008,510.57

4511 UBS US T-NOTE 0322 1.7500 3/31/22 547.000 2,000,000.00 1,998,935.30

4602 UBS T-NOTE 0822 1.6250 8/31/22 700.000 2,000,000.00 1,965,301.00

689.556

> 0006 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR ==> FUND-NAME => U8S <=

4665 PJ FFCB 1021 3.0000 10/19/21 384.000 5,000,000.00 5,000,814.04

4655 RMB FFCB 0723 2.8750 7/17/23 1020.000 2,000,000.00 1,988,133.75

4649 FFCB 0923 2.8000 9/05/23 1070.000 2,000,000.00 1,985,201.13

4751 RMB FHLB 0922 2.0000 9/09/22 709.000 5,000,000.00 4,977,518.37

4758 RMB FHLMC 0623 2.7500 6/19/23 992.000 6,000,000.00 6,136,139.85

4451 RMB UKREV 1020 2.5040 10/01/20 1.000 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00

4458 RMB UHREV 1020 4.1610 10/01/20 1.000 25,000.00 25,000.00

4466 RMB UHREV 1020 4.1610 10/01/20 1.000 25,000.00 25,000.00

4578 RMB UH 1020 2.4000 10/01/20 1.000 460,000.00 460,000.00

4501 RMB HAWAII STATE 0521 2.2500 5/01/21 213.000 250,000.00 250,578.23

4456 RMB HNIMMTR 0721 1.8000 7/01/21 274.000 250,000.00 250,211.87

4609 RMB HONO 0721 2.7800 7/01/21 274.000 500,000.00 500,791.00

4483 RMS HAWAII ST 0821 2.6480 8/01/21 305.000 500,000.00 501,948.88



Page: 2

SOURCE: VisualQED
MODEL: INVENTORY COUNTY OF H A U I

USER; KULP

RIM: 10/16/20 Q 15:58:45
BASIS: Trade (SIC FROM QHAfWET-LIBRARY) NOTE: Days to 1st PSA-date If P beside days.
AS-OF: 9/30/20 term is next day If @ beside days, else.
PRICES; MKT-SOtMCE; lOC-PREFEREO+FINAL term is number of days to stated maturity
AMRTZO: BOOK VALUES AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/30/20 PAGE: 2

INVSTP DESCRIPTION RATE MATXMITY OAYS^T D  POSITION-SIZE BOOK-VALUE

^18 ICWD KAUAI 0821 4.5560 8/01/21 305.000 325,000.00 332,591.45
4641 RWB KAUAl 0821 4.5560 8/01/21 305.000 100,000.00 101,471.K
45S0 RMB UHTX 1021 2.8350 10/0V21 366.000 1,000,000.00 1,009,330.62
4507 RWB HIST 0222 4.8000 2/01/22 489.000 285,000.00 295,894.84

4519 RWB KMLUTL 0722 2.0000 7/01/22 639.000 110,000.00 109,639.25
4577 RMB HI ST AIRPORT 0722 2.5290 7/01/22 639.000 350,000.00 349,260.81
4583 RMB HONOLULU 0722 1.9000 7/01/22 639.000 50,000.00 49,474.86
4647 RMB HONOLULU CITY & COIMTY 0922 2.9710 9/01/22 701.000 250,000.00 250,571.22
4658 RMB HONOLULU CITY & COUNTY 0922 2.9710 9/01/22 701.000 130,000.00 129,680.03
4639 RMB HAWAII STATE 1022 2.5300 10/01/22 731.000 100,000.00 99,070.37
4582 RMB HONOLULU 1122 2.5120 11/01/22 762.000 200,000.00 199,862.20
4713 CUD HIST 0823 3.5000 8/01/23 1035.000 200,000.00 205,265.38
4734 RMB HNL 0923 3.1210 9/01/23 1066.000 1,200,000.00 1,222,636.18
4643 RWB TVA 0221 3.8750 2/15/21 138.000 5,000,000.00 5,023,461.68

=> 0027 ITEHS IM SUBTOTAL FOR => FUNO-NAME,

607.822

Robert W. Balrd <=

4303 RJ BX GENEVA 1020 1.7000 10/22/20 22.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4214 RJ FARMERS ST BK 1020 1.6000 10/23/20 23.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4313 RJ 1ST SERVICE BK 1120 1.5000 11/12/20 43.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4243 RJ PILGRAM BX 1120 1.6500 11/20/20 51.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4252 RJ NATIONAL BK NY 1120 1.7500 11/30/20 61.000 250,000.00 250,000.00



Page: 3

SOURCE

HGOEL

USER

RUN

BASIS

AS-OF

PRICES

AHRTZD

VlsualQED
INVENTORY

KULP

10/16/20 6 15:58:45
Trade (SIC FROM QMARKET-LIBRARY)
9/30/20

HKT-SOORCE: lOC-PBEFBTEIWINAL

BOOK VALI^ AMORTIZED TTffKXJGH 9/30/20

COUNTY OF MAUI

NOTE: Days to ist PSA-date If tf beside days,
term is next day if § beside days, else,
term is number of days to stated maturity
PAGE: 3

INVSTP DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY OAYSZHAT D POSITION-SIZE BOOK-VALUE

42S4 RJ AMERICAN ST BK 1120 1.7500 11/30/20 61.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

42S3 RJ 2 RIVERS com BK 1220 1.7500 12/10/20 71.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4312 RJ LIVE CMC BK CO 1220 1.6000 12/10/20 71.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4268 RJ HIFFLimURG BK 1220 1.7500 12/15/20 76.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4571 RJ StmSTATE BK 0121 2.0500 1/11/21 103.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4360 RJ Gtffi BK 0121 1.5000 1/12/21 104.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4291 RJ SUMMIT COMM BK 0121 1.8000 1/15/21 107.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4292 RJ UNISON BK 0121 1.8000 1/15/21 107.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4425 RJ CFBANK 0121 1.2500 1/19/21 111.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4296 RJ ALPIt£ BK 0121 1.8000 1/29/21 121.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4321 RJ C8C NB 0221 1.5000 2/24/21 147.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4330 RJ SIGNATURE BK 0221 1.5000 2/26/21 149.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4331 RJ STRATFORD ST BK 0221 1.4000 2/26/21 149.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4338 RJ HONSON SB 0221 1.4000 2/26/21 149.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4700 RJ SACO & BIDO 0221 2.5500 2/26/21 149.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4340 RJ COmiWITY BK TX 0321 1.4000 3/16/21 167.000 250,000.00 250.000.00

4351 RJ 1ST ST BK 0321 1.3500 3/18/21 169.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4352 RJ SEOWITY FIRST BK 0321 1.3500 3/18/21 169.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4353 RJ COICNITY CAPITAL BK 0321 1.^00 3/18/21 169.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4389 RJ PEOPLES ST BK PLAINVIEW 0321 1.3500 3/24/21 175.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4382 RJ BXVISTA 0421 1.4000 4/06/21 188.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4364 RJ FALL RIVER 5 CENTS 0421 1.3500 4/22/21 204.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4365 RJ 1ST SBITRy BK 0421 1.3500 4/29/21 211.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4369 RJ CROSSFIRST BK 0421 1.4000 4/29/21 211.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4370 RJ SECURITY BK 0421 1.4000 4/29/21 211.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4372 RJ BK KAUKAUNA 0521 1.4000 5/13/21 225.000 250,000.00 250,000.00



Page: 4
SOURCE: VisualQED
MODEL: INVENTORY C 0 U N T Y OF H A U I

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 § 15:58:45
BASIS: Trade (SIC from qmarket-library) NOTE: Days
AS-OF: 9/30/20 tens is nexi

PRICES: MKT-SOURCE: IDC-PR£F£RE(HF1NAL term is nutd

AMRTZD: BOOK VALUES AMORTIZEO THROUGH 9/30/20 PAGE: 4

IfWSTW DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY 0AYS2MAT 0  POSITION-SIZE BOOK-VALUE

4377 RJ AMERICAN BT 0521 1.3500 5/20/21 232.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4896 RJ HANMI 8K 0521 2.6000 5/24/21 238.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4747 RJ FIDELITY BK 0521 2.4000 5/24/21 236.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4748 RJ FIRST BK 0521 2.4000 5/24/21 238.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4383 RJ BK NEW ENGLAND 0521 1.5000 5/28/21 240.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4385 RJ UBS BK USA 0621 1.6500 6/07/21 250.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4384 RJ INTEI«3T£DIT BK 0621 1.5000 6/14/21 257.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4387 RJ ISABELLA BK 0621 1.5000 6/16/21 259.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4388 RJ COTMST BK 0621 1.4000 6/17/21 260.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
438S RJ BK FLINT 0621 1.4500 6/22/21 265.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4394 RJ DENMARK ST BK 0621 1.3500 6/30/21 273.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4401 RJ COmUNITY BKRS BK 0621 1.4000 6/30/21 273.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4412 RJ NORTHVIEW BK 07/21 1.2500 7/15/21 288.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4432 RJ F8M ST BK 0721 1.3500 7/29/21 302.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4435 RJ OWINGSVILLE BK 0821 1.3000 8/05/21 309.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4703 RJ 1ST FARMERS B&T 0222 2.650O 2/28/22 516.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4706 RJ 1ST NB OAHA 0222 2.7500 2/28/22 516.000 249,000.00 249,000.00
4737 RJ BANKS 0522 2.4500 5/09/22 586.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4739 RJ MNST BK 0522 2.4500 5/10/22 587.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4629 RJ STIFEL BST 0522 2.8500 5/16/22 593.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4585 RJ MEMBERS COOPERATIVE 0522 2.4500 5/27/22 604.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4704 RJ MORTON com BK 0622 2.7500 6/28/22 636.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4544 RJ MERICK BK 0922 2.0500 9/22/22 722.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4545 RJ ALLEGIANCE BK 0922 2.1500 9/29/22 729.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4546 RJ SOUTH OTTIMWA BK 0922 2.0500 9/29/22 729.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4S47 RJ MOUNTAIN ATCRICA FDCU 1022 2.3000 10/12/22 742.000 250,000.00 250,000.00



SOURCE: VisualQEO
MODEL: INVENTORY

USER: KULP

RIM: 10/16/20 § 15:58:45

BASIS: Trade (SIC FROM QMARKET-LIBRARY)
AS-OF: 9/30/20

PRICES: MKT-SOURCE: IDC-PREFEREtHFINAL

AMRTZO: BOOK VALUES AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/30/20

COUNTY OF MAUI

iNvsrr<>

4604

4650

4240

4239

4566

4699

4358

4367

4626

4738

4740

4516

4517

4535

4536

4543

4567

4705

4620

4619

4673

4697

4689

4727

4759

4644

Page: 5

NOTE: Days to 1st PSA-date if » beside days,
term is next day if 0 beside days, else,
term is nunber of days to stated maturity
PAGE: 5

OESCRIPnON

RJ INDUSTRIAL & COM 6K 0223

R1 HARDIN CTY SB 0923

RJ SECURITY NATIONAL BK 1320

RJ NATIONAL OMPERATIVE BK 1020

RJ INVESTORS BK 1220

RJ SVNOVUS BK 0221

RJ HO»e SAVINGS BK 0421

RJ CATTLE NAT BT 0421

RJ MEDALLION BK 0522

RJ CRSRIV BK 0522

RJ LUANA SVB 0522

RJ DISCOVERY BK 0822

RJ SALLIE MAE BK 0822

RJ AMEX CENTIMIAN 0922

RJ GOLDMAN SACHS 0922

RJ 1ST BK HILNO 0922

RJ KERCAN BK 1222

RJ THIRD FED S&L 0223

RJ CITYBANK 0423

RJ BFM BK 0423

RJ MORGAN STANLEY PVT BK 1123

RJ TIAA FSB 0224

RJ FAMCA 0222

RJ FAMCA 0424

RJ FFCB 0622

RJ FFCB 0822

RATE

2.6500

3.1000

1.6500

1.7500

2.1000

2.6000

1.4500

1.3500

2.9500

2.5000

2.3000

2.3000

2.3000

2.4000

2.4000

2.1500

2.6500

2.8000

2.9000

2.9000

3.5500

3.0000

2.6800

2.3500

1.8750

2.8000

MATURITY DAYS2MAT

2/14/23

9/28/23

11/16/20

10/30/20

12/28/20

2/26/21

4/14/21

4/22/21

5/04/22

5/09/22

5/10/22

8/02/22

8/02/22

9/06/22

9/06/22

9/20/22

12/29/22

2/28/23

4/11/23

4/13/23

11/24/23

2/22/24

2/01/22

4/09/24

6/14/22

8/23/22

867.000

1093.000

47.000

30.000

89.000

149.000

196.000

204.000

581.000

586.000

587.000

671.000

671.000

706.000

706.000

720.000

820.000

881.000

923.000

925.000

1150.000

1240.000

489.000

1287.000

622.000

692.000

POSITION-SIZE

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00

230,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

3,000,000.00
4,000,000.00

3,000,000.00

2,000,000.00

BOOK-VALUE

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
230,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
3,005,193.34

3,993,923.00
3,004,927.64

2,001,804.36



SOURCE;

MODEL:

USER:

Rim:

BASIS:

AS-OF:

PRICES:

AMRTZD:

VisualQEO
INVENTORY

KULP

10/16/20 § 15:58:45
Trade (Sic from qmarket-library)
9/30/20

MKT-SOURCE: lOC-PREFERED+FINAL

BOOK VALUES AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/30/20

COUNTY OF MAUI

Page: 6

NOTE: Days to 1st PSA-date if » beside days,
term is next day if § beside days, else,
term is nunber of days to stated maturity
PAGE: 6

INVSTP DESCRIPTION RATE MATURny DAYS2HAT 0 POSITION-SIZE BOOK-VALUE

4652 RJ FFC8 1023 3.0500 10/02/23 1097.000 2,000,000.00 2,000,383.75
4682 RJ FFC8 0124 2.7000 1/16/24 1203.000 5,500,000.00 5,500,522.49
4755 RJ FHLB 0623 2.1250 6/09/23 982.000 2,000,000.00 2,010,990.39
4710 RJ FHLB 0324 1.8750 3/08/24 1255.000 3,000,000.00 2,934,379.83
4503 RJ FhMA 1021 1.3750 10/07/21 372.000 1,000,000.00 996,240.16
4504 RJ FfMA 0122 2.0000 1/05/22 482.000 2,000,000.00 2,004,131.32
4667 RJ SON 1023 2.2550 10/01/23 1096.000 2,950,000.00 2,865,182.72

=> 0090 1T01S IN SUBTOTAL FOR FUND-NAME.

719.536

Raymond James <=

4670 Money MKT Port 5 BONY 1.000 6

1.000

1,933,983.18 1,933,983.18

0001 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => RM)-NAME. => Portfolio 5 <=

3922 Honey MKT Port 3 BONY

=> 0001 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR ~> FUND-NAME

1.000 a

1.000

Portfolio 3 <=

1,116,209.91 1,116,209.91



sou«x

HOOEL

USER

RUN

BASIS

AS-OF

PRICES

AMRTZD

V^isualQED
INVENTORY

KULP

10/16/20 6 15:58:45
Trade (SIC FROM QNARKET-LIBRARY)
9/30/a)

HXT-SOURCE: IDC-PREFEREIHPINAL

BOOK VALUES AMORTIZEO TTIRaUGH 9/30/20

COUNTY OF MAUI

Page: 7

NOTE: Days to 1st PSA-date If » beside days,
term is next day if 0 beside days, else,
term is mnber of days to stated maturity
PfiCS.-. 7

INVST# DESCRIPTION RATE

3706 Money MKT Port 1 BONY

0001 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR FUND-NAME.

MATURITY 0AYS2HAT D

1.000 §

1.000

=s» Portfolio 1 <=

posrnoN-sizE

448,986.85

600K-VALl£

448,986.^

4645 PJ FHLB 0821 2.7500 8/16/21 320.000 1,0(X). 000.00 1,000,304.73

4686 PJ FHLB 0823 2.7000 8/28/23 1062.000 5,000,000.00 5,014,585.06

4306 PJ

Tl

i

§

2.0000 10/30/20 30.000 2,000,000.00 2,002,303.40

4513 PJ HNL 1120 2.2120 11/01/20 32.000 100,000.00 100,033.82

4688 PJ MONO 1120 2.2120 11/01/20 32.000 250,000.00 249,878.73

4557 PJ HAMAII STATE 0521 2.2500 5/01/21 213.000 130,000.00 130,167.43

4470 PJ HNL GO 1021 1.7060 10/01/21 366.000 930,000.00 930,000.00

4597 PJ HIST 1021 1.9340 10/01/21 366.000 350,000.00 347,920.08

4568 PJ HAMAIl STATE 1022 1.9210 10/01/22 731.000 1,250,000.00 1,240,457.55

4591 PJ HIST 1022 2.0740 10/01/22 731.000 560,000.00 552,407.28

4657 PJ T-NOTE 0523 1.7500 5/15/23 957.000 2,000,000.00 1,934,078.43

4500 PJ TREASt^ STRIP (K22 5/15/22 592.000 2,000,000.00 1,940,443.07

681.983

=> 0012 ITEMS IN S»«TOTAL FOR =» FUND-NAME ==> Piper Jaffray <=



SOURCE

HOOEL

USER

RUN

aivsis

AS-OF

PRICES

AMHTO

visualQEO
INVENTORY

KULP

10/16/20 § 1S:S8:4S

Trade (SIC FROH QNARKET-LIBRARY)
9/30/20

MCT-SOURCE: IDC-PREFEREO+FINAL

BOOK VALUES AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/30/20

COUNTY OF MAUI

Page: 8

NOTE: Days to 1st PSA-date if n beside days,
term is next day if § beside days, else,
term is number of days to stated tnacurity
PAGE: 8

INVSTP

3027

3031

DESCRIPTION

MCFCU CO 11724

MCFCU SAVINGS

RATE

1.0000

.5000

MATURITY DAYS2HAT

1.000

1.000

POSITION-SIZE

238,046.99
1,369.98

=> 0002 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR ==> FIWO-NAME.

1.000

Maui County Employees FCU

800<-VALUE

238,046.99
1,359.98

3020

3671

HSFCU CO S MONTHS

HSFCU BUSOESS SHARE

1.9800

.1000

=> 0002 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR ==> FUND-NAME.

l.OOO

1.000

1.000

=> Hawaii State FCU <=

237,678.10
369.45

237,678.10
369.A5

4228 FTN 1ST MERCHANTS BK 1020 1.8000 10/30/20 30.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4250 FTN NORTrtCST BK 1120 1.7500 11/27/20 58.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4249 FTN PACIFIC CREST SB 1120 1.8000 11/30/20 61.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4309 FTN ENTERPRIX 1.6500 2/12/21 135.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4314 FTN com FIN SVCS BK 0221 1.6000 2/17/21 140.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4315 FTN ST BT 0221 1.6000 2/17/21 140.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4317 FTN AMER tS FOX CmES 0221 1.5500 2/26/21 149.000 250,000.00 250,000.00
4328 FTN BK SANTA CLARITA 0221 1.450O 2/26/21 149.000 250,000.00 250,000.00



SOURCE

HODEL

USER

RUN

BASIS

AS-OE

PRICES

Af«rzo

VisualQED
INVENTORY

KULP

10/16/20 e 15:58:45
Trade (SIC FROM QHARKET-UBRARY)
9/30/20

Ma-SOUTCE: nC-PREFERECHFlNAL

BOOK VALUES AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/30/20

COUNTY OF MAUI

Page: 9

NOTE: Days to 1st PSA-date if tt beside days,
term is next day if @ beside days, else,
term is nurber of days to stated maturity
PAGE: 9

INVSTP DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY DAYS2MAT D POSITION-SIZE BOW-VALUE

4374 FTN APEX BK 0521 1.4000 5/11/21 223.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4429 FTN 1ST KENTUCKY BK 0721 1.3S00 7/29/21 302.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4433 FTN 1ST CAPITAL BK 0821 1.3500 8/17/21 321.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4610 FTN SECURITY FIRST BK 0323 2.7500 3/09/23 890.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

479S FHN BELL BK 0225 1.6000 2/27/25 1611.000 250,000.00 249,397.50

4229 FTN BK GEORGETOWN 1120 1.7000 11/06/20 37.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4572 FTN MORGAN STANLEY BK 0123 2.6500 1/11/23 833.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4622 FTN 1ST RESOUTCE BK 0423 2.8500 4/17/23 929.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4785 FHN RAYMOND JAMES BK 1124 1.8500 11/26/24 1518.000 250,000.00 250,000.00

4813 FHN MUFG BANK LTD/NY 1020 .1400 10/06/20 6.000 10,000,000.00 9,999,805.56

4812 R<N TOYOTA MOTOt CREDIT CORP .1701 10/16/20 16.000 12,500,000.00 12,499,114.58

4814 FHN TORONTO DOMINION BANK 1120 .1600 11/20/20 51.000 10,000,000.00 9,997,777.78

4781 FTN FAMAC 0923 1.7000 9/27/23 1092.000 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00

4782 FTN FAMAC 1023 1.6300 10/30/23 1125.000 5,000,000.00 4,989,550.83

4630 FTN FFC8 0521 2.7000 5/10/21 222.000 1,985,000.00 1,983,858.69

4772 FTN FFC8 0821 1.5500 8/16/21 320.000 5,000,000.00 4,999,862.36

4691 FTN FFC8 0222 2.5300 2/14/22 502.000 6,000,000.00 5,999,752.87

4730 FTN FFC8 0423 2.2500 4/05/23 917.000 5,000,000.00 4,985,355.07

4743 FTN FFCa 0523 2.^)00 5/15/23 957.000 5,000,000.00 4,998,219.99

4687 RMB FFCB 0723 2.8750 7/17/23 1020.000 9,000,000.00 9,083,696.62

4838 FTN FFC8 0823 2.9000 8/14/23 1048.000 2,000,000.00 2,002,446.24

4666 FTN FFCB 1123 3.0500 11/06/23 1132.000 3,500,000.00 3,483,609.68

4684 FTN FFCB 0224 2.7000 2/06/24 1224.000 5,238,000.00 5,244,378.52

4744 FTN FFCB 0524 2.3100 5/13/24 1321.000 5,000,000.00 4,995,153.97

4757 FTN FFCB 0624 1.9500 6/13/24 1352.000 6,000,000.00 5,992,300.50

4762 FTN FFCB 0724 1.8500 7/26/24 1395.000 2,000,000.00 1,998,081.26



Page: 10
SOURCE: VisualQEO
MODEL: INVENTORY COUNTY OF M A U I

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 § 15:58:45
BASIS: Trade (SIC FROM QHARKET-LIBRARY) NOTE: Days to 1st PSA-date if n beside days.
AS-OF: 9/30/20 tens is next day if § beside days, else.

PRICES: MKT-SOURCE; IDC-PREFBaEIHFINAL term is number of days to stated maturity
AMRTZD: BOOK VALUES AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/30/20 PAGE: 10

INWSTW OESCRIPnON RATE MATURITY DAYS2MAT D  POSmON-SIZE BOOK-VALUE

4763 FTN FFC8 0724 1.8500 7/26/24 1395.000 5,000,000.00 4,987,915.34
4778 FTN FHLB 0622 2.1250 6/10/22 618.000 5,000,000.00 5,050,463.97
4677 FTN FHL8 1223 3,3750 12/08/23 1164.000 3,500,000.00 3,546,320.95
4773 FTN FHLB 0824 1.5000 8/15/24 1415.000 6,000,000.00 5,999,762.77
4821 FHN FHLB DISC CORP 1120 .1020 11/04/20 35.000 15,000,000.00 14,998,555.00
4794 FHN FHLMC 0225 1.5000 2/12/25 1596.000 4,000,000.00 3,997,295.63
4798 FHN FHLMC 0225 1.5000 2/12/25 1596.000 5,000,000.00 5,147,844.42
4783 FHN FfMA 1024 1.6250 10/15/24 1476.000 5,000,000.00 4,975,688.50
4787 FHN FNMA 1024 1.6250 10/15/24 1476.000 4,000,000.00 3,986,874.79
4788 FHN FM4A 0125 1.6250 1/07/25 1560.000 5,000,000.00 4,980,643.29
4804 FHN HONL 0721 4.0000 7/01/21 274.000 1,005,000.00 1,029,750.81
4786 FHN US T NOTE 1020 1.6250 10/15/20 15.000 7,000,000.00 6,999,962.06
4784 FHN US TREAURY NOTE 0722 1.7500 7/15/22 653.000 7,000,000.00 7,013,477.61
4820 PJ MORGAN TREASWtY 1020 .0960 10/27/20 27.000 28,000,000.00 27,998,058.67
4822 FHN OAIWA SECURITIES GOV 1220 .1000 12/31/20 92.000 7,000,000.00 6,998,230.56

624.350

=> 0049 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => FWffl-NAHE. First Tennessee <—=

4824 2020 GOB Sweep Acct 1.000

1.000

72,624,126.63 72,624,126.63

==> 0001 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR => FUND-NAME. ==> 2020 GO Bond <=



SOURCE

NOOEL

USER

RUN

BASIS

AS-OF

PRICES

AMRTZD

visualQEO
INVENTORY

KUIP

10/16/20 6 15:58:48
Trade (SIC FROH qmarket-library)
9/30/20

MKT-SOURCE: lOC-PREFEREO+FINAL

BOOK VALUES AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/30/20

COUNTY OF MAUI

Page: 11

NOTE: Days to Isc PSA-date if tt beside days,
terra Is next day if @ beside days, else,
terra is number of days to stated maturity
PAK: U

INVST# OESCfilPTION RATE MATURITY 0AYS2MAT D POSITION-SIZE BOOK-VALUE

GRAND-TOTAL 515.914

0192 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR ==> REPORT. GRAND-TOTAL



SOURCE: VisualQED
model: inventory

USER: KULP

RUN: l0/16/»> § 15:58:51

BASIS: Trade {SIC FROM QHARKET-LI8RARY)
AS-OF: 9/30/20

PRICES: Mia-SOWTCE; XOC-PREFEREIHFIMAL

AMRT7D: BOOK VALUES AMORTIZED THROUGH 9/30/20

COUNTY OF HAUI

Page: 12

NOTE: Days to 1st PSA-date if tt beside days,
term is next day if § beside days, else,
terra is nurber of days to stated maturity
PACE: 12

Evaluation methods, assumptions and other notes related to this report evaluation:

o SOURCE: VisualQED
o MODEL: Inventory
O PRICED: »«T-SOURCE: IDC-PREFEREIHFINAL

This QEO reporting object "{L.driver.inv" was run by KULP on 10/16/20 @ 15:58:51



NCr-SOURCE: xoc-prserbhfinal

Bank of Hawaii • Znvesta»nts (1*B)

COUNTY OF MAU I
Collateral Sufficiency Analysis
Assets and Collateral Held as of 9/30/20

ASSET-HOLDINQS ASSSCT-HOLDINGS ASSET-HOUDINGS COUATERAL COUATERAL COLLATERAL

BRANCH SUBTOTAL.

CP-ID# SECURED-ASSET-OeSCRIPTrON IST-PUR PRXNCIPAL-COST COST+ACCROB) CUSIP-NO GRID COLLATBML-OESCRIPTION PRICE ACCRUB>-INrR

INVSTP ASSET-TYPE-O^CRlPnON XCOLLTRL AOCRUED-INTRSr NXN-COUATERAL CLT-INVW SAFE COUNTBVARTY OR PLBIGING-Afien- PAR-VALUE PLEDGE-VALUE

ffMA ( 625)

31418DP4 1 BOH RMA COL 055 2.SOON 5/01/50 104.0170 30,303.34

4816 1 Bank of Hawaii - Investments 14,545,603.80^ 15,160,204.04

314180P7 1 BOH RMA COL 064 2.000K 6/01/40 103.4490 24,447.58
4837 1 Bank of Hawaii - Investments 14,668,S46.65A 15,198,912.40

314180RW 1 BOH FNHA 0850 2.000K 8/01/50 103.4110 24,826.57

4818 1 Bank of HaMBii - Investments 14,895,942.15^ 15,428,869.31

3 EtEDGES Of RMA

3 COLLATBML POSITIONS IN TOTAL

^,787,985.75

45,787,985.75

* 8RANCH: 1 Bank of Hawaii - Investments PARENT; 1 •

* POSITION RISK (C06T«ACRO)
• REQUIRED COLLATERAL PERCENTAGE:

TARGET COUATERAL REQRD:
PLEDGED COLLATERAL VALUE: 45,787,985.75 ( *)

• TARGET COLLATBWL REQUIRBCNT: EXCESS COUATBWL: 46,787,985.75

PARBfT SUBTOTAL.

PARENT: 1

POSmON RISK (COST+ACRD-FOIC):
REQUIRB) COLLATBIAL PBtCBITA&E:

TARGET COLLATBtAL REQUIRBen':

Bank of Hawaii • Investments

TARGET COLLATBtAL RSQRD:
PLEDGED COLUTERAL VALUE: 45,787,985.75 (

EXCESS COLLATBtAL: 45,787,985.75

*)



NCT-SOURCE: ZDC-PfSFSaHFlNAL

BbjA of Hawaii (1-C)

COUNTY OF MAUl
Collateral Sufficiency Analysis
Assets and Collateral Held as of 9/30/20

ASSET-HOLOXNGS ASSSET-HOLOINGS ASSCT-HOLOINGS COLLATERAL COLUTERAL OH-UTERAL

CP-HW

ZNVSTO

SECURED-ASSET-OeSCiaPTZON

ASSET-TYPE-DESCROTKM

pRZNczPAL-cosr cosr^Accn^ CUSIP-NO CRXD COLLATERAL-DESCRIPTION PRICE ACCRUED-INTR

CLT-XNV0 SAFE COUNTBVARTY OR PLEDeXNG^ACENT PAR-VALUE PLGDGE-VALtE

FNHA COUPON NOTES QTRLY ( 610)

1 3138EP07 1 BOH FNHA 1029 2.500*10/01/29 104.1250 50,407.42

1  4719 1 Bank of Hawaii 8,065,187.20 8,448,283.59

1  1 PLEDGE OF ROM COUPON NOTES QTRLY 8,448,283.59

FNHA ( 625)

i 31418CC3 1 BOH FWtA POOL 10 2.500X10/01/36 104.9780 14,858.91

1  4717 1 Bank of Hawaii 7,132,276,34? 7,502,179.97

1 31418CGX 1 BtM FNNA 0237 3.000X 2/01/37 103.0640 20,168.59

1  4718 1 Bank of Hawaii 8,067,434.30? 8,334,789.08

1 3138MCN8 1 BOH FNHA 0829 2.500X 8/01/29 105.2490 10,377.55

j  4720 1 Bank of Hawaii 4,981,225.59? 5,253,067.67

1 313GWJVg 1 BOH FNHA 0237 3.000X 2/01/37 105.2480 14,700.89

i  4721 1 Bank of Hawaii 5.880,356.86? 6,203,658.88

t 314186QM 1 BOH FhMA 0535 S.OOOX 5/01/35 104.7090 15,047.48

1  4722 1 Bank of Hawaii 6,018,993.70? 6,317,475.59

1 314188BB 1 B«l FNHA 0324 3.000% 3/01/24 104.8580 9,543.20

j  4723 1 Bank of Hawaii 3,817,280,71? 4,012,267.41

1 3140JAB8 1 BOH FNHA 0135 3.500% 1/01/35 108.3920 71,970.47

1  4724 1 Bank of Hawaii 24,675,588,00? 26,818,333.81

1 31418CZ9 1 BOH FWA COL 094 4.000% 9/01/48 106.5190 35,294.55

I  4764 1 Bank of Hawaii 10,588,366.32? 11,313,916.47

8 PLEDGES OF FNHA 75,755,688.88

36202EZ5

2979

1  BOH GNHA 4364

1 Bank Of Hawaii

GNHA COUPON NOTES ( 650}

6.000X 2/20/39 108.8380

46,050.22'^

84.43

50,204.57



HKT-SOURCE: ZOC'PICFEnEIHFlNAL

Bank of HaMsii (i-C)

COUNTY OF MAU I
Collateral Sufficiency Analysis
Assets and Collateral Held as of 9/30/20

Asser-HOunNGs ASSSEt-HOlOXNGS ASSET-H0LO1N6S COUATERAL COUAIHIAL coLuvnatAL

CP-IOO

INVSTO

S&CURB>-ASSCr-OESCiUPTZOH

ASSET-TYPE-OeSCRXmON

IST-PUR PRINCIPAL-COST COST^ACCfS^ cusiP-No cpm

CLT-IW# SAFE

COUATERAL-OESCRIPTION

COWTERPARTY OR PUHXaNG-AGBa

PRICE

PAR-VALUE

ACCRUEO-IOTR

PLBKE-VALOE

1 38376FAL 1 BOH GNR 2009-61H 5.000K11/20/37 100.0000* 19,484.41

1  3134 1 Bank of Hawaii - 19,484.41

1 38376VH8 1 BOH GNR-2010-23 4.500X 7/20/37 100.0000* 377.50

1  3677 1 Bank of Hawaii - 377.50

1 38374VU7 1 BOH GNR 2010-087 3.500% 1/20/35 100.0000* 416.38

1  3678 1 Bank of Hawaii - 416.38

1 38380CH9 1 BOH GMtA 0240 3.000X 2/16/40 132.7660* 14,403.09
1  4542 1 Bank of Hawaii 11,522,469.75A U, S36,872.84

1 36179S20 1 BOH GNHA 0447 3.000% 4/20/47 103.2460 5,358.96
1  4761 1 Bank of Hawaii 2,143,583.09^ 2,218,522.76

1 36179T3H 1 BOH GNHA 1047 3.OOO%10/2O/47 102.7970 11,785.03
t  4765 1 Bank of Hawaii 4,714,012. 4,857,648.86

1 36179S7H 1 BOH GNHA 0647 3.000% 6/20/47 103.2530 11,273.84

1  4766 1 Bank of Hawaii 4,509,S36.51A 4,667,505.57

i 36179T6Z 1 BOH QMA 0848 4.000% 8/20/48 104.2440 17,094.23
1  4767 1 Bank of Hawaii 5,128,268.2S« 5,363,006.18

1 36179TGS 1 BOH GNHA 0947 3.000% 9/20/47 102.7930 11,3^.31

1  4768 1 Bank of Hawaii 4,554,525.37A 4,^,119.57

1 38179USH 1 BOH GNHA 0549 5.000% 5/20/49 106.1920 25,^.01
j  4769 1 Bank of Hawaii 6,122,401.69A 6,527,010.81

1 3622A2VC 1 BOH (MHA 0230 2.500% 2/20/30 104.4610 10,733.25
1  4770 1 Bank of Hawaii 5,151,«9.54A 5,392,521.71

1 36178GE3 1 BOH GTMA 0727 2.500% 7/15/27 104.4500 17,061.57
j  4771 1 Bank of Hawaii 8,189,552.99A 8,571,049.67

1 36179HEK 1 BOH 0«A 0627 2.500% 6/20/27 104.2540 12,139.73
I  4774 1 Bank of Hawaii 5,827,070.444 6,087,093.75

1 38179NU2 1 BOH GWW 1227 2.500902/20/27 104.2510 11,846.59
I  4n5 1 Bank of Hawaii 5,686,365.504 5,939,939.49



NCr-SOURCE: IDC^PREFERSHFINAL

Bank of KaMaii (1>C)

COUNTY OF MAUl
Collateral Sufficiency Analysis
Assets and Collateral Held as of 9/30/20

ASSEr-HOLOSieS ASSSET-HOLDXNSS ASSET-mU>lNGS COLLATBML COUATBRAL COUATBRAL

cp-mt SGOfflBD-ASSET-OeSCiamON IST-PUR PRINCXPAL-COST C0ST4ACCRUED CUSIP-NO CPID COUATERAL-OeSCRIPnON PRICE ACCRUED-SfTR

VNST» ASSCT-TYPE-DESCRimON %C«LL7RL ACCRUED-INTRST KIN-COLUTBiAL CLI-mm SAFE COUNTERPARTY OR PLEOGXNG-AGENT PAR-VALUE PLEDGE-VALUE

36179MZV 1 BW CNHA 0828 2.500% 2/20/28 104.2510 12,521.51

4776 1 Bank of HaMaii 6,010,324.00^ 6,278,344.38

36179tOCB 1 em GNMA 0128 2.500% 1/20/28 104.2520 11,849.27

4777 1 Bank of HaMaii 5,687,650.25A 5,941,338.41

17 PtHKES OF 6NMA COUPON NOTES 78,144,i»6.86

FHLMC 875)

31342AZ3 1 BOH FHLMC ARM 78 4.355% 8/01/33 105.0570 1,617.76

2713 1 B 445ank of HaMeli

1 PLBKE OF FNLMC

,767.60^ 469,927.83

469,927.83

3128MMtfL

FHUMC COUPON NOTCS

1 BOH FHUC 1131 2.000m/01/31

( 900)

104.5090 152,579.54

BRANCH SUBTOTAL.

1  4541 1 Bank of Hawaii 15,257,954.40 16,098,515.10

1
1  1 PLEDGE OF FHLMC COUPON NOTES

1

16,098,515.10

1
1  28 COLLATERAL POSITIONS IN TOTAL

1

178,916,872.26

* BRANCH; 1 Bank of Hawaii PARENT: 1 *

* POSmON RISK (C05T4ACRD)
* REQUIRED COLLATBWL PERCENTAGE:

TARGET COLLATERAL RBQRD:

PLEDGBI CCMIATERM. VALUE: 178,916,872.26 ( *)

•

•

•

* TARGET COLLATBML REQUIREMENT: EXCESS COLLATERAL: 178,916,872.26
•



MKT-SOWHX: IDC-PREFGRaHFINM.

Bank of HaMoli (1>C)

COUNTY OF MAU I
Collateral Sufficiency Analysis
Assets and Collateral Held as of 9/30/20

ASSCT-WtMNGS ASSSar-HOLDINGS ASSET-HOUDZNOS OOUATERAL C0LLA1ERAL OOIXAIBWL

CP-ID« SeCUREO-ASSET-OESGRZPTION IST-POR PRZNCZPAL-COST COST^ACCRUED CUSZP-NO CPZD COLLATERAL-OESCRZPTZON PRZCE ACCRUBP-ZNTR

ZNVSTW ASSET-TYPE-OESCRZPTZON XCQLLTRL ACCRUGD-ZNTRST MZN-OOLUTERAL CLT-ZlfW SAPE COUNTERPARTY OR PLED6ZN6-AGENT PAR-VALUE PLBXSE-VALUE

PARENT SUBTOTAL.

PARENT: 1

POSZTZON RZSK (C05T4ACR0-FDZC):
REQUZREO OOUAlBtAL PERCENTAGE:

TARGET emZATERAL ROQUZREMBfT:

Bank of HtMaii

TARGET OOUA1ERAL RBQRD:
PLBKED OOLUTBUL VALUE: 178,91S, 872.26 ( *)

EXCESS COLLATERAL: 178,916,872.26



NCr-SOURCE: ZDC-PAEFEREIHFINAL

First Hawaiian Bank • Investment (3>B)

COUNTY OF MAUl
Collateral Sufficiency Analysis
Assets and Collateral Held as of 9/30/20

ASSET-HOLDINGS ASSSET-HM0IN6S ASSET-HOLDINGS COLtATBUL COLUTERAL COLUTERAL

cp-nw SECURED^ASSET-OESCRimm IST-PUR PRINCIPAL-COST COST+ACCRUED CUSIP-NO CPID a».UTERAL-OESCRIPTION PRICE ACCRUEO-INTR

INVST« ASSET-TYPC-DESCRIPnON 1fiCnL.TRL ACCRUQD-INrRST HIN-COLUTERAL CLT-INV» SAFE COUNTBTPARTY OR PLEDGING-AGBfT PAR-VALUE PLB)6E-VAUIE

BRANCH SUBTOTAL.

GNNA COUPON NOTES ( 650)

38380PFN 3 FH8 GNKA 0362 1.500% 3/1&+62 100.0000* 44,851.30

4819 3 First Hawaiian Bank - Investment 35,881,039.03^ ̂ ,925,890.33

1 PLEDGE OF GNMA COUPON NOTCS

1 COLLATERAL POSmON IN TOTAL

35, SIK, 890.33

35,925,890.33

* BRANCH: 3 First Hawaiian Bank - Investment PARENT: 3 *

* POSITION RISK (C0ST4ACRD)
* REQUIRED COUATERAL PERCENTAGE:

TARGET OHLATERAL REQRD:
PLEDGB) COLUTERAL VALUE: 35,925,890.33 ( X)

*  TARGET COLUTERAL REQUIRSCNT: EXCESS COLUTERAL: 35,925,890.33

PARENT SUBTOTAL.

POSITION RISK (C0ST4ACR0-FDIC):
REQUIRED COLUTERAL PERCENTAGE:

TARGET COLUTERAL REQUIREMENT:

First Hawaiian Bank • Investment

TARGET COLUTERAL REQRD:
PLEDGED COLUTERAL VALUE: 35,925,890.33 (

EXCESS COLUTERAL: 35,925,890.33

X)



MKT-SOURCE: XDC-PREFERBHFXNAL

First HsMaiiftn Bonk (3-C)

COU NTY OF MAU I
Collateral Sufficiency Analysis
Assets and Collateral Held as of 9/30/20

ASSET-HOLDINGS ASSSET-HOLOINOS ASSET-HOLDINOS COUATERAL COLLATERAL OHJATERAL

CP-XD0 SeCURB>-ASSET-OESCfaPTION IST-PUR PRZNCXPAL-COST COST-WVCCRISED CUSIP-NO CPID COLLATERAL-DESCRIPTION PRICE ACCRUBfr-lNTR

iNvsre ASSET-TYPE-DESCRimON XCOLLTRL ACCRUED-ZNTRST KW-COLUTGRAL CLT-INW SAFE CQUNTERPAmrV OR PLESGZNG-MENT PAR-VALUE PLEDGE-VALUE

FNMA ( 625)

38379FVE

4726

3136AB8Z

4797

FKB FNHA 0745 2.500K 7/20/45 100.0000* 6,890.55
First KOMaiian Bank 9,020,350.41? 9,027,240.96

FHB FNNA MONTHLY 1.500900/25/27 100.0000* 2,601.06
First Hawaiian Bank 10,404,235.00^ 10,406,838.06

2 PLEDGES OF FNMA 19,434,077.02

GNHA COUPON NOTES ( 650)

38379CCU 3 FKB GNHA 1142 2.00ra£ll/16/42 100.0000* 9,278.70

4173 18 First Hawaiian Bank 5,567,220.38^ 5,576,499.06

38379MTN 3 Fte GNMA 0845 3.0009( 8/20/45 100.0000* 64,514.26
4779 3 First Hawaiian Bank 25,80S,705.04A 25,870,219.30

38379RS8 3 FHB G»MA 0451 2.600% 4/16/50 100.0000* 18,679.53

4799 3 First Hawaiian Bank 17,242,641.12A 17,261,320.65

38380PPJ 3 FHB GtfftA 0762 2.000% 7/ie»€2 100.0000* 41,526.70
4815 3 First Hawaiian Bank 24,916,018.S0A 24,957,545.20

4 PLEDGES OF GNKA COUPON NOTES

FHLMC COUPON NOTES ( 900)

3137ABW

3635

3 FHIMC REMIC SERI 3.000% 2/15/25

3 First Hawaiian Bank

103.5989

453,070.20

1 PLEDGE OF FHLMC COUPON NOTES

73,665,584.21

2,869.44

472,245.18

472,245.18

FHLMC NOTE - MONTHLY ( 975)

3137BUE3

4796

3  FHB FHLMC 1141 3.500901/15/41 100.0000* 24,220.73
3 First Hawaiian Bardc is,S70,469.35 15,594,^.08



»ICr-SOWiCE: lOC-PRQ^ERSHFXNM.

First HnvaHan Bank (S-C)

COUNTY OF MAU I
Collateral Sufficiency Analysis
Assets and Collateral Held as of 9/30/20

ASSET-HOtOniGS ASSSET-HOLOZNGS ASSET-aOLOBffiS COLLATERAL COLLATERAL COLLATBWL

CP-1D0 SECUREDnASSET-OeSCRZPnON IST-PUR PRZNCZPAL-COST COST+ACCRUH) CUSIP-NO CPXO COLLATERAL-OESCRIPaiON PRICE ACCRUEO-XNTR

ZNVSTO ASSET-TYPE<OESCRXPnON XC0LL7RL ACCRUED-ZNTRST KIN-COLLATERAL CLT-INW SAFE COUNTERPARTY OR PLJEDOZNB-AGENT PAR-VALUE PLBKE-VALUE

1 PLESCE OF FHUtt NOTE • mNTKLY 15,604,690.08

8 CmXATERAL POSmONS IN TOTAL 109,166,596.49

BRANCH StfflTOTAL.

* BRANCH: 3 First HaMaiian Bank PARENT: 3 *

* POSmON RISK (COST+ACRD) TARGET COLLATERAL RSOfO):
* REQUIRED COLLATERAL PERCENTAGE: PLEDGED COLUTERAL VALUE: 109,166,596.49 ( X)

*  TARGET CtHXATGRAL REQUZREMBTT: EXO^ COLLATERAL: 109,166,596.49

PARENT SUBTOTAL.

PARENT: 3

POSmON RISK (C0ST-»ACRD«FD1C):
REQUIRED COLLATERAL PERCENTAGE:

TARGET COLLATERAL REQUIRBCNT:

First HaMaiisn Bank

TARGET COLLATBtAL REQRD:
PLEDGED COLLATERAL VALUE: 109,166,596.49 (

EXCESS COLLATERAL: 109,166,596.49

*)



NCT'SOURCE: mC-PREFBEIHFZNAL

Central Pacific Bank (7-B)

COUNTY OF MAUI
Collateral Sufficiency Analysis
Assets and Collateral Held as of 9/30/20

Asser-HouoNos ASSSCT-HOLOZNeS ASSET-4«U>1NGS COLLATERAL COtXATERAL COLLATBWU.

CP-ID# SeCURBKASSET-OESCRIPnON IST-PUR PRINCIPAL-COST COSTtACCRUED CUSIP-NO CPID COLLATERAL-DESCRIPTION PRICE ACCRUEI>-INTR

INVSTT# ASSET-TVPE-OESCRIPTZON KCOUTRL ACCRI^-INTRST NZN-C0LLA1ERAL CLT-INV# SAFE CQUNTGRPARTY OR PLfiDGZNG-AGBfT PAR-VALUE PLBKE-VALUE

1
1 FNNA ( 625)
11
1 3136A68S 7 CPS FfWA 0631 3.000K 6/25/31 100.0000* 5,949.84

11  4780 7 Central Pacific Baitic 2,379,034.70* 2,385,884.54

1

1
1

1  1 PLBKE OF FNNA 2,385,884.54

1 COUATBUU. POSmON IN TOTAL 2,385,884.54

BRANCH SUBTOTAL.

* BRANCH: 7 Central Pacific Bank PARENT: 7 *

* POSmON RISK (00ST4ACRD)
* REQUIRED (XHXATERAL PERCBfTAGE:

TARGET COLLATERAL RSQRD:
PLBIGED COLLATERAL VALUE: 2,385,884.54 ( X)

*  TARGET COLLATBIAL REQUIRBerT: EXCESS COLLATERAL: 2,385,884.54

PARENT SUBTOTAL.

PARENT: 7

POSXTZON RISK (COST-»ACRD-FDIC):
REQUIRED COUATBtAL PERCENTAGE:

TARGET COLLATERAL RSQUIRBCNT:

Central Pacific Bank

TARGET C0LLA1BUU. RB2R0:
PLEDGED COUATERAL VALUE: 2,385,884.54 (

EXCESS COLLATBIAL: 2,385,884.54

*)



MKr-SOWKC: lOC-PREFEREIHFlNAL

Central Pacific Bardc (7-C)

COUNTY OF MAUl
Collateral Sufficiency Analysis
Assets and Collateral Held as of 9f30/20

ASSET-HOLOINGS ASSSET-HOLOXN6S ASSCT-aOLOXNBS COLLATERAL COLLATERAL COLLATERAL

XNVSra

SeCURS>-ASSET-IIESCRZPTZON

ASSEr«TYPE>OESCRXPnON

IST-fliR PRINCXPAL-OOST COCT^ACCRUED CUSXP-NO CPXO COLLATBtAL-OESCRlPnON PRXCE

XCOLLTRL ACCRUEO.XNTRSr HXN*COLUTERAL CLT-XNVP SAFE COUNTGRPARTY OR PLEOeXNG-AfiBfT PAft»VALUE

AOCRUB>-XNTR

PLEDCE-VAUE

FtgHA COUPON NOntES ( 600)

3i38M7GS 7 CPS FM1A 0942 3.000X 9/01/42 106.S690 24,702.45

4792 7 Central Pacific Bank 9,880,979.60 30,554,763.60

3138LSKH 7 CPB R«W 0542 3.500X 5/01/42 108.2330 192,058.07
4793 7 Central Pacific Bank 13,231,410.56 14,513,710.66

2 PLEDGES OF FW1A COUPON NOTES

FHLNC OXiPON NOTES

3137BXZG 7 CPB FHLMC 05/47 2.S00X 5/15/47

4790 7 Central Pacific Bank

3128HAD5 7 CPB FHLNC 0145 3.500% 1/01/45

4791 7 Central Pacific Bank

2 PLEDGES OF FHLMC COUPON NOTES

25,068,474.26

( 900)

100.0000' 75,641.73
8,009,124.68 8,084,766.41

109.7770 57,694.23
6,593,626.80 7,295,979.92

15,380,746.33

FHLB COUPON NOTES

35802YAJ 7 CPB FHLB COLLAT 2.880% 5/25/27

4681 7 Central Pacific Bank

302952AC 7 CPB FHLB 0427 2.800% 4/25/27

4789 7 Central Pacific Bank

2 PLEDGES OF FHLB COUPON NOTES

6 COLLATERAL POSITIONS IN TOTAL

(1100)

100.0000* 78,120.00
7,750,000.00 7,828,120.00

100.0000* 53,243.72
4,388,218.89 4,441,462.61

12,269,582.61

52,718,803.20



na-SOUtCE: XDC-PREFERSHflNAL

Central Pacific Bank (7-C)

COUNTY OF MAUl
Collateral Sufficiency Analysis
Assets and Collateral Held as of 9/30/20

ASSEr-wioniKs ASSSET-aOLDINSS ASSET-HOLDINGS COLLATERAL CMJATERAL COLLATERAL

CP-ID# SECURED-ASSET-OEaXIPTTON IST-PUR PRINCIPAL-COST COST+ACCRUED CUSXP-NO CPID COUATERAL-OESCRIPTION PRICE ACCRUED-1N1R

iNvsr# ASSCr-TYPE-DESCRlPnON NCOUIRL ACCRUED-INTRST KEN'COLUTBtAL ar-INV# SAFE COUNTERPARTY OR PLEDdNG-ACafT PAR-VALUE PLHXSE-VALUE

BRANCH SUBTOTAL.

* BRANCH: 7 Central Pacific Bank PARENT: 7 *

■ POSmON RISK (COST^AOB))
* REQUIRED COLLATERAL POKSTTAfiE:

TARGET COUATERAL REQRD:
PLEDGB) COLLATBUU. VALUE: 52,718,803.20 ( *)

*  TARGET COLLATBWL RBQUIRBBn-: EXCESS COUATERAL: 52,718,803.20

PARBfT SUBTOTAL.

PARENT: 7

POSITION RISK (C0ST4ACRD-FDXC):
REQUIRED COUATERAL PERCENTAGE:

TARGET COUATERAL RSQUIRENENT:

Central Pacific Bank

TARGET COUATERAL REQRD:
PLEOSa) COLLATERAL VALUE: 52,718.803.20 (

EXCESS COLLATERAL: 52,718,803.20

*)



MKT-SOURCE: ZOC-PREFBSIHFZNAL

GRAM) TOTALS FOR REPORT (000000)

COUNTY OF MAUl
Collateral Sufficiency Analysis
Assets and Collateral Held as of 9/30/20

ASSa--<«HJ>XN6S ASSSET-ROLDINGS ASSET-ROLOXWS COLLATERAL COLLATERAL COLLATERAL

REPORT TOTAL.

POSITION RISK (COST-fACRD-FDXC):
REQUIRED COLLATBML PERCBITASE:

TARGET COLLATBML REQUIRBCNT:

•" TOTAL FOR REPORT •••

TAR6ET COLLATERAL REQRD:

PLEDGED COLLATERAL VALUE: 424,902,032.57 ( *)

EXCESS COLLATERAL: 424,902,032.57

SUMMARY OF CD AND OPEN-ACCOUNT BALANCE EXPOSURE

COST OF CERTIFICATE-OF-DEPOSTTS:

ZNTBtEST ACCRUED ON CO POSITTONS:

TOTAL OPEN ACCOUNT BALANCES HELD:

LESS APPLICABLE FOXC INSINUVNCE:

TOTAL RISK:

TARGET COLLATERAL PERC8ITAGE:

TARGET COLLATERAL RElQUIREMEMT:

*** No parent collateral deficiencies reported.

ENO-OF-REPORT ***



MKT-SOWtCE: lOC-PREFEISHFINAL

COUNTY OF MAUl
Collateral Sufficiency Analysis

evaluation methods, assumptions and other notes related to this report evaluation:

0 All monetary values express in local currency,
o CPlOP sufix legend: B=8roker,- C^iCounterparty.
o The syribol indicates the minimun collateral requireiment was reduced by FDZC coverage,
o The synbol indicates collateral was valued at posted principal amount,
o The syii)ol indicates ICS collateral value is factor iuljusted.
o The symbol "7" indicates NBS valuation was unable to adjust for paydowns.
o The s^dxil indicates ICS instrument was fully paid-down.
o The synbol "i" indicates ICS paydown factor is stale by more than 1 payoent period,
o The synbol "P" indicates the security was valued using a user supplied price.

This QED reporting object "cucoll.issr" was run by KULP on 10/16/20 6 16:11:11



SOURCE: ViSUalQED
MODEL: EARNINGS

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 @ 16:08:10
BEGIN: 7/01/20

END: 9/30/20

Page: i

COUNTY OF MAUI

PAGE:

)SITI SEC-ID PAR_VALUE DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY EARNINGS

2932 00001234 BOH SAVINGS

3011 0002TEST BOH SAVINGS 1.750000000

3021 TENNOOOO TENN MONEY MARKET

4108 14042E4P 250,000.00 FTN CAPITAL ONE NAT BK 0720 2.300000000 7/15/20 235.66

4167 38058KDE 250,000.00 FTN GOLD COAST BK 0820 1.750000000 8/31/20 382.51

4228 320B2BEB 250,000.00 FTN 1ST MERCHANTS BK 1020 1.800000000 10/30/20 356.56

4229 06424XBY 250,000.00 FTN BK GEORGETOWN 1120 1.700000000 11/06/20 1,068.31
4249 69417ACA 250,000.00 FTN PACIFIC CREST SB 1120 1.800000000 11/30/20 356.56

4250 66736AAR 250,000.00 FTN NORTHWEST BK 1120 1.750000000 11/27/20 310.79

4309 29367RHM 250,000.00 FTN ENTERPRIX 1.650000000 2/12/21 123.98

4314 20364ABA 250,000.00 FTN COMM FIN SVCS BK 0221 1.600000000 2/17/21 174.86

4315 85573i6DA 250,000.00 FTN ST BT 0221 1.600000000 2/17/21 174.86

4317 02771PMZ 250,000.00 FTN AMER NB FOX CITIES 0221 1.550000000 2/26/21 264.69

4328 06424KAT 250,000.00 FTN BK SANTA CLARITA 0221 1.450000000 2/26/21 277.32

4374 03753XAC 250,000.00 FTN APEX BK 0521 1.400000000 5/11/21 95.63

4429 32065TAQ 250,000.00 FTN 1ST KENTUCKY BK 0721 1.350000000 7/29/21 258.20

4433 31941XBD 250,000.00 FTN 1ST CAPITAL BK 0821 1.350000000 8/17/21 147.54

4572 61747MF6 250,000.00 FTN MORGAN STANLEY BK 0123 2.650000000 1/11/23 181.01

4610 81425PAN 250,000.00 FTN SECURITY FIRST BK 0323 2.750000000 3/09/23 150.27

4622 336177AR 250,000.00 FTN 1ST RESOURCE BK 0423 2.850000000 4/17/23 1,790.98
4630 3133EJNS 1,985,000.00 FTN FFCB 0521 2.700000000 5/10/21 13,471.97
4638 3133EJWV 2,000,000.00 FTN FFCB 0823 2.900000000 8/14/23 6,972.68
4666 3133EJQ8 3,500,000.00 FTN FFCB 1123 3.050000000 11/06/23 26,833.33
4677 3130A0F7 3,500,000.00 FTN FHLB 1223 3.375000000 12/08/23 29,692.62
4684 3133EJ7C 5,238,000.00 FTN FFCB 0224 2.700000000 2/06/24 13,910.75
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Page: 3
SOURCE: VisualQED
MODEL: EARNINGS COUNTY OF MAUI

USER: KULP «

RUN: 10/16/20 @ 16:08:10

BEGIN: 7/01/20

END: 9/30/20 PAGE: 3

POSITI SEC-ID PAR_VALUE DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY EARNINGS

4813 62479LK6 10,000,000.00 FHN MUFG BANK LTD/NY 1020 .140000000 10/06/20 2,142.08
4814 89119ALL 10,000,000.00 FHN TORONTO DOMINION BANK 1120 .160000000 11/20/20 2,054.64
4820 9127964K 28,000,000.00 PJ MORGAN TREASURY 1020 .096000000 10/27/20 2,056.39
4821 313384N3 15,000,000.00 FHN FHLB DISC CORP 1120 .102000000 11/04/20 794.26

4822 912796TY 7,000,000.00 FHN DAIWA SECURITIES GOV 1220 .100000000 12/31/20 19.13

253,978,000.00 451,695.23

3179 OOOOTEST FHB CHECKINGS

4361 140420XR 250,000.00 UBS CAP 1 BK 0421 1.700000000 4/06/21 1,068.31
4427 905196AA 250,000.00 UBS UNION BK BLAIR 0721 1.300000000 7/26/21 221.99

4428 428548AE 250,000.00 UBS HIAWATHA NB 0721 1.300000000 7/26/21 221.99

4511 912828J7 2,000,000.00 UBS US T-NOTE 0322 1.750000000 3/31/22 8,702.19
4602 9128282S 2,000,000.00 UBS T-NOTE 0822 1.625000000 8/31/22 5,416.67

4642 3133EJWP 4,000,000.00 UBS FFCB 0820 2.710000000 8/10/20 12,143.17
4653 313383QR 2,000,000.00 UBS FHLB 0623 3.250000000 6/09/23 16,338.80

10,750,000.00 44,113.12

2584 59090010 ML GOVERNMENT FUND

1000 MF000016 SSBI MONEY MARKET FUND
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SEC-ID
PAR_VALUE
DESCRIPTION
ETAR
YTIRUTAM
SGNINRAE

2821
FHBTRUST
FHB
 TSURT
FUND

4451
91428LHW
1,000,000.00
RWB
UHREV 
1020
000000405.2
02/10/01
6,294.21

3544
5E107834
00.000,006
RWB
HONOLULU 
 SMV
REV 
0720
000000006.1
02/10/7
26.23

6544
438701E6
250,000.00
RWB
 RTWWLNH
0721
000000008.1
7/01/21

51.131,1

8544
9142BLFL
25,000.00
RWB
UHREV 
1020
4.161000000
02/10/01
84,162

6644
91428LFL
25,000.00
RWB
UHREV 
0201
000000161.4
02/10/01
261.48

3844
P4197914
500,000.00
RWB
HAWAII 
S
T
 

0821
000000846.2
8/01/21

24.121,1

4501
419792SN
00.000,052
RWB
HAWAII 
 ETATS
0521
000000052.2
12/10/5

39.314,1

7054
419791YP
285,000.00
RWB
HIST 
0222
000000008.4
22/10/2

96.851,1

4518
486116XL
00.000,523
RWB
KAUAI 
0821
000000655.4
12/10/8

41.452,1

9154
8D107834
110,000.00
RWB
HNLUTL 
0722

000000000.2
22/10/7
553.01

0554
91428LJF
1,000,000.00
RWB
UHTX 
1021

000000538.2
12/10/01

32.621,7

4577
41978CAE
350,000.00
RWB
H
I
 

S
T
 

AIRPORT 
0722
2.529000000
22/10/7
79.422,2

8754
91428LLV
460,000.00
RWB
UH 
1020
000000004.2
02/10/01
80.577,2

2854
7Q076834
200,000.00
RWB
HONOLULU 
2211
000000215.2
22/10/11

68.262,1

4583
43a701F4
50,000.00
RWB
HONOLULU 
0722
000000009.1
22/10/7
08.832

9064
438701M7
500,000.00
RWB
HONO 
0721
000000087.2
12/10/7
99.394,3

4639
WC297914
00.000,001
RWB
 IIAWAH
STATE 
2201
2.530000000
22/10/01
69.536

4641
486116XL
00.000,001
RWB
KAUAI 
0821
000000655.4
12/10/8
98.583

3464
880591EL
5,000,000.00
RWB
TVA 
0221
000000578.3
2/15/21

27.128,32
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438687EA
250,000.00
RWB
HONOLULU 
CITY 
&
 

YTNUOC
0922
000000179.2
22/10/9
12.852,1

9464
3133EJYL
2,000,000.00
RWB
FFCB 
0923
000000008.2
32/50/9

63.890,01

4655
3133EJUS
2,000,000.00
RWB
FFCB 
3270
000000578.2
32/71/7
66.315,2

8564
438687EA
00.000,031
RWB
HONOLULU 
CITY 
&
 

COUNTY
2290
2.971000000
22/10/9
654.27

4662
3130AEX5
5,000,000.00
RWB
FHLB 
0923
000000051.3
32/82/9

81.992,83



Page: 5
SOURCE: visualQED
MODEL: EARNINGS COUNTY OF MAUI

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 @ 16:08:10

BEGIN: 7/01/20

END: 9/30/20 PAGE: 5

POSITI SEC-ID PAR_VALUE DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY EARNINGS

4665 3133EJK2 5,000,000.00 PJ FFCB 1021 3.000000000 10/19/21 37,704.92
4713 4197913Y 200,000.00 RWB HIST 0823 3.500000000 8/01/23 592.90

4734 438687EB 1,200,000.00 RWB HNL 0923 3.121000000 9/01/23 6,344.33
4751 313380GJ 5,000,000,00 RWB FHLB 0922 2.000000000 9/09/22 19,125.68
4758 3137EAEN 6,000,000.00 RWB FHLMC 0623 2.750000000 6/19/23 41,475.41

37,910,000.00 213,508.16

2988 SGCOOOOO SGC MONEY MARKET

3027 00011724 249,816.55 MCFCU CD 11724 .600000000 61.43

3031 20274001 1,264.44 MCFCU SAVINGS .200000000 .54

251,080.99 61.97

4137 55406JAG 250,000.00 PJ MY SAFRA BK 0720 1.900000000 7/30/20 389.34

4157 74161ACU 250,000.00 PJ PRIMESOUTH BK 0820 1.850000000 8/21/20 265.37

4158 099703EE 250,000.00 PJ BORDER ST BK 0820 1.750000000 8/26/20 310.79

4306 3136G0FJ 2,000,000.00 PJ FNMA 1020 2.000000000 10/30/20 10,054.64
4470 4386705T 930,000.00 PJ HNL GO 1021 1.706000000 10/01/21 3,988.12
4500 912833LH 2,000,000.00 PJ TREASURY STRIP 0522 5/15/22

4513 438670P8 100,000.00 PJ HNL 1120 2.212000000 11/01/20 556.02

4557 419792SN 130,000.00 PJ HAWAII STATE 0521 2.250000000 5/01/21 735.25

4568 419792NH 1,250,000.00 PJ HAWAII STATE 1022 1.921000000 10/01/22 6,035.93
4591 419792KF 560,000.00 PJ HIST 1022 2.074000000 10/01/22 2,919.47
4597 419792KE 350,000.00 PJ HIST 1021 1.934000000 10/01/21 1,701.50
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4645 3130AESP 1/000,000.00 PJ FHLB 0821 2.750000000 8/16/21 3,456.28

4657 912828VB 2,000,000.00 PJ T-NOTE 0523 1.750000000 5/15/23 8,797.81

4686 3130AFRW 5,000,000.00 PJ FHLB 0823 2.700000000 8/28/23 21,393.44

4688 438670Q5 250,000.00 PJ HONO 1120 2.212000000 11/01/20 1,390.05

16,320,000.00 61,994.01

4090 526637AA 250,000.00 RJ LEONARDVILLE ST BK 0720 1.950000000 7/10/20 133.20

4124 73565NBN 250,000.00 RJ PORTAGE COUNTY BK 0720 1.800000000 7/22/20 270.49

4138 45780PAL 250,000.00 RJ INST SAV NEWBURYPORT 0720 2.050000000 7/31/20 434.08

4139 52465JGD 250,000.00 RJ LEGENDS BK 0820 1.800000000 8/14/20 172.13

4154 33650QAJ 250,000.00 RJ 1ST SOUTH BK 0820 1.750000000 8/28/20 334.70

4160 683430BS 250,000.00 RJ OOSTBURG ST BK 0820 1.850000000 8/19/20 240.10

4166 307814DF 250,000.00 RJ FARMERS & MERCH BK 0820 1.850000000 8/28/20 353.83

4170 29367QCC 250,000.00 RJ ENTERPRISE BK 0820 1.800000000 8/28/20 344.26

4171 91103MCG 250,000.00 RJ UNITED NAT BK GA 0720 1.700000000 7/06/20 69.67

4172 29888PBH 250,000.00 RJ EVABK 0820 1.750000000 8/28/20 334.70

4174 35903SCW 250,000.00 RJ FRONTENAC BK 0920 1.800000000 9/18/20 221.31

4180 74160NEJ 250,000.00 RJ PRIME ALLIANCE BK 0920 1.750000000 9/11/20 131.49

4181 33648RAX 250,000.00 RJ 1ST ST BK 1.700000000 7/17/20 197.40

4193 147021AK 250,000.00 RJ CARVER ST BK 0920 1.850000000 9/29/20 366.46

4194 06610QCV 250,000.00 RJ BANKERS BK OKLAHOMA 0920 1.800000000 9/25/20 307.38

4197 3130A66T 3,000,000.00 RJ FHLB 0920 1.625000000 9/11/20 9,723.36

4204 061149AR 250,000.00 RJ BK CHARLES TOWN 0920 1.800000000 9/30/20 356.56

4214 31034PAM 250,000.00 RJ FARMERS ST BK 1020 1.600000000 10/23/20 240.44

4239 635573AC 230,000.00 RJ NATIONAL COOPERATIVE BK 1020 1.750000000 10/30/20 1,011.75

4240 814414AB 250,000.00 RJ SECURITY NATIONAL BK 1120 1.650000000 11/16/20 518.44

4243 72143YAB 250,000.00 RJ PILGRAM BK 1120 1.650000000 11/20/20 338.11
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PAGE:
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4252 634116CF 250,000.00 RJ NATIONAL BK NY 1120 1.750000000 11/30/20 346.65

4253 90206QBC 250,000.00 RJ 2 RIVERS COMM BK 1220 1.750000000 12/10/20 107.58

4254 029733BJ 250,000.00 RJ AMERICAN ST BK 1120 1.750000000 11/30/20 346.65

4268 598580AH 250,000.00 RJ MIFFLINBURG BK 1220 1.750000000 12/15/20 167.35

4291 86604XKP 250,000.00 RJ SUMMIT COMM BK 0121 1.800000000 1/15/21 172.13

4292 90919TAT 250,000.00 RJ UNISON BK 0121 1.800000000 1/15/21 172.13

4296 02082CBE 250,000.00 RJ ALPINE BK 0121 1.800000000 1/29/21 344.26

4303 062268AE 250,000.00 RJ BK GENEVA 1020 1.700000000 10/22/20 243.85

4312 538036CE 250,000.00 RJ LIVE OAK BK CO 1220 1.600000000 12/10/20 338.80

4313 33640VBG 250,000.00 RJ 1ST SERVICE BK 1120 1.500000000 11/12/20 112.70

4321 12480LDS 250,000.00 RJ CBC NB 0221 1.500000000 2/24/21 235.66

4327 02554BCK 250,000.00 RJ AMER EAGLE BK 0920 1.500000000 9/23/20 235.66

4330 82668XFL 250,000.00 RJ SIGNATURE BK 0221 1.500000000 2/26/21 256.15

4331 863017AJ 250,000.00 RJ STRATFORD ST BK 0221 1.400000000 2/26/21 267.76

4338 61173TBB 250,000.00 RJ MONSON SB 0221 1.400000000 2/26/21 267.76

4340 204161AG 250,000.00 RJ COMMUNITY BK TX 0321 1.400000000 3/16/21 143.44

4347 938828AC 250,000.00 RJ WASHINGTON FEDERAL 0321 1.500000000 3/31/21 307.38

4350 02554DBG 250,000.00 RJ AMERICAN EAGLE BK 0720 1.450000000 7/01/20 9.90

4351 33650GAS 250,000.00 RJ 1ST ST BK 0321 1.350000000 3/18/21 156.76

4352 814250AH 250,000.00 RJ SECURITY FIRST BK 0321 1.350000000 3/18/21 156.76

4353 20033APM 250,000.00 RJ COMENITY CAPITAL BK 0321 1.650000000 3/18/21 191.60

4358 43733LAW 250,000.00 RJ HOME SAVINGS BK 0421 1.450000000 4/14/21 911.20

4360 36198JBP 250,000.00 RJ GNB BK 0121 1.500000000 1/12/21 112.70

4362 06653ABJ 250,000.00 RJ BKVISTA 0421 1.400000000 4/06/21 47.81

4364 306275AA 250,000.00 RJ FALL RIVER 5 CENTS 0421 1.350000000 4/22/21 193.65

4365 33640RCG 250,000.00 RJ 1ST SENTRY BK 0421 1.350000000 4/29/21 258.20

4367 14947LAA 250,000,00 RJ CATTLE NAT BT 0421 1.350000000 4/22/21 848.36

4369 22766AAL 250,000.00 RJ CROSSFIRST BK 0421 1.400000000 4/29/21 267.76
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4370 814107AN 250,000.00 RJ SECURITY BK 0421 1.400000000 4/29/21 267.76

4372 062847BP 250,000.00 RJ BK KAUKAUNA 0521 1.400000000 5/13/21 114.75

4377 02442PAP 250,000.00 RJ AMERICAN BT 0521 1.350000000 5/20/21 175.20

4383 063847AD 250,000.00 RJ BK NEW ENGLAND 0521 1.500000000 5/28/21 307.38

4384 458657LL 250,000.00 RJ INTERCREDIT BK 0621 1.500000000 6/14/21 133.20

4385 062124AD 250,000.00 RJ BK FLINT 0621 1.450000000 6/22/21 207.99

4386 90348JAR 250,000.00 RJ UBS BK USA 0621 1.650000000 6/07/21 67.62

4387 464209CH 250,000.00 RJ ISABELLA BK 0621 1.500000000 6/16/21 153.69

4388 20084TJL 250,000.00 RJ COMWST BK 0621 1.400000000 6/17/21 153.01

4389 71231RAS 250,000.00 RJ PEOPLES ST BK PLAINVIEW 0321 1.350000000 3/24/21 212.09

4394 24854QAE 250,000.00 RJ DENMARK ST BK 0621 1.350000000 6/30/21 267.42

4401 20361LBR 250,000.00 RJ COMMUNITY BKRS BK 0621 1.400000000 6/30/21 277.32

4412 667186CM 250,000.00 RJ NORTHVIEW BK 07/21 1.250000000 7/15/21 119.54

4414 145150BU 250,000.00 RJ CARROLL CNTY T 0721 1.300000000 7/15/21 133.20

4415 70147ABX 250,000.00 RJ PARKSIDE FIN BT 0721 1.300000000 7/19/21 150.96

4418 82669VBV 250,000.00 RJ Signature Bk Chicago 0721 1.350000000 7/19/21 165.98

4424 89269FCH 250,000.00 RJ TRADITION CAPITAL BK 0720 1.100000000 7/27/20 202.87

4425 15721UCA 250,000.00 RJ CFBANK 0121 1.250000000 1/19/21 153.69

4431 33708UCC 250,000.00 RJ 1ST ST COMMUNITY BK 0721 1.350000000 7/29/21 258.20

4432 308681BD 250,000.00 RJ F&M ST BK 0721 1.350000000 7/29/21 258.20

4435 691198AA 250,000.00 RJ OWINGSVILLE BK 0821 1.300000000 8/05/21 35.52

4503 3135G0Q8 1,000,000.00 RJ FNMA 1021 1.375000000 10/07/21 3,456.28

4504 3135G0S3 2,000,000.00 RJ FNMA 0122 2.000000000 1/05/22 437.16

4516 2546726Y 250,000.00 RJ DISCOVERY BK 0822 2.300000000 8/02/22 502.73

4517 795450B6 250,000.00 RJ SALLIE MAE BK 0822 2.300000000 8/02/22 502.73

4535 02587DY 250,000.00 RJ AMEX CENTURIAN 0922 2.400000000 9/06/22 1,131.15

4536 38148PPC 250,000.00 RJ GOLDMAN SACHS 0922 2.400000000 9/06/22 1,098.36

4537 02006L5G 250,000.00 RJ ALLY BK 0920 1.950000000 9/08/20 932.38



Page: 9
SOURCE: VisualQED
MODEL: EARNINGS COUNTY OF MAUI

USER: KULP .

RUN: 10/16/20 @ 16:08:10

BEGIN: 7/01/20

END: 9/30/20 PAGE: 9

POSITI SEC-ID PAR_VALUE DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY EARNINGS

4543 319141HU 250,000.00 RJ 1ST BK HILND 0922 2.150000000 9/20/22 1,189.55
4544 59013JB3 250,000.00 RJ MERICK BK 0922 2.050000000 9/22/22 294.06

4545 01748DAX 250,000.00 RJ ALLEGIANCE BK 0922 2.150000000 9/29/22 411.20

4546 839145AA 250,000.00 RJ SOUTH OTTUMWA BK 0922 2.050000000 9/29/22 392.08

4547 62384RAB 250,000.00 RJ MOUNTAIN AMERICA FDCU 1022 2.300000000 10/12/22 172.81

4566 46176PHB 250,000.00 RJ INVESTORS BK 1220 2.100000000 12/28/20 1,319.67
4567 58733AET 250,000.00 RJ MERCAN BK 1222 2.650000000 12/29/22 1,665.30
4571 86801MAL 250,000.00 RJ SUNSTATE BK 0121 2.050000000 1/11/21 140.03

4585 58587PAA 250,000.00 RJ MEMBERS COOPERATIVE 0522 2.450000000 5/27/22 485.31

4604 45581EAR 250,000.00 RJ INDUSTRIAL & COM BK 0223 2.650000000 2/14/23 235.31

4605 86789WR 250,000.00 RJ SUNTRUST BK 0223 2.500000000 2/16/23 785.52

4619 05580AMG 250,000.00 RJ BMW BK 0423 2.900000000 4/13/23 1,822.40
4620 17312QJ2 250,000.00 RJ CITYBANK 0423 2.900000000 4/11/23 1,822.40
4626 58404DBT 250,000.00 RJ MEDALLION BK 0522 2.950000000 5/04/22 1,853.83
4629 86063QAN 250,000.00 RJ STIFEL B&T 0522 2.850000000 5/16/22 272.54

4644 3133EJXW 2,000,000.00 RJ FFCB 0822 2.800000000 8/23/22 8,109.29

4650 412022CJ 250,000.00 RJ HARDIN CTY SB 0923 3.100000000 9/28/23 571.72

4652 3133EJD4 2,000,000.00 RJ FFCB 1023 3.050000000 10/02/23 15,333.33
4667 419792KG 2,950,000.00 RJ SON 1023 2.255000000 10/01/23 16,721.50
4673 61760ASL 250,000.00 RJ MORGAN STANLEY PVT BK 1123 3.550000000 11/24/23 2,230.87

4682 3133EJ5G 5,500,000.00 RJ FFCB 0124 2.700000000 1/16/24 6,086.07
4689 31422BCD 3,000,000.00 RJ FAMCA 0222 2.680000000 2/01/22 6,809.84
4696 410493EG 250,000.00 RJ HANMI BK 0521 2.600000000 5/24/21 372.95

4697 87270LBU 250,000.00 RJ TIAA FSB 0224 3.000000000 2/22/24 1,065.57
4699 87164DMM 250,000.00 RJ SYNOVUS BK 0221 2.600000000 2/26/21 1,012.30
4700 78577TBH 250,000.00 RJ SACO & BIDD 0221 2.550000000 2/26/21 435.45

4703 320165JD 250,000.00 RJ 1ST FARMERS B&T 0222 2.650000000 2/28/22 470.63

4704 619165HZ 250,000.00 RJ MORTON COMM BK 0622 2.750000000 6/28/22 507.17



Page: 10

SOURCE: VisualQED
MODEL: EARNINGS COUNTY OF MAUI

USER: KULP •

RUN: 10/16/20 @ 16:08:10

BEGIN: 7/01/20

END: 9/30/20 PAGE: 10

POSITI SEC-ID PAR_VALUE DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY EARNINGS

4705 88413QCH 250,000.00 RJ THIRD FED S&L 0223 2.800000000 2/28/23 1,109.29

4706 32117BCW 249,000.00 RJ 1ST NB DAMA 0222 2.750000000 2/28/22 505.14

4710 3130A7PH 3,000,000.00 RO FHLB 0324 1.875000000 3/08/24 10,604.51

4727 31422BEJ 4,000,000.00 RJ FAMCA 0424 2.350000000 4/09/24 23,628.42

4737 06653LAF 250,000.00 RJ BANK3 0522 2.450000000 5/09/22 117.14

4738 227563AP 250,000.00 RJ CRSRIV BK 0522 2.500000000 5/09/22 1,571.04

4739 56065GAH 250,000.00 RJ MNST BK 0522 2.450000000 5/10/22 150.61

4740 5491046D 250,000.00 RJ LUANA SVB 0522 2.300000000 5/10/22 1,445.36

4747 31617CAR 250,000.00 RJ FIDELITY BK 0521 2.400000000 5/24/21 344.26

4748 319137AH 250,000.00 RJ FIRST BK 0521 2.400000000 5/24/21 377.05

4755 3133834G 2,000,000.00 RJ FHLB 0623 2.125000000 6/09/23 10,683.06

4759 3133EKRD 3,000,000.00 RJ FFCB 0622 1.875000000 6/14/22 14,139.34

59,679,000.00 172,460.77

3020 .̂  00000001 249,475.16 HSFCU CD 5 MONTHS .449000000 418.38

3671 20000001 369.37 HSFCU BUSINESS SHARE .100000000 .03

249,844.53 418.41

4824 2020G0 72,624,126.63 2020 GOB Sweep Acct

72,624,126.63

3706 BONYCASH 15,034,072.16 Money MKT Port 1 BONY

15,034,072.16



SOURCE: VisualQED
MODEL: EARNINGS

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 @ 16:08:10
BEGIN: 7/01/20

END: 9/30/20

COUNTY OF MAUI

POSITI SEC-ID

3708 BONYCASH

PAR_VALUE DESCRIPTION

Money MKT Port 2 BONY

RATE MATURITY

Page: 11

PAGE: 11

EARNINGS

3922

4255

4256

BONYCASH

BONYCASH

P0RTF0L4

1,116,000.43

1,116,000.43

Money MKT Port 3 BONY

Money MKT Port 4 BONY
PORTFOLIO 4

4670 BONYCASH 1,933,622.69 Money MKT Port 5 BONY

1,933,622.69

=== GRAND-TOTAL ==> 469,845,747.43 944,251.67



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01^0 Through 9/30/20
CASH (100)

AHTZ-BASXS: COST

nvsT# -OGSCRHTXOrt- ^TE MATURTIY VTCTP BE6IM-PAR— AVG-PAR-MELO- AVG-INtfST-COSr RCVO-FROH-LAST -TD-RECV-HEXT-

eeeXNNNe-DXSC Ba)XN6>0ZSC PRD-EAfW-OSC REA1IZB>-D1SC REAL>G/L<BOOK PtffiCHASED-ZNT BE6XNNIN6-ACftU EX<PAY.ZNT-DUE EX-PAY-PRN-DUE XMT-IMDR-BOOKD BD-lNT.ACaaJL
BE6INNN6-PPB1 BDOIG-fm PfB)-M«MTXZTN REALZZED-PRBI REAL-G/U-COST SOLD-IMTEREST PEKTOO-EARfCNGS PRO-IKT-BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOOKH) PRN-IWDR-BOOW) BBIMG-RECVBLE

4824 2020 GOB Swe«p AccC 72,624,126.63 6,315,141.45 6,315,141.45

3706 Honey KXT Port 1 BONY 15,034,072.16 448,986.85 16,601,823.11 16,601,823.11

3708 Hcmey HKT Port 2 BONY

3922 Honey HKT Port 3 BONY 1,116,000.43 1,116,209.91 1,116,154.36 1,116,154.36

4255 Honey HKT Port 4 BONY

4670 Honey HKT Port 5 BONY 1,933,622.69 1,933,983.18 1,933,886.92 1,933,886.92



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CASH (100)

AMTZ-BASXS: COST

XNvsnw -OGSOtZPTZON- -RATE NATUOIY YIEU) BEGXN-PAfl BSING-fAR AVG-Pftn HFIIV- AVG-lM/ST-COSr RCVO-HtOM-LAST -TO-RECV-NEXT-

BEQUOMe-DISC BDING-OISC

6E0XNNN6-PRB< ENDIN6-FRBt

Pf9-EARND-D6C REAL1ZB>-DXSC REM.>Q/L>BOOK

PRD'ANORTIZTN RIEALXZH)-PRD! REAL-GA.-COST

pwcHAsao-nnr

SOLO-INTEREST

BEG1NNIN6-ACRU EX-PAY-XNT-ME B(-PAY-PRN-(XE INr-U)a)R-800t<D END-INT-ACCRUL

PERIOO-EARNNGS PRD-INT-BOOKB) PRO-Pf)N-BOOt(B> PRN-UOMt-BOOKD ENDIN6-RECVBIE

TOTAL BE6INN1N6:

TOTAL ENDING:

CHANGE:

average:

PAR-VALUE

tS,083,695.28
76,123,306.57

BOOK-VAUE CASH-FROM-LAST CASH-FOR-TEXT CASH-IN-PERXOO PERIOO-EARNNCS

18,083,^.28
76,123,306.57

INIEREST:

PRINCIPAL:

58,039,611.29
25,967,005.84

6 ITOB IN TOTAL; CASH

58,039,611.29 TOTAL:
25,967,005.84 (COST)

EAMO-INTEREST:

NET DISC/(PRBI):
REALZD GAIN/(L):
EARNED-LOAN-FEE:

LESS EXPENSE:

TOTAL:

EARNED-YIJ):



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
MONEY MARKET (200)

AHIZ-BASXS: COST

XNVST# DESCRIPTION RATE— MATURITY VmO— OanN-PAR— —BPINC PAR -AVG-{>AR-HELO> AV6-INVST-C0ST RCVD-PROM-LAST -TO-REDMIEXT-

firtiTMtm nnr ENOING-OISC PRD-EAWa>>OSC REAUZED-OISC REAL-6/L>BOOK PURCHASED-IMT BE6INNIN6<ACRU EX>PAY.INr.OUE EX-PAY-PRN-DUE nrr'IWDR'BOOKD BI>-INr>ACCRUL
BGSINNNO'PREN Bfl>ItiG>PRB< PRD-AMORTIZTN REALIZB>*PRBf REAL-6/L-COSr SOU>*ZNTEREST PSaOD-EARNNGS PRO'INr-BOOKB) PRD-PRN-BOQKED PRN-UW3R-BOOKD BOXNG-RBCVBlf

2032 BOH SAVINGS

3011 BOH SAVINGS 4.025062700

3021 TENN M0^EY MftRKET

3179 FHB CHECKINGS

2584 ML (Xn^MENT FUND

1000 SSBI HONEY MARKET FiM)

2988 SGC MONEY MARKET



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and interest Booked

For The Period 7^1/20 Through 9/30/20
MONEY MARKET (200)

AOTZ'BASXS: COST

INVSTO -OGsatiprioM- >RATE MATURITY YIEU3 BEGXN-PM) EM>XN&-mn AVG-PAfMELD- AVG-INVST-COST REVO-RW4-LAST -TO-RECV-NEXT-

BEGINNNG-OISC ENDING-DISC

B»IMM6-PR0( EM)IN6-PRBI

PRD-E«»iD-DSC REALI2B>-DIK REAL-G/L-BOOK

PRO-AMORTinN REALIZED-PRST REAL-6/L-C0ST

PURCHASED-INT

SOLO-INTEREST

BEGINNZNG-ACRU EX-PAY-nfT-OUE EX-PAY-PRN-DUE INT-UKOR-BOOKD END-INT-ACCRUL

PERIOD-EARNNGS PRO-INT-BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOOKED PRN-WffiR-BOOKD ENDIN6-RB:V8LE

3027 MCFCU CO 11724 1.000000000 1.0000000 249,816.55 238,046.99 238,742.00 238,742.00

14,048.94
601.75

14,^.69 14,650.69 14,^.69
14,660.69

3031 MCFCU SAVINGS .500000000 .5000000 1,264.44 1,359.98 1,328.75 1,328.75

1.05

1.68

2.73 2.73 2.73

2.73

3020 HSFCU CO 5 MONTHS 1.980000000 1.9800000 249,475.16 237,678.10 243,294.67 243,294.67

30,946.47

1,214.21

32,160.68 32,160.68 32,160.68
32,160.68

3871 HSFCU BUSINESS SHARE .100000000 .1000000 369.37 369.45 359.40 389.40

2.22

.09

2.31 2.31 2.31

2.31

4256 PORTFOLIO 4

44,938.68
1,817.73

46,816.41 46,816.41 46,816.41

46,816.41

TOTAL BEGINNING:

TOTAL ENDING:

CHANGE:

AVERAGE:

PAR-VM.UE

500,925.52
477,454.52

•23,471.00
483,734.82

12 ITEMS IN TOTAL: MONEY MARKET

BOOK-VALUE

500,925.52
477,454.52

-23,471.00

CASH-FROM-LAST CASH-FOR-NEXT CASH-IN-PERZOD PERIOD-EARNNGS

INTEREST:

PRINCIPAL:

TOTAL:

483,734.82 (COST)

EARMED-IMTBSST:

tffiT 0ISC/(PR81):
REALZD GAIN/(L):
EAIOeO-LOAN-FEE:

LESS EXPENSE:

TOTAL:

1,817.73

1,817.73



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
MONEY MARKET (200)

AMTZ*BASXS: COST

XIW5TW OESCWIPnOHI RATE MATURTTV ^YIELD BEGXN-PAR BOING-PM) AVO-RAn-HEU)- AVG-XNVSt-COST RCMMWM-LAST -TO-HOV-NEJa-

BEGINNNB-DISC BOIN6-DISC PRD-EARfffi-DSC REAUZBD-DISC REAL-e/L-BOOK PURCHASEO-INT BEGZWiZNG-ACRU EX-PAY-ZNT-DUE EX-PAY-PfW-OUE ZNT-IWDR-BOOKD END-Ztfr-ACCRUL
B8nNNN6-PRS( ENOZNG-PfOt PRD-ANORTZZTN REAUZGD-PfiBI REAL-G/L>COST SOLD'ZNTEREST POaOD-EARNNGS PRD-ZNr*BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOOKB> PRN-UNDR-BOOKD QOZNG-RECVBLE

EARNB>-YU>: 1.490826357



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 710M20 Through 9tZ0l20
PCT Mutual Fund ShortlntTreasFd (225)

ANTZ-B<eiS: COST

INVST0 -oescRZPnoM- HATURXTY VZELD B£CIN-PAR— —BOING-PAR AVG-PAfMCLD- AVG-INVST-COST RCVO-RKM-LAST -TO-RECV-fCXT-

BEdHWNG-DISC BOZNe-DXSC PRD-EARND^DSC REAUZBD>OXSC REAL-6/L>B00K PtffiCHASED-INT BE6XIINlN6-AatU EX-PAY-XNT-MS EX-PAY-PPN-OUE ZNT-UNOR-BOOKD END-XNT-ACCftUL

BEGIfMNG-PRBt BCINQ-PRBt PfS-AMORTlXTN REAUCZED.PfS1 REAL>G/L>COSr SOLO-INTEREST PBOOO-EARNNGS PRD-TNT-BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOONB> PRN-imDR-BOOKD END1N5-RECV8LE

1262 PHB TRUST FUND .01

.01 .01

.01 .01

TOTAL BeSINNING:

TOTAL ENinNG:

PAR-VALUE BOOK-VALIC CASH-FROM-LAST CASH-FOR-NEXT CASH-IN-PERIOO

INTEREST:

PRINCIPAL:

CHANGE:

AVERAGE: .01 (COST)
1 ITEMS IN TOTAL: PCT Mutual Fund ShortlntTreasFd

TOTAL:

PERIOO-EARNNGS

EARNED-INTEREST:

NET DISC/(PRS():
REALZO GAIN/(L):
EARNED-LOAN-FEE:

LESS EXPENSE:

TOTAL:

EARNEO-YLD:



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Monthly Interest Payments (330)

AMTZ-BASIS: COST

1NVST0 -06SCRIPTI0N- mrUtlTY ^YXEUe— BESIW-PAR EWUme-PAR—avc par held- avg-zwst-cost rcvo-fron-last -to-recv-next-

BE61fO«6-DXSC BOZNG-OXSC Pf8)>EARN0-DSC REAUZBJ-DISC REAL-G/L>BOOK PURCHASED-INT BEGDOONG-ACRU EX-PAY-INr-DUE EX-PAY-PRN-OUE ZNT-UNDR-BOOKD QO-lNr-ACCRUL
BEGlNNNG-PRei BOING-PRSt PRD-AMORniTN REALIZBI-PRSI REAL-6/L-C0ST SOLO-INTEREST PQOOD-EARWIGS PRD-XNT-BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOONB> PRN-UWR-DOCND EMD1N6-RECVBLE

4167 FIN GOLD COAST BX 0820 1.750000000 8/31/20 1.7500000 250,000.00 165,760.87 165,760.87

359.59

731.17

1,090.76
1,090.76

250,000.00
250,000.00

4228 FTN 1ST NERCHANTS BK 1020 1.800000000 10/30/20 1.8000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

12.33

1,134.24
1,134.24
1,134.24

12.33

12.33

4249 FTN PACIFIC CREST SB 1120 1.800000000 11/30/20 1.8000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

12.33

1,134.24
1,134.24
1,134.24

12.33

12.33

42S0 FTN NORTHWEST BK 1120 1.7SOOOOOOO 11/27/20 1.7500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

47.95

1,102.75

1.102.75
1.102.76

47.95

47.95

4309 FTN ENTERPRIX 1.650000000 2/12/21 1.6500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

214.73

1,039.73
1,039.72
1,039.72

214.73

214.73

4314 FTN com FIN SVCS BX 0221 1.600000000 2/17/21 1.6000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

153.42

1,008.22
1,008.23
1,008.23

153.42

153.42

4315 FTN ST BT 0221 1.600000000 2/17/21 1.6000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

153.42

1,008.22
1,008.23
1,008.23

153.42

153.42



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Monthly interest Payments (330)

AMTZ-BASIS: COST

ZNVST0 ■eCSCRU'llON- -RATC HATURTTY YIELD BEGIH-PAR— —EHDXNG-PAH AVG-PAR-HELO- AVG-INVST-COST RCVD-FROH-LAST -TO-flECV-NEXT-

BSINNNS-OISC B(Dlli6-DZSC PRD-EAIWD-OSC REALZZED-DZSC REAL-G/L-BOOK PWtCHASED-INT BE6II0IZN6-ACRU EX-PAY-INT-OUE EX-PAY-PfW-DUE INT-lfflOR-BOOKD BO-ZNT-ACCniL
BE6INNN6-Pf» ENDDlS-PtO PRO-AMOmXmi REALXZED-PREM REAL*G/L-COST SOU)>lKrERI^ PERI0D-EARNN6S PRD-INT-BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOOMB) PRN-UNOR-BOOKD BDIN6-RECVBLE

4317 FTN ArCR NB POX CITIES 0221 1.550000000 2/26/21 1.5500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

159.25
976.71

976.71
976.71

159.25
159.25

4328 FTN 8K SANTA CLARITA 0221 1.450000000 2/26/21 1.4500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

19.86
913.70

913.71
913.71

19.86
19.86

4374 FTN APEX BK 0521 1.400000000 5/11/21 1.4000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

191.78
882.19

882.19
882.19

191.78
191.78

4429 FTN 1ST KENTUCKY BX 0721 1.350000000 7/29/21 1.3500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

18.49
850.67

850.68
850.68

18.49
18.49

4433 FTN 1ST CAPITAL BK 0821 1.350000000 8/17/21 1.3500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

129.45
850.68

850.68
850.68

129.45
129.45

4810 FTN SECURITY FIRST BK 0323 2.750000000 3/09/23 2.7500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

414.38
1,732.86

1,732.87
1,732.87

414.38
414.38

4795 FHN BELL BK 0225 1.600000000 2/27/25 1.6503610 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 249,397.50

602.50 602.50 43.84
1,008.23

1,008.23
1,008.23

43.84
43.84



COU NTY OF MAU I
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Monthly interest Payments (330)

AKTZ-BASIS: COST

XNVST« -065CRIPTI0N- mTURinr Y1EU>— BEGIM-PAR BSnNO-PM) AVO-PAIHELD- AVG-ZNVST-COST RCVO-FROK-LAST -TO-fSC\MlEXT-

BeeilMIG'OlSC BffiXNS-DISC PfO-EARW-OSC REALIZED-DXSC REAL-6/L>BOOK PUtCHASEO-XNT BESXNNXNG'ACRU EX-PAY>XNT-DUE EX-PAY-PPN*OUE Iffr>UNDR>BOOia> BO-lNr-ACatUL

BEGXNNNG-PREN BffiIN6-PR0< PPD-/WORTlZni REALZZED-PREN REAL-S/L-COST SOLO-INTERBT PeaOD-EARNNGS PRD-INT-BOQKED PRO-PRN-BOOKED PRN>UNOR-800KD EWZNG-RQCVBLE

4427 U8S UNION 8X BLAIR 0721 1.300000000 7/26/21 1.3000000 250,000.00 260.000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

44.52

819.18

819.18

819.18

44.52

44.52

4428 UBS HIAmTHA IE 0721 1.300000000 7/26/21 1.3000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

44.52

819.18

819.18

819.18

44.52

44.52

41S7 PJ PRIMESOUTU BK 0820 1.8SOOOOOOO 8/21/20 1.8500000 250,000.00 138,586.98 138,586.96

126.71

646.23

772.95

772.95

250,000.00
250,000.00

4158 PI BORDER ST BK 0820 1.750000000 8/26/20 1.7500000 250,000.00 152,173.91 152,173.91

59.93

671.24

731,17

731.17

250,000.00
250,000.00

4090 RJ LEONAROVILLE ST BK 0720 1.950000000 7/10/20 1.9500000 250,000.00 24,456.52 24,456.52

280.48

120.21

400.68

400.68

250,000.00
250,000.00

4124 RJ PORTAGE COWHY BK 0720 1.800000000 7/22/20 1.8000000 250,000.00 57,065.22 57,065.22

110.98

258.90

369.88

369.86

250,000.00
250,000.00

4138 RJ INST SAV MEWBIWYPORT 0720 2.050000000 7/31/20 2.0500000 250,000.00 81,521.74 81,521.74

14.04

421.23

4K.27

435.27

250,000.00
250,000.00



COUNTY OF MAUl
investment Earnings and interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Monthly Interest Payments (330)

AKTZ-BASSS: COST

XNVST0 -oescRZPnot»- KATUHTTY -YTF1..D BEGZS-PAH ENDING-PAe AVG-PAB HELD- AVG-IHVST-OOST RCVD-FRON-UST -TO-RECV-NEXT-

BEBINNN6-DZSC BOD(6-DXSC TO-EARND-DSC REALIZB>-DISC REAi.-6/L-BOOK

B&6ZNNN6-PRB( BOXNG^PflBt PRO-AMQimZTN R3EALlZED*Pf)D< REAL-Q/L-COSf

PURCHASa>-XNT

SOLO-INTEREST

BEBXteONG-ACftU EX-PAY-XNT-OUE EX-PAY-PRN-DIS INT-UNDR-BOOKD BD-XNT-ACCRUL

PERIOO'EARNNGS PRD'HIT-BOOKED PRO>PRN-BOOKED PRN-UNDR-BOOKD ENDING'RBCVBtJE

4139 RJ LEGBIOS BK 0820 1.800000000 8/14/20 1.8000000 250,000.00 119,5^.22 119,565.22

209.59

542.46

752.05

752.05

2S0,000.00
250,000.00

4154 RJ ISr SOUTH BK 0820 1.750000000 8/28/20 1.7500000 250,000.00 157,608.70 157,608.70

35.98

695.21

731.17

731.17

250,000.00
250,000.00

4160 RJ 006TBURG ST BK 0820 1.850000000 8/19/20 1.8500000 250,000.00 133,152.17 133,152.17

152.05

620.89

772.95

772.95

250,000.00
250,000.00

4166 RJ FARMERS & KERCH BK 0820 1.850000000 8/28/20 1.8500000 250,000.00 157,608.70 157,608.70

38.01

734.93

772.95

772.95

250,000.00
250,000.00

4170 RJ EffTERPRISe BK 0820 1.800000000 8/28/20 1.8000000 250,000.00 157,608.70 157,608.70

36.99

715.07

752.05

752.05

250,000.00
250,000.00

4171 RJ UNITED NAT BK GA 0720 1.700000000 7/06/20 1.7000000 250,000.00 13,586.96 13,586.96

314.38

58.22

372.60

372.60

250,000.00
250,000.00

4172 RJ EVABK 0820 1.750000000 8/28/20 1.7500000 250,000.00 157,608.70 157,608.70

35.96

695.21

731.17

731.17

^,000.00
250,000.00



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Monthly Interest Payments (330)

MfTZ-BASIS: COST

SWSTtf -OeSCRIPTION- .RATE MATURI1Y ^YIEU) BCOZM-PAR BffllNG-PAR AVG-PAH HELP- AV6-XNVST-C0ST RCVD-FROH-LAST -TO-RBO-NDCT-

eeeZMMe-DISC BOne-DISC PSO-EAfWD-DSC REAIJZB>-0XSC REAL^S/L-BOOK nmCHASSt^XMr 8E6XfWIN6>ACfW EX-PAY-ZNT-DUE EX>PAY-PRN»fNe XKr-UNDR-BOOKD QO-lirr-ACCItUL
BBOZfOMB-PREN EM>ZN6-PR» PRD-MVETlZni REALXZED-PRSI R£AL-e/L-COST SOlO-ZMfEREST PBOOO-EARNNQS PRD-ZNT-BOOCD PIO-PRN-BOONB) PRN-UMM-BOOKD EMXtNG-ISCVBLE

4174 RJ FRONTENAC BK 0920 1.800000000 9/18/20 1.8000000 250,000.00 214,673.91 214,673.91

160.27

973.97

1,134.24
1,134.24

250,000.00
250.000.00

4180 RJ PfiIHE ALLIANCE BK 0920 1.750000000 9/11/20 1.7500000 250,000.00 195,652.17 195,652.17

239.73

863.02

1,102.75
1,102.75

250,000.00
250,000.00

4181 RJ 1ST ST BK 1.700000000 7/17/20 1.7000000 250,000.00 43,478.26 43,478.26

151.37

186.30

337.67

337.67

250,000.00
250,000.00

4193 RJ CARVER ST BK 0920 1.850000000 9/29/20 1.8500000 250,000.00 244,565.22 244,565.22

25.34

1,140.41
1,1^.76
1,165.76

250,000.00
250,000.00

4194 RJ BANKERS BK OKLAHOMA 0920 1.800000000 9/25/20 1.8000000 250,000.00 233,695.65 233,695.65

73.97

1,060.27
1,134.24
1,134.24

250,000.00
250,000.00

4204 RJ BK CHARLES TOWN 0920 1.800000000 9/30/20 1.8000000 250,000.00 247,282.61 247,282.61

12.33

1,121.91

1,134.24
1,134.24

250,000.00
250,000.00

4214 RJ FARMERS ST BK 1020 1.600000000 10/23/20 1.6000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

87.67

1,008.23

1,008.23
1,008.23

87.67

87.67



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01^0 Through 9/30/20
CD Monthly Interest Payments (330)

AMTZ-BASIS: COST

ZNVST« -OESCRXmOK- -RATE MATURITY YIELD BEGIN-PAR ENDING-PAS AVG-PAS-HEUV- AVG-IMVST-COST RCVD-EROM-LAST -TD-RECV-NDCT-

GEGXNNN6-DISC B0IN6-DISC PRD-EARNO-DSC R£ALIZB>-DZSC REAL-6/L-BOOK

BEGXNNNG-PRn BDXN6-PREN PRD-AMMniZTN REALIZED-PREM REAL-G/L-COST
PUtCHASEO-INT

S(Mi>-INTER£ST

BESZNNING-ACRU EX-PAY-INT-OUE EX-PAY-PRN-DUE XNT-UNDR-BOOKD END-XNT-ACCRUL

PERXOO-EARNNGS PRD-XNT-BOOKED PRO-PRN-BOOKEO PRN-UNOR-BOOKD ENDZN6-ReCVB.E

4243 RJ PILOtAH BK 1120 1.6SOOOOOOO 11/20/20 1.6S00000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

11.30

1,039.72
1,039.72
1,039.72

11.30

11.30

4252 RJ NATIONAL BK NY 1120 1.750000000 11/30/20 1.7500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

11.99

1,102.75
1,102.75
1,102.75

11.99

11.99

4253 RJ 2 RIVERS COffI BK 1220 1.750000000 12/10/20 1.7500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

251.71

1,102.75
1,102.75
1,102.75

251.71

251.71

4254 RJ AMERICAN ST BK 1120 1.750000000 11/30/20 1.7500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

11.99

1,102.75

1,102.75

1,102.75

11.99

11.99

4268 RJ MIFFLIN81BW BK 1220 1.750000000 12/15/20 1.7500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

191.78

1,102.75
1,102.75
1,102.75

191.78

191.78

4291 RJ SUMMIT COMM BK 0121 1.800000000 1/15/21 1.8000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

197.26

1,134.24
1,134.24
1,134.24

197.26

197.26

4292 RJ imiSON BK 0121 1.800000000 1/15/21 1.8000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

197.26

1,134.24
1,134.24
1,134.24

197.26

197.26



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Monthly Interest Payments (330)

Mnz-BASzs: cost

XNVSTff -OESOOPnON- MtATE MATUOW YXEU) BEGZN-PAR ENDXNS-PAR AVO-PAO-HEtD- AVG-XfrVST-OOST RCVe-fROH-LAST -T0-eeCV-4EXT>

eE6XNNNG-DlSC BOZNG^DISC PRD-EAiOD-OSC REAUZB>.DISC REAL-O/L-BOOK PlffiCHASa>-ZMr BEGXNNZN6-ACRU EX-PAY-INT-OUE EX-PAY-PRM-CXK INT-UNOR-600KD END-ZNT-ACCRUL

BEBZIMN6-PR0I BOZNG-PREN PRD-AHORTIZTN REAL12ED-PRBI REM.-6/L-C0ST SOLD-IKTEREST PBaOO-EAraMGS PRD-XfTr-BOORED PRD-PRN-BOORED PRN-UfflR-BOOKD ENDZNS-fSCVBLE

4296 RJ ALPINE BK 0121 1.800000000 1/29/21 1.8000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000,00

24.66

1,134.25

1,134.24

1,134.24
24.66

24.66

4303 RJ BK (XNEVA 1020 1.700000000 10/22/20 1.7000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

104.79

1,071.23

1,071.24
1,071.24

104.79

104.79

4312 RJ LIVE OAK BX CO 1220 1.600000000 12/10/20 1.6000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

328.77

1,008.23
1,008.23
1,008.23

328.77
328.77

4313 RJ 1ST SERVICE BK 1120 l.SOOOOOOOO 11/12/20 1.5000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

1K.21

945.20

945.20

945.20

195.21

195.21

4321 RJ C8C MB 0221 1.500000000 2/24/21 1.5000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

71.92

945.20

945.20

945.20

71.92

71.92

4327 RJ ANER EAGLE BK 0920 1.500000000 9/23/20 1.5000000 250,000.00 228,260.87 228,260.87

82.19

663.01

945.20

945.20

250,000.00
250,000.00

4330 RJ SIGNATURE BK 0221 l.SOOOOOOOO 2/26/21 1.5000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

51.37

945.20

945.20

945.20

51.37

51.37



COUNTY OF MAU I
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Monthly Interest Payments (330)

M<TZ>BASIS: COST

INVSTff -OESCRIFTIOM- -RAt MATWrrV YIEU>— BEGirf-PAA EKDING-PAR AVG-PAfi-HEU>- AVG-INVST-COST RCVD-FRON-LAST -TO-RECV-NEXT-

BEGXNNN6-DXSC QOINQ-DISC PRD-EAWffi-DSC REALIZE-DISC REAJ.-G/L-BOOK
BOnemQ-PRBt EWINe-PRBt PRO-AWmiZTN REALXZED-PRBI REAL-6/L-C0ST

PURCHASED-nfT

SOLD-INTEReST

BKINNING-ACfai EX«PAY-INT-OUE EX-PAY-PRN-D(£ INT-UNDR-BOOKD BD-XNT-AOCRUL

PERIOO-EARNNGS PRD-XNT-GOOKED PRO-PRN-BOOKED PRN-U9OR-B00KD Bfl>IN6-RECVELE

4331 RJ STRATFORD ST BK 0221 1.400000000 2/26/21 1.4000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

19.18

882.19

882.19

882.19

19.18

19.W

4338 RJ MONSON SB 0221 1.400000000 2/26/21 1.4000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

19.18

882.19

882.19

882.19

19.18

19.18

4340 RJ COmiMITY BK TX 0321 1.400000000 3/16/21 1.4000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

143.84

882.20

882.19

882.19

143.84

143.84

4347 RJ WASHINGTON FEDERAL 0321 1.500000000 3/31/21 1.5000000 250,000.00 81,521.7A 81,521.74

10.27

308.22

318.49

318.49

250,000.00
250,000.00

4350 RJ AMERICAN EAGLE BK 0720 1.450000000 7/01/20 1.4500000 250,000.00

297.95 297.95

297.95

250,000.00
250,000.00

4351 RJ 1ST ST BK 0321 1.350000000 3/18/21 1.3500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

120.21

850.68

^.68

850.68

120.21

120.21

4352 RJ SECURm FIRST BK 0321 1.350000000 3/18/21 1.3500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

120.21

850.68

850.68

850.68

120.21

120.21



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Monthly Int^st Payments (330)

AMTZ-BASIS: COST

INVSTtf -OESCRZPTXOS- -RAT MAHMITY ^YIELD BECIN-PAR BOXNG-PAR— -AVG-Pffl HELP- AVG-INVSTHXST RCVD-fRON-LAST -TO-REDMSXT-

BEGXNNNe-DXSC ENDZHG-DISC PRO-EARND-OSC REAU2ED-DISC REAL-6/L-B00K

BEGXNNNG-PRSI ENDXIi6-nSN PRD-AMORTXZTN REAUZED-PRB1 REAL-G/L-COST

PURCHASED-INT

SOLO-INTEREST

BEGZHnZNG-ACRU EX-PAY-HTT-DUE EX-PAY-mi-DUE INT-tM)R-BOOKD BD-ZNT-AOCRUL

PBOOO-EARNNGS PRD-XNT-BOOKED PRO-PRN-BOONB) PRN-UMDR-BOOMD BOIN6-RCCVBIE

4353 RJ COHENTTY CAPITAL 8K 0321 1.6SOOOOOOO 3/18/21 1.6SOOOOO 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

146.92

1,039.72
1,039.72
1,039.72

148.92

146.92

4360 RJ GNB 8K 0121 l.SOOOOOOOO 1/12/21 1.5000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

195.21

945.20

945.20

945.20

196.21

195.21

4362 RJ BKVISTA 0421 1.400000000 4/06/21 1.4000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

239.73

882.20

882.19

882.19

239.73

239.73

4364 RJ FALL RIVER 5 CENTS 0421 1.350000000 4/22/21 1.3500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

83.22

850.68

850.68

850.68

83.22

83.22

4366 RJ 1ST SENTRY BX 0421 1.350000000 4/29/21 1.3500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

18.49

850.67

850.68

850.68

18.49

18.49

4369 RJ CROSSFIRST 8K 0421 1.400000000 4/29/21 1.4000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

19.18

882.19

882.19

882.19

19.18

19.18

4370 RJ SECURITY 8K 0421 1.400000000 4/29/21 1,4000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

19.18

882.19

882.19

882.19

19.18

19.18



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Monthly Interest Payments (330)

AMTZ-BASIS: COST

XNVsr» -OESCRIPnON- -RATE MATWUIY ^YlEtO— BS6IN-PAR BiDlNG-P/A AVG-P/»-HEU>- AVO-INVST-COST RCVO-FROM-LAST -70-RECV-NEXT-

BEGXNNNG'DZSC BAZNe-OXSC PfS-EARND.DSC REALI2ED<01SC HEAL-e/L^BOOK
BGGINme-PRBI BOne-PRSt PIS-AWmmrN REAUZED-PRSt REAL-G/L-COST

PUHCHASED-IHT

SOLD-INTCREST

BEGZMIING-ACRU EX-PAY-ZNT-Dlff EX-PAY-PRN-DUE INr-WffiR-BOOi0 END-Sfr-ZVCCRUL

PERIOO-EARNNQS PRD-XNT-BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOOKEO PRN-UNDR-BOOKD ENDINS-RECVBLE

4372 R1 BK KAUKAUHA 0521 1.400000000 5/13/21 1.4000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

172.60

882.19

682.19

882.19

172.60

172.60

4377 RJ AMERICAN BT (S21 1.350000000 5/20/21 1.3500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

101.71

B50.67

850.68

850.68

101.71

101.71

4383 RJ BK NEW ENGLAtO (»21 1.500000000 5/28/21 1.5000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

10.27

945.20

945.20

945.20

10.27

10.27

4384 RJ INTERCREOIT BK 0621 1.500000000 6/14/21 l.SOOOOOO 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

174.66

945.20

945.20

945.20

174.66

174.66

4385 RJ BK FLINT 0621 1.4SOOOOOOO 6/22/21 1.4500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

89.38

913.70

913.71

913.71

89.38

89.38

4386 RJ UBS BK USA 0621 1.650000000 6/07/21 1,6500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

271.23

1,039.72
1,039.72
1,039.72

271.23

271.23

4387 RJ ISABELLA BK 0621 1.500000000 6/16/21 1.5000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

154.11

945.20

945.20

945.20

154.11

184.11



COUNTY OF MAUI
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Monthly Interest Payments (330)

AMTZ-BASIS: COST

1NVST0 -eesoopTiow- MATURITY ^YXELO— BSeZW-PAR— —BeiNG-PAR AVO PW HEItV- AV&-XNVST-COST RCVD-FROH-LAST -TO-AECV-NEXT-

BE6XNNNG-0XSC BDZNG-DZSC PRD-EAiWD>DSC REALXZB>-DISC REAL-6/L-BOOK PWCHASED-INT BESJMUNG-ACRU EX-PAY-ZNT-OUE EX-PAY-PRN-OUE ZNT-imOR-BOOKD BO-lNT-ACCfaA.

eeeXNNNS-PRSt BOXNG-PRSI PRD-AMORTIZTN REAUZHI-PRBI REAL-6/L-C0ST SOLO-INTEREST PBaOO-EARNNGS PRD-ZNT-BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOOKEO PRN-UNOR-BOOKD BOXNG-RSCVBLE

4388 RJ COMMST BK 0821 1.400000000 6/17/21 1.4000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

134.25

882.19

882.19

882.19

134.25

134.25

4389 RJ PEOPLES ST BK PLAINVIB<r 032 1.350000000 3/24/21 1.3500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

64.73

850.68

850.68

850.68

64.73

64.73

4394 RJ DENMARK ST BK 0621 1.350000000 6/30/21 1.3500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

9.25

850.68

850.58

850.68

9.25

9.25

4401 RJ COMWMITY BKRS BK 0621 1.400000000 6/30/21 1.4000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

9.59

882.19

882.19

882.19

9.^

9.59

4412 RJ NORTHYIEW BK 07/21 1.2SOOOOOOO 7/15/21 1.2SOOOOO 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

136.99

787.67

787.67

787.67

136.99

138.99

4414 RJ CARROLL CMTY T 0721 1.300000000 7/15/21 1.3000000 250,000.00 122,282.61 122,282.61

142.47

400.68

543.15

543.15

250,000.00
250,000.00

441S RJ PARKSIDE FIN BT 0721 1.300000000 7/19/21 1.3000000 250,000.00 46,195.65 46,195.65

115.75

151.37

267.12

267.12

250,000.00
250,000.00



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CO Monthly Interest Payments (330)

AKTZ-BASXS: COST

ONSTU -OESCfOPnON- MATURITY YIELD BEGlN-PAfl ENOING-PAR ^AVO-PAIMELD- AVG-INVST-COST RCVD-FROK-LAST -TD-RECV-NEXT-

BG6IIMN6-DXSC BDING'DXSC PRD-EAmO-DSC R£ALXZED>DXSC REAL-e/L-BOOK PUtlCHASED-lNT BEGINNIN6-ACRU BC-PAY-XNT-OUE D(-PAY-Pm-MK nrr-UNOR-BOOKD END-ZMT-ACOtUL
683XMti6-PRB( END1NG-PRB1 PR>-AHORnZTN REALXZED-PREN REAL-G/L-COST S(MJ)-ZHTEReST PBOOO-EARWiGS PRD-Itrr-BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOOSD PRN-UNOR-BOOKD ENDIN6-RECVBLE

4424 RJ TRADITION CAPITAL 8K 0720 1.100000000 7/27/20 1.1000000 250,000.00 70,652.17 70,652.17

30.14

195.89

226.03

226.03

250,000.00
250,000.00

4425 RJ CFBAMC 0121 1.250000000 1/19/21 1.2500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

102.74

787.67

787.67

787.67

102.74

102.74

4432 RJ F8M ST BK 0721 1.350000000 7/29/21 1.3500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

18.49

850.67

850.68

850.68

18.49

18.49

4435 RJ OWINCSVILLE BK 0821 1.300000000 8/05/21 1.3000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

231.51

819.19

819.18

819.18

231.51

231.51

4544 RJ r€RlCK BK 0922 2.050000000 9/22/22 2.0500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

126.37

1,291.77
1,291.77
1,291.77

126.37

126.37

4545 RJ ALLEGIANCE BK 0922 2.150000000 9/29/22 2.1500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

29.45

1,354.80
1,354.80
1,354,80

29.'^

29.45

4546 RJ SOUTH OTTlfWA BK 0922 2.050000000 9/29/22 2.0500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

28.08

1,291.77

1,291.77
1,291.77

28.08

28.08



COUNTY OF MAU I
investment Earnings and interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Monthly Interest Payments (330)

AMTZ-BASIS; COST

ZNVSTff -OESCRXPTXON- -RAT MATURITY ^YXaU CGQIM-PAR EM>XNG-4>AR AVG-PAR-HELO- AVG-XNVST-COST RCVD-FRON-LAST -T(>-RS>-I£XT-

BE6XNNNG-0ISC BOINO-DISC PRD>EARND>i)SC REALIZED-DXSC REAL-6/L-BOOK

BE6ZNNNe-PRSr BDIN6-PRB< PRO-ANORnZTN RBUJtZED-PREN REAL-G/L-COST

PURCHASEO-Xnr

SOLO-lNTERESrr

eeSINNXNG-ACttU EX-PAY-ZI«r-DUE EX-PAY-PRM-OtS INT-IINSR-BOQM) BO-ZNT-ACCRUL

PBOOO-EARfeNS PRO-IOT-BOOKED PRD-PRN-800KB> PRN-UNOR-BOOKD BOING-RECVBLE

4547 RJ HCUNTAIN AMERICA FOCU 1022 2.300000000 10/12/22 2.3000000 250.000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 ^,000.00

299.32

1,449.33

1,449.32

1,449.32

299.32

299.32

4571 RJ SUNSTATE BK 0121 2.050000000 1/11/21 2.0500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

280.82

1,291.77
1,291.77
1,291.77

280.82

2a).82

4585 RJ MEMBERS COOPERATIVE 0522 2.450000000 5/27/22 2.4500000 250.000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

16.78
1,543.84

1,543.84
1,543.84

16.78

16.78

4604 RJ INDUSTRIAL & COM BK 0223 2.650000000 2/14/23 2.6500000 250.000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

308.56

1,669.86
1,669.86
1,669.86

308.56

308.56

4629 RJ STIPEL B&T 0522 2.850000000 5/16/22 2.8500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

312.33

1,795.90
1,795.90
1,795.90

312.33

312.33

4650 RJ HARDIN CTY SB 0923 3.100000000 9/28/23 3.1000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

63.70

1,953.43
1,953.43
1,953.43

63.70

63.70

4^ RJ HANHI BK 0521 2.600000000 5/24/21 2.6000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

160.27

1,638.34
1,638.35
1,638.35

160.27

160.27



COUNTY OF MAUl
investment Earnings and interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Monthly Interest Payments (330)

MfTZ-BASZS: COST

XNVsnt -OESCRIFTXOM- -RATE MATURITY VTFIfV- BEGIM-PAR EKDINe-PAR AVG-PAR-HEtD- AVG-IMVST-COST RCVD-RROM-LAST -TO-RECV-KDCT-

eeSZNMNG-DlSC ENDZN6-DISC

BESXNNNe-PRBt QlDIN6-r«S«

PRD>EARND-DSC REALXZBO-DISC REAL-6/L-B00K

PfS>-AMORTTZIN REALXZB>-PRSf REAL-6/L-C0ST

PtffiCNASEO-INT

SOLJD-XNTEREST

BEGXNNXNG-ACRU EX-PAY-INT-OUE EX-PAY-PRN-Dtm XNT-UNOR-BOOKD BD-XNT-ACCRW.

PBaOO-EARrmOS PRD-XNT-BOQKED PRD-PRN-BOOKED PRN-UNOR-BOOKD BD1N6-RSCVBLE

4700 RJ SACO a BIDO 0221 2,550000000 2/26/21 2.5500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

87.33

1,606.85

1,606.85
1,606.85

87.33

87.33

4703 RJ 1ST FARMERS B&T 0222 2.6SOOOOOOO 2/28/22 2.6500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

54.45

1,669.86

1,669.86
1,669.86

54.45

54.45

4704 RJ MORTON COMH 8K 0622 2.750000000 6/28/22 2.7500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

56.51

1,732.87
1,732,87
1,732.87

56.51

56.51

4706 RJ 1ST OAMA 0222 2.750000000 2/28/22 2.7500000 249,000.00 249,000.00 249,000.00 249,000.00

56.28

1,725.95
1,72S.95
1,725.95

56.28

56.28

4737 RJ BANKS 0522 2.450000000 5/09/22 2.4500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

38S.98

1,543.85

1,543.84
1,543.84

385.96

385.96

4739 RJ MNST BK 0522 2.450000000 5/10/22 2.4500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

352.40

1,543.85

1,543.84
1,543.84

352.40

352.40

4747 RJ FIKLITY BK 0521 2.400000000 5/24/21 2.4000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

147.95

1,512.34
1,512.33
1,512.33

147.95

147.95



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Monthly Inleiest Payments (330)

MTZ-BASIS: COST

iNvsr# -OeSCRIPTIOl*- NATURXIY ^VIEU>— B^N-P/W EfOZHe-PAR AVO-PAR-ICU)- AV6-INVST-C0ST RCVO-PRW^-LAST -TO-RBCW-NBCT-

BEQINNNS'DXSC BDXNG^DXSC PfH>>EMtND*DSC REAL1ZB>«DXSC REAt>6/L>B00K PURCHASED-nft BSINNIN6-ACI«J G(*PAY-Xlirr-OUE EX'PAY>Pni-DUE nfT^UNORoBOOKD BD>INr«AC08IL

H»XM«I6-PRB4 ENOING-PRBI PfaD-AMORTTZTN REAUZID-PREN REAL-6/L-C0ST SOLD-INTEREST PERIOD-EMWNGS PRD-INT-BOOKED PRD-PRN-SOOKEO PRN-UNOR-BOOKD BOINS-RECVBLE

4748 RJ FIRST BK (»21 2.400000000 S/24/21 2.4000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

115.07

1,512.33
1,512.33
1,512.33

115.07

115.07

602.50 602.50 12,222.07
98,275.88

99,392.35 6,250,000.00
99,392.35 6,250,000.00

PAR-VALUE BOOK-VALUE CASH-FROM-LAST CASH-FOR-NEXT CASH-IN-PERIOO PERIOD-EARWIGS

TOTAL BBSlWaNG: 24,749,000.00 24,748,397.50
TOTAL ENDING; 18,499,000.00 18,498,397.50

INTBieST:

PRINCIPAL:

CHANGE: -6,250,000.00 -6,:SO,000.00
AVERAGE: 21,743,565.23 21,742,962.73 (COST)

99 ITEMS IN TOTAL: CO Monthly Interest Payments

TOTAL:

99,392.35

6,250,000.00

6,349,392.35

EARNED-nnBSST:

NET DISC/(PREM):
REAL2D GAIN/(L):
EARNEO-LOAN-FEE:

LESS EXPBISE:

TOTAL:

EARNB>-YLD:

96,275.88

96,275.88
1.756725125

9,105.64
9,105.64



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Semi Annual Interest (340)

AMTZ-BASXS: COST

XNVsr« -oescRipnoN- -RAT HATWOTY YIELD BEGIN-PAR ENDING-PAR AVG-PAR HELD- AVG-ZNVST-OOST RCVD-FROH-LAST -TO-RECV-NEXT-

BBeiNNNe-OXSC ENDZN6-D1SC PRD'EAMID-OSC REALIZED*OISC REM.*0/L>BOOK PURCHASED-lfn' BE6INNIN6-ACItt) EX-PAY-INT-DUE EX«PAY-PRN-DUE ZHT-UNDR-BOOKD END-ZKr-ACCRUL
BEBDMNS-PRBr BOZN6*PRB4 PRD'AMORTIZTN REAUZED-PRSt REAL>G/L-COST SOIO-ZNTEREST PBaOO-EARNNGS PRD-ZNT-BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOOKEO PRN-UNOR-BOOKD ENDING-RECVBLE

4108 FTN CAPHAL CUE NAT BK 0720 2.300000000 7/15/20 2.3000000 250,000.00 38,043.48 38,043.48

2,646.58
220.55

2,867.12
2,867.12

250,000.00
250,000.00

4229 FTN 8K GEORGETOWN 1120 1.700000000 11/06/20 1.7000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

652.05

1,071.23

1,723.29
1,723.29

4572 FTN MORGAN STANLEY BK 0123 2.6SOOOOOOO 1/11/23 2.6500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

3,121.92
1,669.87

3,303.42
3,303.42

1,488.36
1,488.36

4522 FTN 1ST RESOU«E 8K 0423 2.850000000 4/17/23 2.8500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

1,464.04

1,795.89

3,259.93

3,259.93

4785 FNN RAYMCmO 3AHES BK 1124 1.850000000 11/26/24 1.8500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

456.16

1,165.75

1,621.92
1,621.92

43S1 UBS CAP 1 BK 0421 1.700000000 4/06/21 1.7000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

1,001.37

1,071.23

2,072.60
2,072.60

4137 PJ MY SAFRA BK 0720 1.900000000 7/30/20 1.9000000 250,000.00 78,804.35 78,804.35

1,991.10
377.40

2,368.49
2,368.49

250,000.00
250,000.00



COUNTY OF MAUl
investment Earnings and interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Semi Annual Interest (340)

AMTZ-BASXS: COST

ZNVST0 -oesdOPTioif- MATURITY YIEU3 BEGXN-PM ENDXNG-PA»— -AVO-Pffl HELP- AVO-XKVST-COST RCVPH=ROK-LAST -TP-RECV-WEXT-

BEGHKNB'DZSC BOXNO-DZSC PftD-EAmO-DSC REAlI2eP>0ISC REAL-e/L-BOOK

BCBXiMNe-rast Btons-PReN m-AMORnzm realized-pren real-c/l-oost

PURCt4ASE0-INT

SOLD-IMTEREST

BESneilllG-ACRU EX-PAY-ZNT'DUE EX-PAY.PRN-OUE ZNT*UNOR-BOOKD BO-ZNT-ACCRUL

P0«»>EARNNGS PRO-ZNT.eOOKED PRO-PRN-BOOKED PRN-WOR-BOOKD BOSHB-RBCVBLE

4239 RJ NATIONAL COOPERATIVE BK 102 1.750000000 10/30/20 1.7500000 230,000.00 230,000.00 230,000.00 230,000.00

883.70

1,014.52

1,698.22
1,698.22

4358 RJ HOrC SAVINGS BK 0421 1.450000000 4/14/21 1.4500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

774.66

913.70

1,688.36
1,688.36

4367 RJ CATTLE NAT 6T 0421 1.350000000 4/22/21 1.3500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

647.26

850.68

1,497.95
1,497.95

4418 RJ Signature Bk Chicago 0721 1.350000000 7/19/21 1.3500000 250,000.00 48,913.04 48,913.04

1,516.44
166.44

1,682.88
1,682.88

250,000.00
250,000.00

4516 RJ DISCOVERY BK 0822 2.300000000 8/02/22 2.3000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

2,383.01
1,449.32

2,867.12
2,867.12

945.21

945.21

4517 RJ SALLIE HAE BK 0822 2.300000000 8/02/22 2.3000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

2,383.01
1,449.32

2,867.12
2,867.12

945.21

945.21

4535 RJ AKEX CENTORIAN 0922 2.400000000 9/06/22 2.4000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

1,923.29
1,512.33

3,024.66
3,024.66

410.96

410.96



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Semi Annual Interest (340)

AMT2-BAS1S: COST

iNvsnw -OeSCRZPTXON- -fWTE MATUtnV ^YIELO ENDXNG-PAn AVG-PAR-HELO- AVG-»JVST-COCT RCVD-FRQM-LAST -TO-flBCV-NEXT-

eeeiiMNe-oxsc bi)ixn6-disc

SeOINNNe-PfiSI ENDIN6-PRei

PRD-EARND.DSC REALI2H}-DISC REAL-6/L-BOOK

PRD-ANORTZZTN REAU2B>-PfiS< REAL-6/L-C0ST

PURCHASaj-lNT

SOLD-ZNTCREST

BE6ZNNZN6-ACRU EX-PAY-ZNT-DUE EX-PAY-PRN-DUE ZNT-UNDR-BOOKD BD-ZNT-ACCRUL

PSaOO-EARNNGS PRD-ZNT-BOONED PRO-PRN-BOOKED PRN'UNDR-BOOKD ENDZNG-RECVBLE

4538 RJ GOLDMAN SACHS 0922 2.400000000 9/06/22 2.4000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

1,923.29
1,512.33

3,024.66
3,024.66

410.96

410.96

4537 R3 ALLY BK 0920 1.950000000 9/08/20 1.9500000 250,000.00 187,500.00 187,500.00

1,549.32
921.58

2,470.89
2,470.89

250,000.00
250,000.00

4543 RJ 1ST BK HILNO 0922 2.150000000 9/20/22 2.1500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

1,516.78
1,354.80

2,709.59
2,709.59

161.99

161.99

4566 R3 INVESTC»S BK 1220 2.100000000 12/28/20 2.1000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

57.53

1,323.29

1,380.82
1,380.82

4567 R3 HERCATi BK 1222 2.650000000 12/29/22 2.6500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

36.30

1,669.86

1,706.16
1,706.16

4619 RJ BMW BK 0423 2.900000000 4/13/23 2.9000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

1,569.18
1,827.40

3,396.58
3,396.58

4620 RJ CITYBANK 0423 2.900000000 4/11/23 2.9000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

1,608.90
1.827.40

3,436.30
3,436.30



COU NTY OF MAU I
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Semi Annual Interest (340)

Amz-BASIS: COST

XNvsrw -oescRXPTKm- -RAT HATWOTY ^VTELO— 6E6XfM>Alf- —BOZNO-PAR AVG-PAfMELO- AVG-INVST-COST RCVD-FfOH-LAST -TO-RBCV-WSCI-

BE8XieM6>DISC ENDlNe-DISC PRD*EARW>-OSC REALIZa)>OISC REAL-6/L-BOOK

BE6ZWm6-Pn» BffilNG-PREN PRO>AHORTZZTN REA11ZED-P(« REAL-6/L-C0ST

PUROMSED-nn-

SOLO-niTEREST

BE6ZNNXN6-ACRU EX-PAY-Dir-DUE EX-PAY-PRN-OUE ZNT-UNOR-BOOKD BO-INT-ACCRUL

PeOOO-EARWIGS PRD-ZNT-BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOOKED PRN-UNOR-BOOKD BOINO-ReCVBLE

4826 RJ rEDALLION BK 0522 2.9SOOOOOOO 5/04/22 2.9500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

1,171.92
1,858.90

3,030.82
3,030.82

4673 RJ MORGAN STANLEY (VT BK 1123 3.550000000 11/24/23 3.5500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

948.29

2,236.99

3,1^.27
3,1^.27

4697 RJ TIAA FSB 0224 3.000000000 2/22/24 3.0000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 260,000.00 250,000.00

2,671.23
1,890.41

3,739.73
3,739.73

821.92

821.92

4699 RJ SYNOVUS BK 0221 2.600000000 2/26/21 2.6000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

2,226.03
1,638.36

3,241.10

3,241.10

623.29

623.29

4705 RJ TMIRO FED S&L 0223 2.800000000 2/28/23 2.8000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

2,378.08
1,764.38

3,490.41
3,490.41

662.05

652.05

4738 RJ CRSRIV BK 0522 2.500000000 5/09/22 2.5000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

924.66

1,575.34
2,500.00
2,500.00

4740 RJ LUANA SVB 0522 2.300000000 5/10/22 2.3000000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

819.18

1,449.32
2,268.49
2,268.49



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Semi Annual Interest (340)

AMU-BASIS: COST

iNvsr» -oescRipnoN- mTURnv —^Yme— —B&euM>An ENDiN&-fv«—AV&-PAn heio- avg-invswost Rcve-mw-LAsr -Te-«aaM®cT-

BEGXIOWe-OZSC EW>1N6-DXSC

BE8XNNN6-PRB< BOXfie-PeEM

PfS>'EAmD-OSC REAL22B)>0XSC REM.-6/L-BOOK
PRD-ANMrrmN REAIXZED-IiRDI REAL-6/L-C0ST

PURCHASED-ZNT

SOLO-INTEREST

BCeiNNlNG-ACRU EX-PAY-XNT-DUE EX-PAY-PRN-IXe Kir-WlDR-BOOn) QO-INr-ACCRUL
PBOOO-EARNNGS PRO-XNT-BOORED PRD-PRN-BOOKED PRN-UHaXt-BOQND ENDXNO-RKVBLE

41,005.28 37,657.19 1,000,000.00
37,578.59 37,657.19 1,000,000.00

40,926.66

40,926.66

TOTAL BEGXNNXN6:

TOTAL ENDING:

CHANGE:

AVERAGE:

PAR-VALUE

6,980,000.00
5,980,000.00

-1,000,000.00
6,333,260.87

BOOK-VALUE

6,980,000.00
5,980,000.00

CASH-FROn-LAST CASM-FOR-l£Xr CASH-XN-PBaOD PERIOO-EARMNGS

INTEREST:

PRINCIPAL:

28 ITEMS IN total: CO Semi Annual Interest

-1,000,000.00 TOTAL:
6,333,260.87 (COST)

37,657.19
1,000,000.00

1,037,657.19

EARNQ-INTEREST:

NET DXSC/(PRBI):
REAL2) <>AIN/(L}:
EARNED-UMN-FEE:

LESS EXPBiSE:

TOTAL:

EARNED-YLD:

37,578.59

37,578.59
2.354063322



COUNTY OF MAU I
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
CD Quarterly Interest <345)

Mnz-ueiS: COST

XNVST« -OeSCftPTION- KATURITY vmn BC6IN-PAR EKDING-PAfl AV&-PAR-HEU>- AVG-IWVST-COST RCVD-HW-LAST -TO-ABCV-NEXT-

BGBIIIIM6>DISC BniNS-OISC PRD.EARND.OSC REAtlZED-DISC REAL-6/L-B00K POBCHASEO-IMT BEGXNN1N6-ACRU EX-PAY-mr-DUE EX'PAY-PRN<MIE XNT.UNDft.BOQKD BD.INr>ACCIWL

eaSINNNG-PfOI BOIN6-PREH PRD-AMORnZTN REALXZB>-PRB4 REAL-6/L-C0ST SOLO-niTEREST PERIOO-EMeMGS PRO-ZNT-BOCKED PRD-PWI-BOOKB> PRN-UNDR-BOON> BOZNO-HBCVBtJE

4240 RJ SEOmiTY NATIONAL BX 1120 1.650000000 11/16/20 1.6500000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00

519.88

1,039.72

1,039.73
1,039.73

519.86

519.86

4431 RJ 1ST ST COMWITY BK 0721 1.350000000 7/29/21 1.3500000 250,000.00 76,086.96 76,086.96

582.53

258.90

841.44

841.44

250,000.00
250,000.00

4605 RJ SUNTRUST BK 0223 2.500000000 2/16/23 2.5000000 250,000.00 125,000.00 125,000.00

787.67

787.67

1,575.34
1,575.34

250,000.00
250,000.00

1.890.06

2,086.29

3,456.51
3,456.51

500,000.00
500,000.00

TOTAL BGOZMilliG:

TOTAL BlDINe:

CHANOE:

AVBMCE:

PAR-VALUE

750,000.00
250,000.00

-500,000.00
451,088.96

BOOK-VALUE

750,000.00
2S0,0IKi.Q0

CASM-ntOM-LAST CASH-FOR-NEXT CASH-XN-PERtOD PERIOO-EARMffiS

INTEREST:

PRINCIPAL:

3 ITEHS IN TOTAL: CD Quarterly Interest

-500,000.00 total:
451,086.96 (COST)

3,456.51

500,000.00

503,456.51

EARNED-INTBtEST:

NET DISC/(PRS():
REALZD GAIN/(L);
EARNED-LOAN-FGE:

LESS expbise;

TOTAL:

EARKED-YLD:

2,086.29

2,086.29

1.834929745

519.86

519.66



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
US TREASURY BILL (350)

AMT7-BASIS: COST

INVST# -OESCRZPTCOtf- MATWZTY YIELD— BE6XN-PAR ENOING-PAn AVG-PAH-HELD- AVG-IKVST-COST RCVD-FROH-LAST -TO-AECV-NEXT-

BG6IMWG-DISC B1DZN6>0XSC PRD-EMWD-OSC REALIZB)-OISC REAL-6/L-BOOK P(«CHASa)-IOT BE61NNIN6-ACRU EX-PAY-lNr-DUE EX-PAY-PRN-OUE ZHT-IWDR-BOOKD END-XNT-ACCiaH.
BEBIHWtt-PRBI BOXN6-PREH PRQ-AMORTIZTN REAUZEO-PRBI REAL-G/L-COSTf S)LD-2NTEREST PERXOD-EARMtGS PRD-1NT-800KED PRO*Pm-BOOKED PRN-tWOR-BOOKD END1N6-RECV8LE

4820 PJ MORGAN TREASURY 1020 .096000000 10/27/20 .0960142 28,000,000.00 8,826,086.96 8,824,792.46

4,106.67 2,lffi.34

4822 FKN DAIVM SECURITIES GOV 1220 .100000000 12/31/20 .10002S7 7,000,000.00 152,173.91 152,134.60

1,808.33

4500 PJ TREASURY STRIP 0522

38.89

5/15/22 1.9984948 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 1,815,282.82

184,717.18 184,717.18 9,271.13

184,737.18 190,632.18 U, 475.36

PAR-VALUE BOOK-VALUE CASH-FROM-LAST CASH-FOR-NEXT CASH-IN-PERIOD

TOTAL BEBIWIING: 2,000,000.00 1,931,171.94 INTEREST;
TOTAL ENDING: 37,000,000.00 36,938,732.30 PRINCIPAL:

CHANGE: 35,000,000.00 K,00S,560.36
AVERAGE: 10,978,260.87 10,792,209.88 (COST)

3 ITEMS IN total: US TREASURY BILL

TOTAL:

PERIOO-EARNNGS

EARNEO-INTEREST:

NET DISC/(PRa4):
REALZD GAIN/(L):
EAR*O-L0AN-FEE:

LESS E}0>ENSE:

TOTAL:

EAfU^-YLO:

U, 475.36

11,475.36
.421852836



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
U.& TREASURY NOTE (400)

AMTZ-BASZS: COST

XNVSTtf -OESCRZPTXON- MATlHCnY -YZE1J>— B&6UM>AR BtDZNe-PAR AVG-PAR-HELD- AVG-INVST-COST RCVD-fRaH-LAST -TD-RBCV-KBa-

BeSZNNNG-OISC BTONG-OXSC

BEBlWeiG-PREH B0INe-PR9<

PRO-EARND-OSC REALXZB)-DZSC REAL-6/L-B00K

PRD-AHOirnaTN REALXZED-PRBI REAL-6/L-C0ST

PtmCHASED-XNT

SOLO-XITTEREST

B8»NNXN6-ACRU EX-PAY-XNT-DUE EX-PAY-PRN-DUE XNT-IMOR-BOOKD BO-XNT-ACCRUL

PERXOO-EARNNGS PRD-XNT-800KED PR9-PRN-B00KED PRN-UNOR-BOON) GNDXHO-ROVBLE

4784 FKN US TREAURY NOTE 0722 1.750000000 7/15/22 1.6404019 7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00 7,020,234.38

20,234.38 20,234.38 1,850.07

56,538.46
30,676.21

61,250.00
61,250.00

25,964.67
25,964.67

4786 PKN US T NOTE 1020 1.625000000 10/15/20 1.6383517 7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00 6,999,179.69

820.31 820.31 232.19 23,931.01
28,592.90

52,523.91
52,523.91

4511 UBS US T-NOTE 0322 1.750000000 3/31/22 1.7844117 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 1,996,875.00

3,125.00 3,125.00 159.42 8,797.81
8,798.34

17,500.00
17,500.00

96.15

96.15

4602 UBS T-NOTE (»22 1.625000000 8/31/22 2.5253459 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 1,922,968.75

77,031.25 77,031.25 4,048.41 10,862.77
8,170.38

16,250.00
16,250.00

2,783.15
2,783.15

4657 PJ T-NOTE 0523 1.750000000 5/15/23 3.0447364 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 1,889,220.00

110,780.00 110,780.00 5,676.72 4,470.11
8,750.00

13,220.11
13,220.U

391,756.56 191,756.56 10,116.74
20,234.38 20,234.38 1,850.07

104,600.16

84,987.83

95,000.00
05,000.00

PAR-VALUE BOOK-VALUE CASH-FROH-LAST CASH-FOR-NE)a CASH-IN-PSaOO PERIOO-EARNNGS

TOTAL BE6II«IN6; 20,000,000.00 19,903,487.73 INTBSST:
TOTAL BffiDIG: 20,000,000.00 19,911,754.40 PfONClPAL:

CHANGE: 8,266.67
AVBWQE: 20,000,000.00 19,828,477.82 (COST)

5 ITEMS IN TOTAL: U.S. TREASURY NOTE

TOTAL:

95,000.00

95,000.00

EARNEO-INTEREST: 84,987.83

NET DXSC/(PnBH): 8,266.67
REALZO CAIN/(L):
EARNED-LOAN-FGE:

LESS EXPSISE:

TOTAL: 93,254.50

94,587.99
94,587.99



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
U.S. TREASURY NOTE (400)

AMTZ-BASIS: COST

ItNSTtt -OESCRXPITON- -RftTE MATURITY YIELD BEGIM-PAR BOXNG-PAA— -AVG-PAR-HEID- AVG-IHVST-COST RCVD-HtON-LAST -TO-RECV-NEXT-

BE6INNMG-DISC BOING-DISC

BE6INKN6-PRQ4 eNOlNG-PREM

m-EARNO'OSC REALIZB)-D1SC REAL-G/L-BOOK

PRD-AMORTIZTN REAUZED-PRBI REAL-0/L-C05T

PUttCHASED-XNT

SOLO-XNTEREST

BEGXNNXNG-ACRU EX-PAY-XNT-DUE EX-PAY-PRM-ME XNT-UNDR-BOOKD BO-XNT-ACCRUL

PERZOO-EARNN6S PRD'XKT^BOOKED PRO-PRN-BOOKED PRN-UNDR-BOOKD ENDXN6-RB:VBLE

EARNa>-YLD: 1.88S887517



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
FNMA COUPON NOTES (600)

AN12*BASIS: COST

XNVSrO oesCmPTION rate MftlllRrTY ^YIHLD— BEGZM-PAR BOXNG-PAR— -AVO-PAO-HEID- AVG-mVST-COSr RCVD-FRON-LAST -TD-RBV-IEXT-

BEGiMme-DXSc Bomeoxsc

Beenome-pRBr BioraG-PRB<

PRD-EARND-DSC REAUZED-DXSC REAL-6/L-BOOK

PRD-ANORTIZTN REAUZED-PRBT R£AL<G/L>COST

PUtCHASED-XNT

S(MJ>-ZNTEREST

BGGZNNZNG-ACRU EX-PAY-ZNT-DUE EX-PAY-PRN-DIS UTT-UNDR-BOOKD END-Hnr-ACCRUL

PERZOO'EARNNGS PRD-ZNT-BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOOKED PRN-UNDR-BOOKD BBING-RaVBlE

4783 FWJ FNMA 1024 1.625000000 10/15/24 1.7500506 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 4,970,400.00

29,600.00 29,600.00 1,433.63 17,152.78
20,312.50

37,485.28
37,465.28

4787 FHN FNMA 1024 1.625000000 10/15/24 1.7091935 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00 3,984,360.00

15,640.00 15,640.00 775.11 13,722.22
16,250.00

29,972.22
29,972.22

4788 FHN FftOIA 0125 1.625000000 1/07/25 1.7194491 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 4,977,500.00

22,500.00 22,500.00 1,083.89 38,593.75
20,312.50

39,947.92
39,947.92

18,958.33
18,958.33

4306 P3 FNMA 1020 2.000000000 10/30/20 1.4653721 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,049,120.00

49,120.00 49,120.00 2,493.19

6,777.78
10,000.00

16,777.78
16,777.78

4503 RJ FfMA 1021 1.375000000 10/07/21 1.7229280 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 985,570.00

14,430.00 14,430.00 807.67 3,208.33
3,437.50

6,645.83
6,645.83

4504 RJ FNMA 0122 2.000000000 1/05/22 1.8431587 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,013,660.00

13,660.00 13,660.00 721.26

19,555.56
10,000.00

20,000.00
20,000.00

9,555.56
9,555.56



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
FNMA COUPON NOTES (600)

ANTZ-BASXS: COST

INVST» -OESCRIPTION- NAmXTY YIELD SEGZN-PAR BffiXNG-PAR AVG-PAR-HELD- AVG-INVST-COST RCVD-FROH-LAST -TO-nGCV-NEXT-

BEGXNNN6>D1SC BIDIN6-DISC

BSGaMWe-PRBt EM)IN6-PRe<

PflO-EAmD-DSC fOEAUtZED-OZSC REAL-B/L-BOOK

PRD-AMORTIZTN REALXZED-PREM REAL-G/L-COST

PUtCHASED-IKT

SOLO-ZNTEREST

BE6INNXN6-ACRU EX-PAY-ZNT-DUE EX-PAY-PRN-DUE ZHT-VWm-BOOKD END-ZMr-ACCnR.

PERIOD.EARNMGS PRD.ZNT.BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOOKED PRN-UNOR-BOOKD ENDZN0-RECV8LE

82,170.00
62,780.00

82,170.00
62,780.00

4,100.30
3,214.45

99,010.42
80,312.50

59,047.92

59,947.92

119,375.00
119,3re.00

PAR-VALUE BOOK-VALUE CASH-FRQM-LAST CA5H-FQR-NEXT CASH-ZN-PBRZOO

TOTAL BEeZNNZNG: 19,000,000.00 18,944,995.61
TOTM. ENOZNO: 19,000,000.00 lS,»tt,881.46

CHANGE: 885.85

AVBtAGE: 19,000,000.00 18,980,610.00 (COST)
6 ITEMS IN TOTAL; FNMA COUPON NOTES

ZNTEREST:

PRINCIPAL:

TOTAL; 58,947.92

PERZOO-EARNNGS

59,947.92 EARteD-ZNTEREST:
IST OZSC/(PREM]:

_____ REAL2D GAIN/(L):
EARNEO-LOAN-FEE:

LESS EXPENSE:

■TOTAL:
EARNED-YLD:

80,312.50
885.85

81,198.35
1.697235377



COU NTY OF MAU I
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
FHLB DISCOUNT (700)

AN1Z-BASXS: COST

ZNVSn> -oEsctaprzoN- -RA' mTUUrr ^YXELO 8eBZiM>AR boxng-p/vk— -av&-par-heu>- avg-xnvst-oost rcvd-froh-last -to-recv-dext-

BGGINNN6>0ZSC BOOIQ^OZSC PRD-EAiOO-OSC REALZZED'DISC REAL-G/L-BOOK PURCHASED-ZNT BKZNNZNG*ACnj EX>PAY*INT'DUE EX>PAY>PRN>OUE INT'UNDR-BOOKD B«>-IKT>ACCf«JL

B&B1NNN6-PR84 ENDXN6-PR94 PtO-AMMTIZTN REALZZED-PfiSI REAL-6/L-C0ST S0U9-IlimEST PERIOO-EMWN6S PRD-XfTT-BOOKED PRO-PRN-BOOMa) PRN-UNDR-BOOKD BOSMi-RBCVBLE

4821 FHN FVLB DISC CORP 1120 .102000000 11/04/20 .1020156 15,000,000.00 3,260,869.57 3,260,370.65

2,295.00 850.00

2,295.00 850.00

PAR-VAUIE

TOTAL BEGINNING:

TOTAL ending: 15,000,000.00

BOOK.VALUE

14,998,^.00

CHANGE: 15,000,000.00
AVERAGE: 3,260,889.57

1 ITEMS IN TOTAL; FHLB DISCOUNT

CASH-FROM.LAST CASH-R)R-f£XT CASH-TN-PBUOO

INTEREST:

PRINCIPAL:

14,998,555.00 TOTAL:

3,260,370.65 (COST)

PERIOO-EARNNGS

EARNB)-INTEREST:

NET DZSC/(PREM};
REALZD GAIN/(L};
EAR»Bi-UMN-FS:

LESS EXPB6E:

TOTAL:

EARNED-YU>:

850.00

850.00

.103432492



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
TVA Coupon Note (720)

AMTZ-BASIS: COST

nwsTtf oGsctapnoN- -RATE MATURITY YIELD— BE6IM-PAR— —EMOWG-PAR— -AVG-PAB-HEID- AVG-INVST-COST RCVD-FROM-LAST -TD-RECV-NEXT-

BEBIMMO-DISC BBZNO-DXSC PRD>EARND-DSC REA1IZB>*DXSC REAL-6/L-B00K PimCHASEO-IKT BE6INNDI6-ACRU EX-PAY-JNT-DUE EX-PAY-PWI-OOE lOT-UNm-BOOKD BO-INr-ACCRUL
ftrnTTWn mm BBIN6>PR9I PRD-AMORTIZHI REALIZED-PRSI REAL-G/U-COST SOti>>lirTEREST PBOOO-EARHMGS PRD-INT^BOOKED PRD'PRN'BOCMED PRN-UNDR-BOOia) BDING-RECVBLE

4643 RWB TVA 0221 3.875000000 2/15/21 2.7348595 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,136,100.00

136,100.00 136,100.00 13,321.22

73,194.44
48,437.50

96,875.00
96,875.00

73,194.44
136,100.00 136,100.00 13,321.22

PAR-VALUE BOOM-VALUE

96,875.00
96,875.0048,437.50

CASH-PROM-LAST CASH-FOR-NEXT CASH-IN-PERZOO

TOTAL BEGINNING:

TOTAL EM)IN6:

5,000,000.00
5,000,000.00

CHANGE:

AVERAGE: 5,000,000.00

1 ITEMS IN TOTAL: TVA Coupon Note

5,036,782.90
5,023,461.68

-13,321.22

INTEREST:

PRINCIPAL:

TOTAL:

96,875.00

96,875.00

5,136,100.00 (COST)

EARNED-INTEREST:

NET DISC/(PR8():
REAL2D GAIN/(L):
EARNED-LOAN-FEE:

LESS EXPENSE:

TOTAL:

EARNa)-YLD:

PERIOO-EARNNGS

48,437.50

-13,321.22

35,116.28
2.712564473

24,756.94
24,756.94

24,^.94
24,756.94



COUNTY OF MAUI
investment Earnings and interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT SEMI (820)

AXn-BASZS: COST

XNVSTO -oescRiPTTrw- -RATE MATURITY YIELD— BEGXM-PAR ENDING-PAR— -AVG-PAR-HELD- AV&-INVST-COST RCVO-FROH-LAST -TO-AECV-fEXT-

BKXNNNB-OXSC eOXNQ-OISC PfS-EAfSB-OSC REALXZED-DZSC REAL-6/L-BOOK PURCHASED-Dfr 8e6XNNXN6-ACRU EX-PAY-ZNT-OUE EX-PAY-PPN-DUE XMT-WDR-BOOKD END-lNr-ACOtUL

BEeXNNNO-PREM EN0XN6-PREM PRD-AMORTTZTN REALIZED-PR0I REAL-6/L-C0ST S(HJD-ZNTEREST PERXOO-EARNNGS PRO-XNT-BOOKED PfiO-PRN-BOOKED Pm-UNOR-BOOKD ENDXN6-RB:VBLE

4630 FTN FFC8 0S21 2.700000000 5/10/21 2.7870339 1,985,000.00 1,985,000.00 1,985,000.00 1,980,081.17

4,918.83 4,918.83 397.64 7,592.63
13,398.75

20,991.38
20,991.38

4638 FTN FFC8 0823 2.900000000 8/14/23 2.8560000 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,004,073.28

4,073.28 4,073.28 190.92

22,072.22
14,500.00

29,000.00
29,000.00

7,572.22
7,572.22

4666 FTN FFC8 1123 3.050000000 11/06/23 3.2080000 3,500,000.00 3,500,000.00 3,500,000.00 3,474,672.64

25,327.36 25,327.36 1,179.38 16,309.03
26,687.50

42,996.53
42,996.53

4684 FTN FFCB 0224 2.700000000 2/06/24 2.6619999 5,238,000.00 5,238,000.00 5,238,000.00 5,247,260.84

9,260.84 9,260.84 435.99

56,963.25
35,356.50

70,713.00
70,713.00

21,606.75
21,606.75

4687 RMB FFC8 0723 2.875000000 7/17/23 2.5305284 9,000,000.00 9,000,000.00 9,000,000.00 9,129,150.00

129,150.00 129,150.00 6,933.57

117,875.00
64,687.50

129,3re.00
129,375.00

53,187.50
S3,187.50

4691 FTN FFC8 0222 2.530000000 2/14/22 2.5330299 6,000,000.00 6,000,000.00 6,000,000.00 5,999,478.00

522.00 522.00 42.15 57,768.33
37,950.00

75,900.00
75,900.00

d^,818.33
19,818.33

4730 FTN FFCB 0423 2.250000000 4/05/23 2.3699999 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5.000,000.00 4,977,284.00

22,716.00 22,716.00 1,3^.41 26,875.00
28,125.00

55,000.00
55,000.00



COUNTY OF MAUl
investment Earnings and interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT SEMI (820)

AMTZ-BASZS: COST

XNVST0 -OGSCRIFinOM- -BAT MATinmY YIELD— 6EC1N-PAR ENDXNO-PM AVG-PAR-HELD- AVG-IHVST-COST RCVD-FROH-LAST -TO-RBCV-MEXT-

B&6ZMIN6-D1SC BBINQ-DXSC PRD-EAIOB}>OSC REALIZED-DISC REM.-6/L-B00K PURCHASEO'Itft Be6XMNZN6-ACRU EX-PAY-ZNT-DUE EX-PAY-PRN-M£ XNT-UNDR-BOOKD BD-INr-ACCBM.
BESZNNNG-PRBt EM)ZN6-PI»( PRD-AMORTXTTN REAUZED-PBSI REAL-C/L-COCT SOLD-IKTBiEST PERrOO-EARNNGS PRO-XNT-BOORED PRD.pRN>BOOKED PRN-tMDR-BOOKD BOING-RECVBLE

4743 FTN FFCB 0523 2.300000000 5/15/23 2.3139999 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 4,997,340.35

2,^9.65 2,6S9.6S 159.61 14,694.44
28,750.00

43,444.44
43,444.44

4744 FTN FFC8 0524 2.310000000 5/13/24 2.3380000 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 4,993,429.80

6,570.20 6,570.20 311.60 15,400.00
28,875.00

44,275.00

44,275.00

4757 FTN FFCB 0624 1.950000000 6/13/24 1.9860008 6,000,000.00 6,000,000.00 6,000,000.00 5,989,794.00

10,206.00 10,206.00 489.34 5,850.00
29,250.00

35,100.00
35,100.00

4762 FTN FFCB 0724 1.850000000 7/26/24 1.8760974 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 1,997,520.00

2,480.00 2,480.00 118.85 15,930.56
9,250.00

18,500.00
18,500.00

6,680.56
6,680.56

4763 FTN FFCB 0724 1.850000000 7/26/24 1.9143441 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 4,984,500.00

15,500.00 15,500.00 730.12 39,826.39
23,125.00

46,250.00
46,250.00

16,701.39
16,701.39

4772 FTN FFCB 0821 1.550000000 8/16/21 1.5530304 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 4,999,700.00

300.00 300.00 36.71 29,062.50
19,375.00

38,750.00
38,750.00

9,687.50
9,687.50

4642 UBS FFCB 0820 2.710000000 8/10/20 2.6727803 4,000,000.00 1,739,130.43 1,740,365.22

2,840.00 194.77 2,645.23 -2,840.00

42,456.67

11,743.33

54,200.00
54,200.00

4,000,000.00
4,000,000.00



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7701/20 Through 9/30/20
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT SEMI (820)

ANIZ-BASZS: COST

11IVST0 -oEsoamoN- -AAT mruRiTY —^vmo bbgz(m>ar boing-par—avg-par-held- avg-hmst-cost rcvd-froh-last -To-fiEc\M4&a-

B8SZIiMe>0ISC B(0XN6-D1SC

BGBlNNNG-PflBI BOZNG-PRSt

PRD-EARND-OSC REALXZED>DZSC R&AL>6/L-BOOK

PRD-AMORTZZTN REAUZED-PREH REAL-Q/L-COST

PURCMASB>-ZNr

SOLO-ZNTEREST

BKZNNZNG-ACRU EX-PAY-ZKT-DUE EX-PAY-PRN-OVE ZKT-UNOR-BOONl Bi>>Ofr<MXRUL

PBOOO-EARNNGS PRD'ZNT-BOOKED PRD'PRN-BOOREO PRN-imDR-BOCRD ENDZNG-RECVBLE

4649 RWB FFC8 0923 2.800000000 9/05/23 3.0619274 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 1,976,100.00

23,900.00 23,900.00 1,126.69 18,044.44
14,000.00

28,000.00
28,000.00

4,044.44
4,044.44

4^ RV« FFCB 0723 2.875000000 7/17/23 3.0938789 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 1,980,600.00

19,400.00 19,400.00 944.35 26,194.44
14,375.00

28,750.00
28,750.00

11,819.44
11,819.44

4665 PJ FFCB 1021 3.000000000 10/19/21 2.9843494 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,002,200.00

2,200.00 2,200.00 179.22

30,000.00
37,500.00

67,500.00
67,500.00

4644 RJ FFCB 0822 2.800000000 8/23/22 2.7519036 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,003,620.00

3,620.00 3,620.00 215.58

19,911.11
14,000.00

28,000.00
28,000.00

5,911.11
5,911.11

4K2 RJ FFCB 1023 3.050000000 10/02/23 3.0437035 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,580.00

580.00 580.00 27.07

15,080.56
15,250.00

30,330.56
30,330.56

4682 RJ FFCB 0124 2.700000000 1/16/24 2.6969882 5,500,000.00 5,500,000.00 5,500,000.00 5,500,770.00

770.00 770.00 36.22

68,062.50
37,125.00

74,250.00
74,250.00

30,937.50
30,937.50

4759 RJ FFCB 0622 1.875000000 6/14/22 1.7770399 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 3,008,490.00

8,490.00 8,490.00 696.99

2,656.25
14,062.50

16,718.75
16,718.75



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7^1/20 Through 9/30/20
FEDERAL FARM CRED/T SEMI (820)

AMTZ-BASXS: COST

INVSTtf -DescfOPnoN- -rATE MATURITY YIELD— BEGIN-PAR ENOINO-PAR AVG-PAR-HEUV- AVG-INVST-COST RCVD-FROH-LAST -TO-RECV-NEXT-

BeGIieM6*DI»: EWIN6-D1SC

BGGIIMI6-PRQ( BBlNe-PfSt

PRD-EARNO-DSC REALZ2E0-DXSC REAL-G/L-BOOK
PRD-AMORTIZTN REAL2ZED-PRS( REM.-6/L-C0ST

PURCHASEO-ZNT BEGXMONG-ACRU EX-PAY-INT-MS EX-PAY-PfiN-MI£ XHT-UNDR-BOOKD BO-INT-ACCRUL
SOLO-lNTEReST PERXOO-EAIOOIGS PRD-INT-BOOHSD PRO-PRN-BOOKQ> PIM-UWR-BOOM) B01N6-RECV&LE

134,500.04

160,984.12

134,500.04
158,144.12

6,901.85
8,910.33

PAR-VALUE

2,645.23

BOOK-VAUS

-2,840.00

CASH-FROM-LAST

648,625.32
517,388.08

621,688.00 4,000,000.00
621,688.00 4,000,000.00

CASH-FOR-KEXT CASH-ZN-PSaOD

TOTAL BBOXMONG: 86,223,000.00
TOTAL EMONG: 82,223,000.00

88,238,406.75
82,236,398.27

INTERESr:

PRINCIPAL:

CHANGE:

AVSWGE:

-4,000,000.00
83,062,130.43

-4,002,008.48 TOTAL:
83,987,009.30 (COST)

621,688.00
4,000,000.00

4,621,688.00

21 ITEMS IN TOTAL: FEDERAL FARM CREDIT SEMI

EARNED-INTEREST:

NET DISC/(PRS1):
REALZD GAIN/(L):
EARNEO-LOAN-FEE:

LESS EXPENSE:

TOTAL:

EARfSD-YLD:

PeaOO-EARNNGS

517,388.08
-2,008.48

544,323.40
544,323.40

515,377.60
2.434548659



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
FAMC Note (840)

AmZ'BASXS: cost

XNVST0 -DESCRIPrZQN- -RAT IM1URITY ^YZEUD— BE6XM-PAR— >-eiDlNG-PAR AVC-PAn HELD- AVG-INVST-OOST RCVD-mM-LAST -TD-RECV-llEXT-

6E6INNN6-D1SC B(DIN6-DZSC

BE6INNN6-PRB( BBING-PREN

PRD-EARND-OSC REALXZBl-DZSC REAL-G/L-BOOK

PRD-AMNmZTN REALIZED-PRS< REAL-6/L-C0ST

PORCHASED-INT

StHD-miEREST

BE6INNING-ACRU EX-PAY-ZNT-DUE EX-PAY-PRN-OtS INT-UNDR-BOOKD BO-INT-ACCRUL

PERZOO-EARNNGS PRD-ZNT-BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOOKED PRN-UNOR-BOOKD B(DINO-RBCVBLE

4781 FTN FAHAC 0923 1.700000000 9/27/23 1.6999847 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00

11,097.22
10,625.00

21,250.00
21,250.00

472.22

472.22

4782 FTN FAHAC 1023 1.630000000 10/30/23 1.6998475 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 4,986,550.00

13,450.00 13,450.00 815.93 13,809.72
20,375.00

34,184.72
34,184.72

4689 RJ FAMCA 0222 2.680000000 2/01/22 2.5489560 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 3,011,160.00

11,160.00 11,160.00 911.71

33,500.00
20,100.00

40,200.00
40,200.00

13,400.00
13,400.00

4727 RJ FAHCA 0424 2.350000000 4/09/24 2.3950290 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00 3,991,560.00

8,440.00 8,440.00 399.76 21,411.11
23,500.00

44,911.11
44,911.11

21,690.00 21,890.00 1,215.69
11,160.00 11,160.00 911.71

79,818.05

74,600.00
61,460.00

61,450.00

PAR'VAUJE BOOK-VALUE GASH-FRQH-LAST CASH-FOR-NEXT CASH-ZN-PERIOD

TOTAL BEGZHNINe: 14,500,000.00 14,488,363.19 XNTBSST:
TOTAL ENDING: 14,500,000.00 14,488,667.17 PRINCIPAL:

303.98CHANGE:

AVERAGE: 14,500,000.00 14,489,270.00 (COST)
4 ITEHS IN TOTAL: FAMC Note

TOTAL:

61,450.00

61,450.00

EAIWED-INTBSST:

NET DISC/(PRS4):
REALZD GA1N/(L):
EAWEO-LOAN-FEE:

LESS EXPetSE:

TOTAL:

EARNED-YLO;

PERIOO-EARNNOS

74,600.00
303.98

74,903.98
2.(^0989449

92,966.(»
92,968.05



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
FHLMC COUPON NOTES (900)

AMTZ-BASXS: COST

ZNVSTtf -oEsciapnoi»- -fWT HKTURXTY YIEU>— BEClN-PAfl BB>ING-PAR AVG-PAH-HELO- AVG-INVST^-COCT RCVO-RWM-LAST -TO-RSrV-NEXT-

BEGZNNN6-DXSC BfiIN6-DISC PRD-EARNO-DSC REALI2B>*0ISC REAL-6/L-BOOK PtmCHASEO-INT BCGZWONG-ACRU EX-PAY-INT-MS EX'PAY-PRN-DUE JNT-IM)R-BOOM> END-INr-ACCRUL
8E6Iffm6-PR94 BIDZN6-PREM PRD-AMORTlZni REAtlZED-PR94 REAL-6/L-C0ST SMO-IKIEREST PBOOO-EWINNGS PPD-INr.BOOKED Pfa)-Pm*BOOKa> PRN-UNDR.BOOKD ENDXN6-RECVBLE

4794 FTOl FHLMC 0225 l.SOOOOOOOO 2/12/25 1.5160600 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00 3,996,920.00

3,080.00 3,080.00 148.93 22,833.33
15,000.00 29,666.67

-29,666.67 37,833.33
8,166.66

4798 FNN FHLMC 0225 l.SOOOOOOOO 2/12/25 .8089878 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,168,863.04

166,200.00 166,200.00 8,301.52

28,541.67
18,750.00

37,083.33

37,083.38

-.03 10,208.33

10,208.30

4758 RMB FHLMC 0623 2.750000000 6/19/23 1.8920394 6,000,000.00 6,000,000.00 6,000,000.00 6,197,280.00

197,280.00 197,280.00 11,938.25

5,500.00
41,250.00

46,750.00
46,750.00

3,080.00
363,460.00

3,080.00

363,480.00
348.93

20,237.77

S6,87S.

75,000,

37,083.33

66,750.03

PAR-VALUE BOOK-VALUE CASH-FROM-LAST CASH-FOR-NEXT CASH-IM-PERIOO

TOTAL BE6INNIN6: 15,000,000.00 15,301,368.74
TOTAL Ba>IN6: 15,000,000.00 15,281,270.90

ZNTBSST:

PRINCIPAL:

CHANGE: -20,088.84
AVERAGE: 15,000,000.00 15,383,063.04 (COST)

3 ITB1S IN TOTAL: FHLMC COUPON NOTES

TOTAL:

66,750.03

66,750.03

EARNEO-XNTEREST:

fET DXSC/(PR»):
REALZD 6AIN/(L):
EARIEO-LOAN-FEE:

LESS EXPENSE:

TOTAL:

EARNEO-YID:

-29,666.70

PERZOO-EARNNGS

75,000.00
-20,088.84

54,911.16
1.418037914

94,791.66
65,124.96



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
FHLB COUPON NOTES (1100)

Mfiz-BASXS: COST

XNVSTtf -oescRiFrioN- -AATE MATURITY ^YIELD— BEGUHPAft BDOiG-PAR AVG-PAO HFID- AVG-XNVST-C06T RCVD-fftOM-LAST -TO-ASCV-HEXT-

B8SXNNN6-0XSC ENDINe-DISC

BEGINNNG'PRDI EM>ING«PR9I

PfS-EARND-OSC fEALIZED-OlSC REAL-Gia-BOOK

PRD-AMORnZFN REALlZEO-PRBt REAL-B/L-COST

PURCHASED-ZNT

SOLD-INTEREST

BE6IWiIN6-ACRU EX-PAY-INr-OUE EX-PAY-PRN-DUE ZNT-UKDR-BOOtCD BO-ZNT-ACCRUL

PERZOO-EARNNGS PRD-INT-BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOOMEO PRN-UNOR-BOORD QDING-RECVSLE

4677 FTN FHLB 1223 3.375000000 12/08/23 2.9410000 3,500,000.00 3,500,000.00 3,500,000.00 3,569,959.44

69,959.44 ^,959.44 3,283.13

7,546.88
29,531.25

37,078.13
37,078.13

4773 FTN FHLB 0824 1.500000000 8/15/24 1.5010213 6,000,000.00 6,000,000.00 6,000,000.00 5,999,700.00

300.00 300,00 14.20 34,000.00
22,500.00

45,000.00
45,000.00

U, 500.00
11,500.00

4778 FTN FHLB 0622 2.125000000 6/10/22 1.5195268 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,082,150.00

82,150.00 82,150.00 7,256.34

6,197.92
26,562.50

32,760.42
32,760.42

4653 UBS FHLB 0623 3.250000000 6/09/23 3.0852638 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,014,200.00

14,200.00 14,200.00 714.16

3,972.22
16,250.00

20,222.22
20,222.22

4662 RUB FHLB 0923 3.150000000 9/28/23 3.2999869 5,000,000.00 4,836,956.52 4,804,065.22

34,000.00 1,540.95 10,839.81 21,619.24
34,000.00

40,687.50
38,062.50

78,750.00
78,750.00

5,000,000.00
5,000,000.00

4751 RUB FHLB 0922 2.000000000 9/09/22 2.2360404 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 4,962,800.00

37,200.00 37,200.00 2,742.55 31,111.11
25,000.00

50,000.00
50,000.00

6,111.11
6,111.11

4645 PJ FHLB 0821 2.750000000 8/16/21 2.7158613 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,969.00

969.00 969.00 78.76

10,312.50
6,875.00

13,750.00
13,750.00

3,437.50
3,437.50



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
FHLB COUPON NOTES (1100)

AMTC-BASK: COST

1NVST0 -oEsoamcN- -RAT MATURITY YIELB BKIN-PAR ENDING-PAR AVG-PA»-HEU>- AVG-INVST-C06T RCVD-FROM-LAST -TO-RECV-NEXT-

BEGnaMeOXSC SmZNe-DISC PRD-EAIWO-DSC REALIZEO-DISC REAL-Q/L-BOOK PURCHASEO-Zlfr eeGDeONe-ACRU EX-PAY-ZNT-DIE EX-PAY-PRN-M^ INT-WIOR-BOOKD EM>-]in--ACCRUL
BeeZNNNe-PRBt SffiZNO-PRSr PfiO-ANORTlZTN REALZZB>*PRDf REAL-6/L-C0ST SOLD-INTEREST PBaOO-EARNNGS PRD-IIir.BOONa) PRD-PRN-BOOKED PRN-UNDR-BOOKD ENDIN6-RECV8l£

4886 PJ FHLB 0823 2.700000000 8/28/23 2.5956969 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,022,250.00

22,250.00 22,250.00 1,159.40

45,750.00
34,125.00

67,875.00
67,500.00

375.00 11,250.00
11,625.00

4197 R3 FHLB 0920 1.625000000 9/11/20 1.7442072 3,000,000.00 2,347,826.09 2,334,513.91

17,010.00 1,295.50 15,714.40
17,010.00

14,895.83
9,479.17

24,375.00
24,375.00

3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00

4710 RJ FHLB 0324 1.875000000 3/08/24 2.5399832 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 2,906,880.00

93,120.00 93,120.00 4,396.06 17,656.25
14,062.50

28,125.00
28,125.00

3,593.75
3,593.75

4755 R3 FHLB 0623 2.125000000 6/09/23 1.9150951 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,016,080.00

16,080.00 16,080.00 972.53

2,597.22
10,625.00

13,222.22

13,222.22

181,630.00 130,620.00
205,608.44 205,608.44

9,989.36
13,464.32

26,554.21 21,619.2S4

51,010.00

214,727.43
233,072.92

307,875.00
307,500.00

8,000,000.00
8,000,000.00

139,175.35
139,550.35

PAR-VALUE BOOK-VALUE CASH-PROM-LAST CASH-FOR-NEXT CASH-ZN-PERIOO

TOTAL B86D«IN6: 40,500,000.00 40,524,692.36
TOTAL ENDIN6: 32,500,000.00 32,542,836.64

nnCREST:

PRINCIPAL:

CHANGE: -8,000,000.00 -7,981,855.72
AVERAGE: 39,684,782.61 39,713,567.57 (COST)

n ITEMS IN TOTAL: FHLB COUPON NOTES

TOTAL:

307,500.00

8,000,000.00

8,307,500.00

EARNEO-XNIEREST:

NET DISC/(PREM):
REALZD GAIN/(L):
EARNEO-LOW-FEE:

LESS EXP0«SE:

TOTAL:

EARNED-YLO:

PERIOO-EARWNGS

233,072.92
-3,474.96
21,619.24

251,217.20
2.509663563



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The PeHod 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
HAWMi STATE & COUNTY BONDS (1200)

AKrZ-BASIS: COST

uATiinTw vTfTin ni.n nAn Min_oAi^MPi Df*ui^n>nii^i A<rr -TD-RECVHfEXT-

eeSXNNNGOISC BCDXN6>0XSC

eeSZNNNG'PREN BCDZN6«PR9I

PRD^EARNO'OSC R£AIJZB>«DZSC REAL-6/L-800K
PRO-MttRTlZTN REALIZB><Pfi9l REAL-6/L-C0ST

purcha:»)-xnt

SOLO-ZfrrEREST

BKXNNING-ACRU EX-PAY-ZNT-MS EX-PAY-PRN-DUE DfT^UNSR^BOOKO BO'IKT-ACCRUL

PBOOO-EARMWS PRD-ZNT-BOOKB) PRD-Piai-BOOKED PRN-UNSR-BOOKD BOING-RECVBLE

4804 FKN HONL 0721 4.000000000 7/01/21 .7003324 1,005,000.00 1,005,000.00 1,005,000.00 1,042,818.15

37,818.15 37,818.15 8,224.20

20,100.00
10,050.00

20,100.00
20,100.00

10,<»0.00
10,050.00

4451 RMB IMREV 1020 2.504000000 10/01/20 1.4501903 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,041,820.00

41,820.00 41,820.00 3,555.65

6,260.00
6,260.00

12,520.00
12,520.00

4453 RMB HONOLULU VMS REV 0720 1.600000000 7/01/20 1.5502039 600,000.00

1,098.00 1,098.00 -1,098.00

4,800.00 4,800.00
4,800.00

600,000.00
600,000.00

4456 RMB mLVMTR 0721 1,800000000 7/01/21 1.7000419 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 251,147.50

1,147.50 1,147.50 57.60

2,250.00
1,125.00

2,250.00
2,250.00

1,125.00
1,125.00

4458 RV« UHREV 1020 4.161000000 10/01/20 1.7002124 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,399.25

2,399.25 2,399.25 214.92

260.06

260.06

520.13

520.13

4486 RMB UHREV 1020 4.161000000 10/01/20 1.6300856 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,468.25

2,468.25 2,468.25 218.42

260.06

260.06

520.13

520.13

4483 RMB H4MAII ST 0821 2.648000000 8/01/21 2.2291387 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 508,720.00

8,720.00 8,720.00 474.98

5,516.67
3,310.00

6,620.00
6,620.00

2,206.67
2,206.67



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
HAWIMi STATE & COUNTY BONDS (1200)

Mrrz-BASZS: COST

INVSTff -OESCRZPnON- -RAT HATORITY YIELD— B£GIN-PA» EHDXNG-PAR AVG-PAR-HEU>- AVG-XNVST-C05T RCVD-fROH-LAST -TO-fiECV-NEXT-

BBSINNN6-DISC BOZN6-OZSC PRD-EARfD-DSC REALIZBI-DISC REAL-6/L-B00K PUftCt<ASa>-XNT BEGDOONG-ACRU EX-PAY-INT-DUE EX-PAY-PRN-MtE ZNT'lWDR-BOOia) END-INT-ACCRUL
BEGDMNG-PRBI BOZNG-PRBI PRD-AMORTXZTN REAUZED-PRD4 REAL>G/L>COST SOLO-XNTEREST PERXOD-EARWiGS PRD-ZNr-BOOKED PRD.PRN.BOOKED PRN-UDDR-BOOKD B0IN6-RKVBLE

4501 (MB HMniAlI STATE 0521 2.250000000 5/01/21 1.9001993 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 253,300.00

3,300.00 3,300.00 202.95

937.50

1,406.25

2,343.75
2,343.75

4507 RMB HIST 0222 4.800000000 2/01/22 2.0581122 285,000.00 285,000.00 285,000.00 319,182.90

34,182.90 34,182.90 1,777.72

5,700.00
3,420.00

6,840.00
6,840.00

2,280.00
2,280.00

4518 RMB KAUAI 0821 4.^6000000 8/01/21 1.9581254 325,000.00 325,000.00 325,000.00 357, Ml. 00

32,201.00 32,201.00 1,953.14

6,169.58
3,701.75

7,403.50
7,403.50

2,467.83
2,467.83

4519 (MB (««(Ll/TL 0722 2.000000000 7/01/22 2.1825855 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 109,070.50

929.50 929.50 45.13 1,100.00
550.00

1,100.00

1,100.00

560.00

550.00

4550 (&e UHTX 1021 2.835000000 10/01/21 1.9500705 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,033,960.00

33,960.00 33,960.00 2,046.76

7,087.50
7,087.50

14,175.00
14,175.00

4577 (MB HI ST AI((P0RT 0722 2.529000000 7/01/22 2.6480066 350,000.00 350,000.00 350,000.00 348,250.00

1,750.00 1,750.00 92.55 4,425.75
2,212.88

4,425.75
4,425.75

2,212.88
2,212.88

4578 RUB UH 1020 2.400000000 10/01/20 2.1199054 460,000.00 460,000.00 460,000.00 463,390.20

3,390.20 3,390.20 375.82

2,760.00
2,760.00

5,520.00
5,520.00



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
HAWMI STATE & COUNTY BONOS (1200)

MflZ-BASXS: COST

vNsn -OESCfOFTIOK- -RATE KATWITY YIEU>- -fiE6IN-PAR ENDING-PAR AVO-PAR-HEU>- AVG-XNVST-COST RCVD-i=RON-LAST -TO-RECW-NEXT-

Bamews-Disc BOZNG-DXSC PRO-EARND-DSC REALZZB}-DISC REAL-G/L-BOOK PURCNASED-INT 68G1NNXN6-ACRU EX-PAY-XNT-DIS EX-PAY-PRN-DUE XNT-UNDR-BOOKD BO-XNT-ACCRUL

BGGIfMNG-PRBI BffiXWS-PRBI PRD-ANORTIZTN REALIZED-PRSt REAL-G/L-COST SOLO-INTEREST PBOOO-EARNNGS PRD-XNT-BOOKEO PRD-PRN-BOOtOED PRN-UNOR-BOOKD ENDING-RECVBiJE

4S82 RMB HONOLULU 1122 2.S120(XX)00 11/01/22 2.5440650 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 199,708.00

292.00 292.00 14.18 837.33

1,256.00

2,093.33
2,093.33

4583 RWB HONOLULU 0722 1.900000000 7/01/22 2.4930639 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 48,753.00

1,247.00 1,247.00 66.36 475.00

237.50

475.00

475.00

237.50

237.50

4809 RWB HONO 0721 2.780000000 7/01/21 2.5802865 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 503,160.00

3,160.00 3,160.00 229.26

6,911.39
3,475.00

6,950.00
6,950.00

3,436.39
3,436.39

4639 RWB KAMAII STATE 1022 2.530000000 10/01/22 3.0000971 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 98,187.00

1,813.00 1,813.00 103.92 632.50

632.50

1,265.00
1,265.00

4841 RMB KAUAl 0821 4.556000000 8/01/21 2.8502181 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 104,801.00

4,801.00 4,801.00 392.24

1,898.33
1,139.00

2,278.00
2,278.00

759.33

759.33

4647 RMB HONOLULU CITY & COIMTY 092 2.971000000 9/01/22 2.8502563 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 251,130.00

1,130.00 1,130.00 67.41

2,475.83
1,856.88

3,713.75
3,713.75

618.96

618.96

4658 RWB HONOLULU CITY « COUNTY 092 2.971000000 9/01/22 3.1002656 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 129,387.70

612.30 612.30 37.27 1,287.43
965.58

1,931.15
1,931.15

321.86

321.86



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
HAWAII STATE & COUNTY BONDS (1200)

AHtZ-BASIS: COST

nvsTtf -OfcSCHIKTlOW- -RATE MATwanrv —rmsy- —begxn-pm aaHmo-PAR—avc-paw-held- avg-invst-cost RcvD-fwoM-LAsr -TO-wecv-KExr-

BBBDMNQ-DISC BOING-DISC PRD-EAIOD-DSC REAUZQ)-DXSC REAL-G/L-BOOK PURCHASED-INT BEGXNNZN6-ACRU B(-PAY-INT-DUE EX-PAY-PRN-DUE XMr-UNOR-BOOtO) END-XNT-ACCRUL
BKINNN6-PRS< Be>XN6-PRB( PRD-ANORTIZTN REALZZS)-PR0l REAL-6/L-C0ST SOLD-XinEREST PSaOO-EARKKS PRD-INT-BOQKED PRD-PRN-BOOKB> PRN'tMOR-BOdO) ENDING-RECVBLE

4713 RMB HIST 0823 3.500000000 8/01/23 2.5351880 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 207,844.00

7,844.00 7,844.00 432.17

2,916.67
1,750.00

3,500.00
3,500.00

1,166.67
1,166.67

4734 RMB HNL 0923 3.121000000 9/01/23 2.4501012 1,200,000.00 1,200,000.00 1,200,000.00 1,233,288.00

33,288.00 33,288.00 1,808.80

31,210.00
9,363.00 18,726.00

-18,726.00 40,573.00
21,847.00

4470 PJ HNL GO 1021 1.706000000 10/01/21 1.7059081 930,000.00 930,000.00 930,000.00 930,000.00

3,966.45
3,966.45

7,932.90
7,932.90

4S13 PJ HNL 1120 2,212000000 11/01/20 2.0001719 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,673.00

673.00 673.00 49.59

368.67

553.00

921.67

921.67

4557 PJ HAWAII STATE 0521 2.2S0000000 5/01/21 2.0502868 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,880.10

880.10 880.10 60.40

487.50

731.25

1,218.75
1,218.75

4568 PJ HAWAII STATE 1022 1.921000000 10/01/22 2.3000456 1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00 1,228,637.50

21,362.50 21,382.50 1,061.69 6,003.13
6,003.13

12,006.25
12,006.25

4591 PJ HIST 1022 2.074000000 10/01/22 2.7499971 560,000.00 560,000.00 560,000.00 543,564.00

16,436.00 16,436.00 833.39 2,903.60
2,903.60

5,807.20
5,807.20



COU NTY OF MAU I
investment Earnings and interest Booked

For The Period 7/01^0 Through 9/30/20
HAWMi STATE & COUNTY BONDS (1200)

ANTZ-BASXS: COST

ZNVSTtf -eescRXPTZoo- -RATE MATURITY YIELD— BEGX»-PAfl BffllNC-PAR AVO-P/tfl HELD- AVG-INVST-COST RCVD-fROH-LAST -TD-REOMCXT-

BESINNNe-OZSC BDXNG-OZSC PfS-EARND-OSC REALIZBD>DISC REAL-6/L-600K PURCHASED-INT BE6ZNNIN6-ACRU EX-PAY-INr-OUE EX-PAY-PRN-fXS ZNT-mOR-BOOXD END-ZNT-ACCRUL

BE6INNN6-PPS1 BOZNG-PRSI P(B>-M«)RnZTN REAUZBD-PREN REAL-O/L-COST SIHJD-IIITEREST PSOOO-EARfOIGS PRD-ZNT-BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOOKEO PRN-UNOR-BOORD BOIN6-RBCV8LE

4597 P3 HIST 1021 1.934000000 10/01/21 2.S001238 350,000.00 350,000.00 350,000.00 343,129,50

6,870.50 6,870.50

4688 PJ HONO 1120

452.42

2.212000000 11/01/20 2.6504310 250,000.00

1,692.25
1,692.25

250,000.00 250,000.00 248,165.00

3,384.50
3,384.50

1,835.00 1,835,00

4667 RJ SOH 1023

261,86 921.67

1,382.50

2.255000000 10/01/23 3.2552140 2,950,000.00 2,950,000.00 2,950,000.00 2,817,722.00

2,304.17
2,304.17

132,278.00 132,278.00 6,300.10 16,630.63
16,6»}.63

185,425.80 185,425.80
254,281.35 253,183.35

9,268.87
22,142.03 1,098.00 -1,098.00

149,245.50 72,387.
96,941.77 91,113.

15 600,000.00 -18,726.00
IS 600,000.00

33,261.25
33,261.25

173,800.12
155,074.12

PAR-VALUE BOOK-VALUE CASH-FROM-LAST CASH-FOR-NEXT CASH-IN-PERiaO

TOTAL BEGINNING: 15,435,000.00 15,426,950.12

TOTAL ENDING: 14,835,000.00 14,814,076.96
xmrnssT:

principal:

CHANGE: -600,000.00 -612,873.16 TOTAL:
AVBRAfiE: 14,835,000.00 14,902,757.SS (COST)

31 ITEMS IN TOTAL: HAWAII STATE & COUNTY BOMS

91,113.15
600,000.00

691,113.15

PERIOO-EAfWNGS

96,941.77
-12,873.16

EARISD-INTBSST:

ICT DISC/(PRSI):
REAL2D GAIN/(L):
EARNED-LQAN-FEE:

LESS EXPENSE:

TOTAL: 84,068.61

EARNED-YU>: 2.238062796



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
Commercial Paper (1300)

AMrZ-BASIS: COST

INVST« -OESCRZPTXON- -RATE KATWITY YIELD— BEGIN-PAfl ENDING-PAR— -AVG-PAR-HELD- AVG-IHVST-COST RCVD-FROM-LAST -TO-RECV-KEXT-

BKDMNG-DISC ENDXNG-DZSC H»-EARI®-OSC REALZZED-DZSC REAL-6/L-BOOK PW«HASa)-DfT BE6IMIIIIG-ACR0 EX-PAY-DfT-DUE OC-PAY-PRN-OOE IKT-U»R-BOOKD BO-DIT-ACCRUL
BEGXtVINB-PRBI ENDING>PRB< PRD-AMORTXZTN ncflt ttct.ppoi REAL-G/L-COST SOU)>ItrfEII£ST PERIOO-EARNN8S PRD-INT-GOQKB> PRD-PfiN-BOOKEO PMI-IINOR-BOOKD BDXNG^RBVBLE

4803 FHN EXON MC»ILE CP 070920 .920000000 7/09/20 .9217198 14,000,000.00 1.217,391.30 1,215,120.19

26,117.78 2,862.22 23,255.56
26,117.78

4809 PHN TORONTO DOMINION BA^e( CP 0 .180000000 8A3/20 .1800819 10,000,000.00

14,000,000.00
14,000,000.00

4,673,913.04 4,671,786.41

4,550.00

4810 MUFC BANK LTD/NY 0820

2,150.00 2,400.00
4,560.00

.190000000 8/04/20 .1900621 10,000,000.00

10,000,000.00
10,000,000.00

3,695,652.17 3,694,442.88

3,272.22 1,794.44 1,477.78
3,272.22

4811 FHN GOTHAM F(M)ING CORP 0920 .220000000 9/08/20 .2201223 12,000,000.00

10,000,000.00
10,000,000.00

9,000,000.00 8,994,995.00

6,673.33 5,060.00 1,613.33
6,673.33

4812 FHN TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT CORP .170075000 10/16/20 .1700755

12,000,000.00
12,000,000.00

12,500,000.00 10,733,695.65 10,728,931.08

5,548.61 4,663.19

4813 FHN MUFG BANK LTO/NY 1020 .140000000 10/06/20 .1400337 10,000,000.00 6,195,652.17 6,194,158,33

2,411.11 2,216.67

4814 FHN TORONTO DOMINION BAHX. 1120 .160000000 11/20/20 .1600699 10,000,000.00 5,217,391.30 5,215,118.84

4,356.56 2,133.34



COUNTY OF MAU I
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
Commercial Paper (1300)

ANTZ-BASZS; COST

ZNySTtf -OEScmpnoN- -RATE NWnmiTY YIELO— BEGIN-PAfl— —BffllNG-FAfl AVG-PAJMCLO- AVG-IHVST-COST RCVD-fRW-LAST -TO-AEDMSXT-

B66IWW6-DISC BDIN6-0ISC

BeGXNNNG>PREN ENOZN6>PRS4

PfQ-EMWO-DSC REAUZB>-OZSC REAL-e/L-BOOK

PRD-AMORTIZTN R£ALZZED>PRB< REAL-e/L-COST

PURCHASED-IMT

SOLO-XiriEREST

BE6XNNIN6-ACRU EX-PAY-ZNT-OUE EX-PAY-PRN-DUE DfT-UNOR-BOOKD END-XNT-AOfHIL

PERIOO-EARfWGS PRD-INT-BOOKED PRD-PRN-BOOKED PRN-IMOR-BOOKD ENDZNO-RECVBLE

40,613.33 12,316.28 20,879.86 28,748.67

PAR>VA1JUE BOOK-VALUE

40,613.33

CASH-FROM-LAST CASH-POR-NEXT CASH-ZM-PERZOO

TOTAL BecneaNe: 46,ooo,ooo.oo 45,688,133.34

TOTAL EM>ZNG: 32,500,000.00 32,486,697.92

INTEREST:

PRINCIPAL:

CHANCE: -13,500,000.00 -13,491,435.42 TOTAL:
AVERAGE; 40,733,695.63 40,714,552.73 (COST)

7 ITee IN TOTAL: CoBtnercial Paper

46,000,000.00

46,000,000.00

48,000,000.00

46,000,000.00

PGRX00-EARNN6S

EARNEO-INIEREST:

NET DISC/(PRS1):
REALZD GAIN/(L):
EARNEO-LQAN-FEE:

LESS EXPOSE:

TOTAL:

EARNB>-YLD:

20,879.86

20,879.88
.203461832

1,026,385.41 955,287.38 74,946.96 55,300.88

1,214,628.30 1,210,690.30 84,051.90 3,743.23

21,619.24

87,685.33

1,528,212.41
1,348,497.09

1,539,628.88 66,350,000.00
1,540,830.15 66,350,000.00

PAR-VALUE BOOK-VALUE CASH-FROM-LAST CASH-FQR-NEXT CASH-XN-PERZOO

TOTAL BEGINNZNG: 314,721,820.80 314,847,370.98
TOTAL ENDING: 388,887,761.09 389,005,500.29

INTBSST:

PRINCIPAL:

CHANCE: 74,168,140.29 74,158,129.31 TOTAL:
AVBiAGE: 321,933,302.83 322,148,039.77 (COST)

242 IIBS IN TOTAL: REPORT

1,540,830.15
66,350,000.00

67,890,830.15

-1,201.29 1,381,147.08

1,333,129.38

EARNED-INTQSST:

NET DISC/(PRB1):
REALZO GAIN/(L):
EARfO-LQAN-FEE:

LESS EXPENSE:

total:

EARNB)-YLD:

PERIOO-EARNNGS

1,348,487.09
-9,104.94
21,619.24

1,381,011.39
1.676154317

*** No adjustment memoranda protRiced.



COUNTY OF MAUl
Investment Earnings and Interest Booked

For The Period 7/01/20 Through 9/30/20
Commercial Paper (1300)

evaluation methods, assumptions and other notes related to this report evaluation;

o Only faxed income and interest bearing cash positions included in this report,
o Average shown at subtotal under BOOK-VALi£ is average invested balance
at COST and includes pur-int recvable.

o B«>-RCVBLE based on EX^PAYMBTT acctng.

this QB> reporting cdiject "q_eam.audit.type" was run by KULP on 10/16/20 § 15:51:49



SOURCE: VisualQED
MODEL: INVENTORY

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 @ 16:00:51

COUNTY OF MAUI

Page: 1

PORTFOLIO MARKET VALUE AND ACCRUED INTEREST

ALL FUNDS COMBINED

AS-OF: 9/30/20 PAGE: 1

ID FUND FACE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION COUPON MATURITY PRICE MARKET VAL ACCRUED INT TOTAL VALUE DAYS2MAT

ASSET TYPE NOT SPECIFIED

4643 20 5,000,000.00 RWB TVA 0221 3.875 2/15/21 101.382000 5,069,100.00 24,756.94 5,093,856.94 138.000

5,000,000.00 5,069,100.00 24,756.94 5,093,856.94 138.000

AGENCY COUPON SECURITIES

4451 20 1,000,000.00 RWB UHREV 1020 2.504 10/01/20 100.000000 1,000,000.00 12,520.00 1,012,520.00 1.000

4458 20 25,000.00 RWB UHREV 1020 4.161 10/01/20 100.000000 25,000.00 520.13 25,520.13 1.000

4466 20 25,000.00 RWB UHREV 1020 4.161 10/01/20 100.000000 25,000.00 520.13 25,520.13 1.000

4578 20 460,000.00 RWB UH 1020 2.400 10/01/20 100.000000 460,000.00 5,520.00 465,520.00 1.000

4306 24 2,000,000.00 PJ FNMA 1020 2.000 10/30/20 100.154000 2,003,080.00 16,777.78 2,019,857.78 30.000

4513 24 100,000.00 PJ HNL 1120 2.212 11/01/20 100.033820 100,033.82 921.67 100,955.49 32.000

4688 24 250,000.00 PJ HONO 1120 2.212 11/01/20 99.951492 249,878.73 2,304.17 252,182.90 32.000

4501 20 250,000.00 RWB HAWAII STATE 0521 2.250 5/01/21 100.231292 250,578.23 2,343.75 252,921.98 213.000

4557 24 130,000.00 PJ HAWAII STATE 0521 2.250 5/01/21 100.128792 130,167.43 1,218.75 131,386.18 213.000

4630 2 1,985,000.00 FTN FFCB 0521 2.700 5/10/21 101.547000 2,015,707.95 20,991.38 2,036,699.33 222.000

4456 20 250,000.00 RWB HNLWWTR 0721 1.800 7/01/21 100.084748 250,211.87 1,125.00 251,336.87 274.000

4609 20 500,000.00 RWB HONO 0721 2.780 7/01/21 100.158200 500,791.00 3,436.39 504,227.39 274.000

4804 2 1,005,000.00 FHN HONL 0721 4.000 7/01/21 102.462767 1,029,750.81 10,050.00 1,039,800.81 274.000

4483 20 500,000.00 RWB HAWAII ST 0821 2.648 8/01/21 100.389776 501,948.88 2,206.67 504,155.55 305.000

4518 20 325,000.00 RWB KAUAI 0821 4.556 8/01/21 102.335831 332,591.45 2,467.83 335,059.28 305.000

4641 20 100,000.00 RWB KAUAI 0821 4.556 8/01/21 101.471350 101,471.35 759.33 102,230.68 305.000



Page: 2

SOURCE: VisualQEO
MODEL: INVENTORY

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 @ 16:00:51

COUNTY OF MAUI

PORTFOLIO MARKET VALUE AND ACCRUED INTEREST

ALL FUNDS COMBINED

AS-OF: 9/30/20 PAGE:

ID FUND FACE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION COUPON

4645 24 1,000,000.00 PJ FHLB 0821 2.750

4772 2 5,000,000.00 FTN FFCB 0821 1.550

4470 24 930,000.00 PJ HNL GO 1021 1.706

4550 20 1,000,000.00 RWB UHTX 1021 2.835

4597 24 350,000.00 PJ HIST 1021 1.934

4503 25 1,000,000.00 RJ FNMA 1021 1.375

4665 20 5,000,000.00 PJ FFCB 1021 3.000

4504 25 2,000,000.00 RJ FNMA 0122 2.000

4507 20 285,000.00 RWB HIST 0222 4.800

4689 25 3,000,000.00 RJ FAMCA 0222 2.680

4691 2 6,000,000.00 FTN FFCB 0222 2.530

4778 2 5,000,000.00 FTN FHLB 0622 2.125

4759 25 3,000,000.00 RJ FFCB 0622 1.875

4519 20 110,000.00 RWB HNLUTL 0722 2.000

4577 20 350,000.00 RWB HI ST AIRPORT 0722 2.529

4583 20 50,000.00 RWB HONOLULU 0722 1.900

4644 25 2,000,000.00 RJ FFCB 0822 2.800

4647 20 250,000.00 RWB HONOLULU CITY & COUNT 2.971

4658 20 130,000.00 RWB HONOLULU CITY & COUNT 2.971

4751 20 5,000,000.00 RWB FHLB 0922 2.000

4568 24 1,250,000.00 PJ HAWAII STATE 1022 1.921

4591 24 560,000.00 PJ HIST 1022 2.074

4639 20 100,000.00 RWB HAWAII STATE 1022 2.530

4582 20 200,000.00 RWB HONOLULU 1122 2.512

4730 2 5,000,000.00 FTN FFCB 0423 2.250

4743 2 5,000,000.00 FTN FFCB 0523 2.300

MARKET VAL ACCRUED INT TOTAL VALUE DAYS2MAT

8/16/21

8/16/21

10/01/21

10/01/21

10/01/21

10/07/21

10/19/21

1/05/22

2/01/22

2/01/22

2/14/22

6/10/22

6/14/22

7/01/22

7/01/22

7/01/22

8/23/22

9/01/22

9/01/22

9/09/22

10/01/22

10/01/22

10/01/22

11/01/22

4/05/23

5/15/23

102.225000

101.216000

100.000000

100.933062

99.405737

101.237000

102.955000

102.384000

103.822751

103.360000

103.277000

103.324000

102.896000

99.672045

99.788803

98.949720

104.977000

100.228488

99.753869

103.618000

99.236604

98.644157

99.070370

99.931100

105.110000

105.451000

1,022,250.00 3,437.50 1,025,687.50 320.000

5,060,800.00 9,687.50 5,070,487.50 320.000

930,000.00 7,932.90 937,932.90 366.000

1,009,330.62 14,175.00 1,023,505.62 366.000

347,920.08 3,384.50 351,304.58 366.000

1,012,370.00 6,645.83 1,019,015.83 372.000

5,147,750.00 67,500.00 5,215,250.00 384.000

2,047,680.00 9,555.56 2,057,235.56 462.000

295,894.84 2,280.00 298,174.84 489.000

3,100,800.00 13,400.00 3,114,200.00 489.000

6,196,620.00 19,818.33 6,216,438.33 502.000

5,166,200.00 32,760.42 5,198,960.42 618.000

3,086,880.00 16,718.75 3,103,598.75 622.000

109,639.25 550.00 110,189.25 639.000

349,260.81 2,212.88 351,473.69 639.000

49,474.86 237.50 49,712.36 639.000

2,099,540.00 5,911.11 2,105,451.11 692.000

250,571.22 618.96 251,190.18 701.000

129,680.03 321.86 130,001.89 701.000

5,180,900.00 6,111.11 5,187,011.11 709.000

1,240,457.55 12,006.25 1,252,463.80 731.000

552,407.28 5,807.20 558,214.48 731.000

99,070.37 1,265.00 100,335.37 731.000

199,862.20 2,093.33 201,955.53 762.000

5,255,500.00 55,000.00 5,310,500.00 917.000

5,272,550.00 43,444.44 5,315,994.44 957.000



SOURCE: VisualQED
MODEL: INVENTORY

USER: KULP

RUN: 10/16/20 © 16:00:51

COUNTY OF MAUI

Page: 3

PORTFOLIO MARKET VALUE AND ACCRUED INTEREST

ALL FUNDS COMBINED

AS-OF: 9/30/20 PAGE:

ID FUND FACE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION COUPON MATURITY PRICE MARKET VAL ACCRUED INT TOTAL VALUE DAYS2MAT

4653 4 2,000,000.00 UBS FHLB 0623 3.250 6/09/23 108.045000 2,160,900.00 20,222.22 2,181,122.22 982.000

4755 25 2,000,000.00 RJ FHLB 0623 2.125 6/09/23 105.100000 2,102,000.00 13,222.22 2,115,222.22 982.000

4758 20 6,000,000.00 RWB FHLMC 0623 2.750 6/19/23 106.760000 6,405,600.00 46,750.00 6,452,350.00 992.000

4655 20 2,000,000.00 RWB FFCB 0723 2.875 7/17/23 107.384000 2,147,680.00 11,819.44 2,159,499.44 1020.000

4687 2 9,000,000.00 RWB FFCB 0723 2.875 7/17/23 107.384000 9,664,560.00 53,187.50 9,717,747.50 1020.000

4713 20 200,000.00 RWB HIST 0823 3.500 8/01/23 102.632690 205,265.38 1,166.67 206,432.05 1035.000

4638 2 2,000,000.00 FTN FFCB 0823 2.900 8/14/23 107.642000 2,152,840.00 7,572.22 2,160,412.22 1048.000

4686 24 5,000,000.00 PJ FHLB 0823 2.700 8/28/23 107.329000 5,366,450.00 11,250.00 5,377,700.00 1062.000

4734 20 1,200,000.00 RWB HNL 0923 3.121 9/01/23 101.886348 1,222,636.18 40,573.00 1, 263,209.18 1066.000

4649 20 2,000,000.00 RWB FFCB 0923 2.800 9/05/23 107.496000 2,149,920.00 4,044.44 2,153,964.44 1070.000

4781 2 2,500,000.00 FTN FAMAC 0923 1.700 9/27/23 104.198000 2,604,950.00 472.22 2,605,422.22 1092.000

4667 25 2,950,000.00 RJ SOH 1023 2.255 10/01/23 97.124838 2,865,182.72 33,261.25 2,898,443.97 1096.000

4652 25 2,000,000.00 RJ FFCB 1023 3.050 10/02/23 108.424000 2,168,480.00 30,330.56 2,198,810.56 1097.000

4782 2 5,000,000.00 FTN FAMAC 1023 1.630 10/30/23 104.085000 5,204,250.00 34,184.72 5, 238,434.72 1125.000

4666 2 3,500,000.00 FTN FFCB 1123 3.050 11/06/23 108.672000 3,803,520.00 42,996.53 3,846,516.53 1132.000

4677 2 3,500,000.00 FTN FHLB 1223 3.375 12/08/23 109.840000 3,844,400.00 37,078.13 3,881,478.13 1164.000

4682 25 5,500,000.00 RJ FFCB 0124 2.700 1/16/24 108.022000 5,941,210.00 30,937.50 5,972,147.50 1203.000

4684 2 5,238,000.00 FTN FFCB 0224 2.700 2/06/24 108.147000 5,664,739.86 21,606.75 5,686,346.61 1224.000

4710 25 3,000,000.00 RJ FHLB 0324 1.875 3/08/24 105.521000 3,165,630.00 3,593.75 3,169,223.75 1255.000

4727 25 4,000,000.00 RJ FAMCA 0424 2.350 4/09/24 107.062000 4,282,480.00 44,911.11 4,327,391.11 1287.000

4744 2 5,000,000.00 FTN FFCB 0524 2.310 5/13/24 107.347000 5,367,350.00 44,275.00 5,411,625.00 1321.000

4757 2 6,000,000.00 FTN FFCB 0624 1.950 6/13/24 106.175000 6,370,500.00 35,100.00 6,405,600.00 1352.000

4762 2 2,000,000.00 FTN FFCB 0724 1.850 7/26/24 105.970000 2,119,400.00 6,680.56 2,126,080.56 1395.000

4763 2 5,000,000.00 FTN FFCB 0724 1.850 7/26/24 105.970000 5,298,500.00 16,701.39 5,315,201.39 1395.000

4773 2 6,000,000.00 FTN FHLB 0824 1.500 8/15/24 104.930000 6,295,800.00 11,500.00 6,307,300.00 1415.000

4783 2 5,000,000.00 FHN FNMA 1024 1.625 10/15/24 105.325000 5,266,250.00 37,465.28 5,303,715.28 1476.000
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4787 2 4,000,000.00 FHN FNMA 1024
4788 2 5,000,000.00 FHN FNMA 0125
4794 2 4,000,000.00 FHN FHLMC 0225
4798 2 5,000,000.00 FHN FHLMC 0225

178,058,000.00

1.625 10/15/24 105.325000

1.625 1/07/25 105.377000

1.500 2/12/25 104.958000

1.500 2/12/25 102.956888

4,213,000.00 29,972.22 4,242,972.22 1476.000
5,268,850.00 18,958.33 5,287,808.33 1560.000
4,198,320.00 37,833.33 4,236,153.33 1596.000
5,147,844.42 10,208.33 5,158,052.75 1596.000

186,858,129.19 1,164,433.58 188,022,562.77 997.727

AGENCY SECURITIES

4813 2 10,000,000.00 FHN MUFG BANK LTD/NY 1020 .140 10/06/20 99.998056
4812 2 12,500,000.00 FHN TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT C .170 10/16/20 99.992917
4821 2 15,000,000.00 FHN FHLB DISC CORP 1120 .102 11/04/20 99.993000
4814 2 10,000,000.00 FHN TORONTO DOMINION BANK .160 11/20/20 99.977778

47,500,000.00

9,999,805.56
12,499,114.58
14,998,950.00
9,997,777.78

47,495,647.92

9,999,805.56 6.000
12,499,114.58 16.000
14,998,950.00 35.000
9,997,777.78 51.000

47,495,647.92 27.263

BANK DEPOSITS AND CD

4303 25 250,000.00 RJ BK GENEVA 1020
4214 25 250,000.00 RJ FARMERS ST BK 1020

4228 2 250,000.00 FTN 1ST MERCHANTS BK 1020
4239 25 230,000.00 RJ NATIONAL COOPERATIVE B
4229 2 250,000.00 FTN BK GEORGETOWN 1120
4313 25 250,000.00 RJ 1ST SERVICE BK 1120

1.700 10/22/20

1.600 10/23/20

1.800 10/30/20

1.750 10/30/20

1.700 11/06/20

1.500 11/12/20

100.000000

100.000000

100.000000

100.000000

100.000000

100.000000

250,000.00
250,000.00

250,000.00
230,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

104.79

87.67

12.33

1,698.22
1,723.29

195.21

250,104.79
250,087.67

250,012.33
231,698.22
251,723.29
250,195.21

22.000

23,000

30.000

30.000

37.000

43.000
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4243 25 250,000.00 RJ PILGRAM BK 1120 1.650 11/20/20 100.000000 250,000.00 11.30 250,011.30 51.000
4250 2 250,000.00 FTN NORTHWEST BK 1120 1.750 11/27/20 100.000000 250,000.00 47.95 250,047.95 58.000
4249 2 250,000.00 FTN PACIFIC CREST SB 1120 1.800 11/30/20 100.000000 250,000.00 12.33 250,012.33 61.000
4252 25 250,000.00 RJ NATIONAL BK NY 1120 1.750 11/30/20 100.000000 250,000.00 11.99 250,011.99 61.000
4254 25 250,000.00 RJ AMERICAN ST BK 1120 1.750 11/30/20 100.000000 250,000.00 11.99 250,011.99 61.000
4253 25 250,000.00 RJ 2 RIVERS COMM BK 1220 1.750 12/10/20 100.000000 250,000.00 251.71 250,251.71 71.000
4312 25 250,000.00 RJ LIVE OAK BK CO 1220 1.600 12/10/20 100.000000 250,000.00 328.77 250,328.77 71.000
4268 25 250,000.00 RJ MIFFLINBURG BK 1220 1.750 12/15/20 100.000000 250,000.00 191.78 250,191.78 76.000
4566 25 250,000.00 RJ INVESTORS BK 1220 2.100 12/28/20 100.000000 250,000.00 1,380.82 251,380.82 89.000
4571 25 250,000.00 RJ SUNSTATE BK 0121 2.050 1/11/21 100.000000 250,000.00 280.82 250,280.82 103.000
4360 25 250,000.00 RJ GNB BK 0121 1.500 1/12/21 100.000000 250,000.00 195.21 250,195.21 104.000
4291 25 250,000.00 RJ SUMMIT COMM BK 0121 1.800 1/15/21 100.000000 250,000.00 197.26 250,197.26 107.000
4292 25 250,000.00 RJ UNISON BK 0121 1.800 1/15/21 100.000000 250,000.00 197.26 250,197.26 107.000
4425 25 250,000.00 RJ CFBANK 0121 1.250 1/19/21 100.000000 250,000.00 102.74 250,102.74 111.000
4296 25 250,000.00 RJ ALPINE BK 0121 1.800 1/29/21 100.000000 250,000.00 24.66 250,024.66 121.000
4309 2 250,000.00 FTN ENTERPRIX 1.650 2/12/21 100.000000 250,000.00 214.73 250,214.73 135.000
4314 2 250,000.00 FTN COMM FIN SVCS BK 0221 1.600 2/17/21 100.000000 250,000.00 153.42 250,153.42 140.000
4315 2 250,000.00 FTN ST BT 0221 1.600 2/17/21 100.000000 250,000.00 153.42 250,153.42 140.000
4321 25 250,000.00 RJ CBC NB 0221 1.500 2/24/21 100.000000 250,000.00 71.92 250,071.92 147.000
4317 2 250,000.00 FTN AMER NB FOX CITIES 02 1.550 2/26/21 100.000000 250,000.00 159.25 250,159.25 149.000
4328 2 250,000.00 FTN BK SANTA CLARITA 0221 1.450 2/26/21 100.000000 250,000.00 19.86 250,019.86 149.000
4330 25 250,000.00 RJ SIGNATURE BK 0221 1.500 2/26/21 100.000000 250,000.00 51.37 250,051.37 149.000
4331 25 250,000.00 RJ STRATFORD ST BK 0221 1.400 2/26/21 100.000000 250,000.00 19.18 250,019.18 149.000
4338 25 250,000.00 RJ MONSON SB 0221 1.400 2/26/21 100.000000 250,000.00 19.18 250,019.18 149.000
4699 25 250,000.00 RJ SYNOVUS BK 0221 2.600 2/26/21 100.000000 250,000.00 623.29 250,623.29 149.000
4700 25 250,000.00 RJ SACO & BIDD 0221 2.550 2/26/21 100.000000 250,000.00 87.33 250,087.33 149.000
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4340 25 250,000.00 RJ COMMUNITY BK TX 0321 1.400 3/16/21 100.000000 250,000.00 143.84 250,143.84 167.000

4351 25 250,000.00 RJ 1ST ST BK 0321 1.350 3/18/21 100.000000 250,000.00 120.21 250,120.21 169.000

4352 25 250,000.00 RJ SECURITY FIRST BK 0321 1.350 3/18/21 100.000000 250,000.00 120.21 250,120.21 169.000

4353 25 250,000.00 RJ COMENITY CAPITAL BK 03 1.650 3/18/21 100.000000 250,000.00 146.92 250,146.92 169.000

4389 25 250,000.00 RJ PEOPLES ST BK PLAINVIE 1.350 3/24/21 100.000000 250,000.00 64.73 250,064.73 175.000

4361 4 250,000.00 UBS CAP 1 BK 0421 1.700 4/06/21 100.000000 250,000.00 2,072.60 252,072.60 188.000

4362 25 250,000.00 RJ BKVISTA 0421 1.400 4/06/21 100.000000 250,000.00 239.73 250,239.73 188.000

4358 25 250,000.00 RJ HOME SAVINGS BK 0421 1.450 4/14/21 100.000000 250,000.00 1,688.36 251,688.36 196.000

4364 25 250,000.00 RJ FALL RIVER 5 CENTS 042 1.350 4/22/21 100.000000 250,000.00 83.22 250,083.22 204.000

4367 25 250,000.00 RJ CATTLE NAT BT 0421 1.350 4/22/21 100.000000 250,000.00 1,497.95 251,497.95 204.000

4365 25 250,000.00 RJ 1ST SENTRY BK 0421 1.350 4/29/21 100.000000 250,000.00 18.49 250,018.49 211.000

4369 25 250,000.00 RJ CROSSFIRST BK 0421 1.400 4/29/21 100.000000 250,000.00 19.18 250,019.18 211.000

4370 25 250,000.00 RJ SECURITY BK 0421 1.400 4/29/21 100.000000 250,000.00 19.18 250,019.18 211.000

4374 2 250,000.00 FTN APEX BK 0521 1.400 5/11/21 100,000000 250,000.00 191.78 250,191.78 223.000

4372 25 250,000.00 RJ BK KAUKAUNA 0521 1.400 5/13/21 100.000000 250,000.00 172.60 250,172.60 225.000

4377 25 250,000.00 RJ AMERICAN BT 0521 1.350 5/20/21 100.000000 250,000.00 101.71 250,101.71 232.000

4696 25 250,000.00 RJ HANMI BK 0521 2.600 5/24/21 100.000000 250,000.00 160.27 250,160.27 236.000

4747 25 250,000.00 RJ FIDELITY BK 0521 2.400 5/24/21 100.000000 250,000.00 147.95 250,147.95 236.000

4748 25 250,000.00 RJ FIRST BK 0521 2.400 5/24/21 100.000000 250,000.00 115.07 250,115.07 236.000

4383 25 250,000.00 RJ BK NEW ENGLAND 0521 1.500 5/28/21 100.000000 250,000.00 10.27 250,010.27 240.000

4386 25 250,000.00 RJ UBS BK USA 0621 1.650 6/07/21 100.000000 250,000.00 271.23 250,271.23 250.000

4384 25 250,000.00 RJ INTERCREDIT BK 0621 1.500 6/14/21 100.000000 250,000.00 174.66 250,174.66 257.000

4387 25 250,000.00 RJ ISABELLA BK 0621 1.500 6/16/21 100.000000 250,000.00 154.11 250,154.11 259.000

4388 25 250,000.00 RJ COMWST BK 0621 1.400 6/17/21 100.000000 250,000.00 134.25 250,134.25 260.000

4385 25 250,000.00 RJ BK FLINT 0621 1.450 6/22/21 100.000000 250,000.00 89.38 250,089.38 265.000

4394 25 250,000.00 RJ DENMARK ST BK 0621 1.350 6/30/21 100.000000 250,000.00 9.25 250,009.25 273.000
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4401 25 250,000.00 RJ COMMUNITY BKRS BK 0621 1.400 6/30/21 100.000000 250,000.00 9.59 250,009.59 273.000

4412 25 250,000.00 RJ NORTHVIEW BK 07/21 1.250 7/15/21 100.000000 250,000.00 136.99 250,136.99 288.000

4427 4 250,000.00 UBS UNION BK BLAIR 0721 1.300 7/26/21 100.000000 250,000.00 44.52 250,044.52 299.000

4428 4 250,000.00 UBS HIAWATHA NB 0721 1.300 7/26/21 100.000000 250,000.00 44.52 250,044.52 299.000

4429 2 250,000.00 FTN 1ST KENTUCKY BK 0721 1.350 7/29/21 100.000000 250,000.00 18.49 250,018.49 302.000

4432 25 250,000.00 RJ F&M ST BK 0721 1.350 7/29/21 100.000000 250,000.00 18.49 250,018.49 302.000

4435 25 250,000.00 RJ OWINGSVILLE BK 0821 1.300 8/05/21 100.000000 250,000.00 231.51 250,231.51 309.000

4433 2 250,000.00 FTN 1ST CAPITAL BK 0821 1.350 8/17/21 100.000000 250,000.00 129.45 250,129.45 321.000

4703 25 250,000.00 RJ 1ST FARMERS B&T 0222 2.650 2/28/22 100.000000 250,000.00 54.45 250,054.45 516.000

4706 25 249,000.00 RJ 1ST NB DAMA 0222 2.750 2/28/22 100.000000 249,000.00 56.28 249,056.28 516.000

4626 25 250,000.00 RJ MEDALLION BK 0522 2.950 5/04/22 100.000000 250,000.00 3,030.82 253,030.82 581.000

4737 25 250,000.00 RJ BANK3 0522 2.450 5/09/22 100.000000 250,000.00 385.96 250,385.96 586.000

4738 25 250,000.00 RJ CRSRIV BK 0522 2.500 5/09/22 100.000000 250,000.00 2,500.00 252,500.00 586.000

4739 25 250,000.00 RJ MNST BK 0522 2.450 5/10/22 100.000000 250,000.00 352.40 250,352.40 587.000

4740 25 250,000.00 RJ LUANA SVB 0522 2.300 5/10/22 100.000000 250,000.00 2,268.49 252,268.49 587.000

4629 25 250,000.00 RJ STIFEL B&T 0522 2.850 5/16/22 100.000000 250,000.00 312.33 250,312.33 593.000

4585 25 250,000.00 RJ MEMBERS COOPERATIVE 05 2.450 5/27/22 100.000000 250,000.00 16.78 250,016.78 604.000

4704 25 250,000.00 RJ MORTON COMM BK 0622 2.750 6/28/22 100.000000 250,000.00 56.51 250,056.51 636.000

4516 25 250,000.00 RJ DISCOVERY BK 0822 2.300 8/02/22 100.000000 250,000.00 945.21 250,945.21 671.000

4517 25 250,000.00 RJ SALLIE MAE BK 0822 2.300 8/02/22 100.000000 250,000.00 945.21 250,945.21 671.000

4535 25 250,000.00 RJ AMEX CENTURIAN 0922 2.400 9/06/22 100.000000 250,000.00 410.96 250,410.96 706.000

4536 25 250,000.00 RJ GOLDMAN SACHS 0922 2.400 9/06/22 100.000000 250,000.00 410.96 250,410.96 706.000

4543 25 250,000.00 RJ 1ST BK HILND 0922 2.150 9/20/22 100.000000 250,000.00 161.99 250,161.99 720.000

4544 25 250,000.00 RJ MERICK BK 0922 2.050 9/22/22 100.000000 250,000.00 126.37 250,126.37 722.000

4545 25 250,000.00 RJ ALLEGIANCE BK 0922 2.150 9/29/22 100.000000 250,000.00 29,45 250,029.45 729.000

4546 25 250,000.00 RJ SOUTH OTTUMWA BK 0922 2.050 9/29/22 100.000000 250,000.00 28.08 250,028.08 729.000
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4547 25 250,000.00 RJ MOUNTAIN AMERICA FDCU 2.300 10/12/22 100.000000 250,000.00 299.32 250,299.32 742.000

4567 25 250,000.00 RJ MERCAN BK 1222 2.650 12/29/22 100.000000 250,000.00 1,706.16 251,706.16 820.000

4572 2 250,000.00 FTN MORGAN STANLEY BK 012 2.650 1/11/23 100.000000 250,000.00 1,488.36 251,488.36 833.000

4604 25 250,000.00 RJ INDUSTRIAL & COM BK 02 2.650 2/14/23 100.000000 250,000.00 308.56 250,308.56 867.000

4705 25 250,000.00 RJ THIRD FED S&L 0223 2.800 2/28/23 100.000000 250,000.00 652,05 250,652.05 881.000

4610 2 250,000.00 FTN SECURITY FIRST BK 032 2.750 3/09/23 100.000000 250,000.00 414.38 250,414.38 890.000

4620 25 250,000.00 RJ CITYBANK 0423 2.900 4/11/23 100.000000 250,000.00 3,436.30 253,436.30 923.000

4619 25 250,000.00 RJ BMW BK 0423 2.900 4/13/23 100.000000 250,000.00 3,396.58 253,396.58 925.000

4622 2 250,000.00 FTN 1ST RESOURCE BK 0423 2.850 4/17/23 100.000000 250,000.00 3,259.93 253,259.93 929.000

4650 25 250,000.00 RJ HARDIN CTY SB 0923 3.100 9/28/23 100.000000 250,000.00 63.70 250,063.70 1093.000

4673 25 250,000.00 RJ MORGAN STANLEY PVT BK 3.550 11/24/23 100.000000 250,000.00 3,185.27 253,185.27 1150.000

4697 25 250,000.00 RJ TIAA FSB 0224 3.000 2/22/24 100.000000 250,000.00 821.92 250,821.92 1240.000

4785 2 250,000.00 FHN RAYMOND JAMES BK 1124 1.850 11/26/24 100.000000 250,000.00 1,621.92 251,621.92 1518.000

4795 2 250,000.00 FHN BELL BK 0225 1.600 2/27/25 99.759000 249,397.50 43.84 249,441.34 1611.000

24,479,000.00 24,478,397.50 50,032.30 24,528,429.80 377.390

4240 25 250,000.00 RJ SECURITY NATIONAL BK 1 1.650 11/16/20 100.000000 250,000.00 519.86 250,519.86 47.000

250,000.00 250,000.00 519.86 250,519.86 47.000

HONEY MARKET FUNDS AND INV POOLS

3020 26 237,678.10 HSFCU CD 5 MONTHS .449 1.000000 237,678.10 32,160.68 269,838.78 1.000

3027 23 238,046.99 MCFCU CD 11724 .600 1.000000 238,046.99 14,650.71 252,697.70 1.000
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3031 23 1,359.98 MCFCU SAVINGS .200 1.000000 1,359.98 2.72 1,362.70 1.000
3671 26 369.45 HSFCU BUSINESS SHARE .100 1.000000 369.45 2.31 371.76 .999
3706 30 448,986.85 Money MKT Port 1 BONY 1.000000 448,986.85 448,986.85 1.000
3922 36 1,116,209.91 Money MKT Port 3 BONY 1.000000 1,116,209.91 1,116,209.91 1.000
4670 38 1,933,983.18 Money MKT Port 5 BONY 1.000000 1,933,983.18 1,933,983.18 1.000
4824 29 72,624,126.63 2020 GOB Sweep Acct 1.000000 72,624,126.63 72,624,126.63 1.000

76,600,761.09 76,600, 761.09 46,816.42 76,647,577.51 1.000

TREASURY SECURITIES

4786 2 7,000,000.00 FHN US T NOTE 1020 1.625 10/15/20 100.058000 7,004,060.00 52,523.91 7,056,583.91 15.000
4820 2 28,000,000.00 PJ MORGAN TREASURY 1020 .096 10/27/20 99.994000 27,998,320.00 27,998,320.00 27.000
4822 2 7,000,000.00 FHN DAIWA SECURITIES GOV .100 12/31/20 99.975000 6,998,250.00 6,998,250.00 92.000
4511 4 2,000,000.00 UBS US T-NOTE 0322 1.750 3/31/22 102.430000 2,048,600.00 96.15 2,048,696.15 547.000
4500 24 2,000,000.00 PJ TREASURY STRIP 0522 5/15/22 99.759000 1,995,180.00 1,995,180.00 592.000
4784 2 7,000,000.00 FHN US TREAURY NOTE 0722 1.750 7/15/22 102.906000 7,203,420.00 25,964.67 7,229,384.67 653,000
4602 4 2,000,000.00 UBS T-NOTE 0822 1.625 8/31/22 102.863000 2,057,260.00 2,783.15 2,060,043.15 700.000
4657 24 2,000,000.00 PJ T-NOTE 0523 1.750 5/15/23 104.199000 2,083,980.00 13,220.11 2,097,200.11 957.000

57,000,000.00 57,389,070.00 94,587.99 57,483,657.99 204.702

-------------- ______________

388,887,761.09 398,141,105.70 1,381,147.09 399,522,252.79 515.914




